
List of The Completed Projects 2024

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 TF AMD Microelectronics (Penang) 6000A MSB-L5-UT3 HPM Consultant 2024

Sdn Bhd 6000A MSB-L1-P3
5000A SSB-208V-L1-P3/01
5000A SSB-208V-L1-P3/02
5000A 415V MSB
2500A EMSB-L5-UT3
2500A SSB-380V L1-P3/01
2500A SSB-380V L1-P3/02
2500A EMSB COUPLING PANEL
+MONITORING MIMIC PANEL 
1600A DB-220V-L1/P3/F02
1600A DB-208V-L1-03A
1600A MCC-L5-CH2
1250A 415V SSB
1200A DB-380V-L1-P3/F04
1200A DB-208V-L1-P3/F01
1200A DB-208V-L1-P3/F02
1200A DB-208V-L1-P3/F03
1200A DB-208V-L1-02A
1200A DB-415V-L1-P3/02A
1000A 415V SSB-1
1000A 415V SSB-2
1000A 415V SSB-3
800A SSB-L1-01
630A 208V SSB
630A 415V SSB
600A SSB-L1-02
600A DB-380V-L1-P3/F01
600A DB-380V-L1-P3/F02
600A DB-380V-L1-P3/F03
600A DB-380V-L1-02A
600A DB-380V-L1-03A
600A DB-220V-L1-P3/F01
600A EMCC-F2-MAU
600A MCC-F2-DEHUM
600A MCC-F2-DEHUM2
500A 415V SSB
400A 415V SSB
400A 415V SDB
400A SSB-UPS-L1-P3/01
400A DB-208V-L1-01A
400A DB-380V-L1-02B
300A 208V SDB
300A DBP-L1-FFU2
300A DBP-L1-FFU3
300A DBP-L1-FFU4
300A DBP-L1-FFU7
300A DBP-L1-FFU8
300A DBP-L1-FFU9
300A MCC-L1-PCW
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2 ASE Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 6000A ASE-CUB-L3-N415V-MSB'#1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

6000A ASE-CUB-L3-N415V-MSB'#2
6000A ASE-CUB-L3-N415V-MSB'#3
6000A ASE-CUB-L3-N415V-MSB'#4
6000A ASE-CUB-L3-N415V-MSB'#5
6000A ASE-CUB-L3-N415V-MSB'#6
6000A ASE-CUB-L6-N208V-MSB'#1
6000A ASE-CUB-L6-N220V-MSB'#1
6000A ASE-CUB-L6-N220V-MSB'#2
6000A ASE-CUB-L6-N220V-MSB'#3
6000A ASE-CUB-L6-N220V-MSB'#4
3000A ASE-OFF-L1-N415V-MSB#1
3000A ASE-P1-L1-N208V-SSB#1
2000A ASE-CUB-L3-E415V-EMSB#1
2000A 220V "1PA-M" PANEL
2000A 220V "2PA-M" PANEL
2000A 220V "3PA-M" PANEL
1250A "1PP-M" PANEL 
1200A ASE-PROD-L1-E415V-ESSB#1
1200A ASE-PROD-L6-E415V-ESSB#1
1200A ASE-CAN-L6-N415V-DB-VRV#2
1200A DB-3
1000A ASE-PROD-L1-N415V-SSB#1
1000A ASE-PROD-L2-N415V-SSB#1
1000A ASE-PROD-L3-N415V-SSB#1
1000A ASE-PROD-L4-N415V-SSB#1
1000A ASE-PROD-L5-N415V-SSB#1
1000A ASE-PROD-L6-N415V-SSB#1
1000A ASE-CAN-L6-N415V-DB-VRV#1
1000A ASE-CUB-L6-E415V-DB-VRV#1
1000A DB-1
1000A 220V "2PA2" PANEL 
800A DB-2
800A 220V "1PA1" PANEL 
800A 220V "1PA2" PANEL 
800A 220V "2PA3" PANEL 
800A 220V "3PA1" PANEL 
800A 220V "3PA2" PANEL 
800A 220V "3PA3" PANEL 
630A 208V "1ML-M" PANEL 
630A "1P1" PANEL
630A 208V "2ML-M" PANEL 
630A 240V "2PP-M" PANEL
630A 220V "2PA1" PANEL
630A 120V "3ML-M" PANEL 
630A 240V "3PP-M" PANEL
630A 220V "3PA4" PANEL
600A ASE-P1-L1-E415V-ESSB#1
600A ASE-PROD-L2-E415V-ESSB#1
600A ASE-PROD-L3-E415V-ESSB#1
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600A ASE-PROD-L4-E415V-ESSB#1
600A ASE-PROD-L5-E415V-ESSB#1
400A ASE-OFF-L1-E415V-EMSB#1
400A ASE-P1-L1-N415V-SSB#1
400A ASE-OFF-L5-N415V-DB-VRV#1
400A ASE-CUB-L4-U415V-SSB#1

3 Tetuan Inokom Corporation Sdn 6000A S/S/L-CBS-N415V-MSB#1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
Bhd 3000A S/S/L-CBS-N415V-MSB#2

300A SSB-1

4 Tetuan Pentamaster Equipment 4000A CUB-1F-MSB-1+COUPLER H&H First Consultancy 2024
Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 4000A CUB-1F-MSB-2

4000A CUB-1F-MSB-3+COUPLER
4000A CUB-1F-MSB-4
2000A B1-1F-SSB-200V-N1
2000A B2-GF-SSB-415V-N1
1600A B1-GF-SSB-200V-N1
1600A B2-1F-SSB-415V-N1
1600A B2-1F-SSB-200V-N1
1250A WH2
1200A CUB-1F-EMSB-1
1200A B1-GF-SSB-415V-N1
1000A B1-1F-SSB-415V-N1
1000A SSB-WH4-N1
800A-B1-3F-SSB-N1
800A ETO-GF-SSB-N1
800A B2-3F-SSB-N1
800A B1-1F-SSB-175V-N1
800A 415V-DB-PRODUCTION 1-N1
800A ETO-GF-DB-415V-N2
800A SSB-PROD-N1
600A 415V-DB-PRODUCTION 1-N2
600A 200V-DB-WAREHOUSE-N1
600A 415V-DB-WAREHOUSE 1-N1
600A 415V-DB-PRODUCTION 1-N3
600A SSB-PROD-N2
600A SSB-WH4-N2
500A 415V-DB-WAREHOUSE 1-N2
400A B1-GF-SSB-N1
400A B1-1F-SSB-N1
400A B2-GF-SSB-N1
400A B2-1F-SSB-N1
400A B2-GF-SSB-200V-N1
400A 415V DB
400A 200V DB
400A MCC-AHU-3
400A ETO-GF-DB-415V-N1
400A SSB-WH4-N3
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5 Tetuan Nationgate Solution (M) Sdn 4000A MSB-AG/1+COUPLER TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

Bhd 4000A MSB-AG/2+COUPLER
2000A SSB-AG/1
2000A SSB-AG/2
2000A SSB-AG/3
2000A SSB-AG/4

6 Tetuan Skygate Sciences Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-COMP/1 TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
4000A MSB-COMP/2+COUPLER
4000A MSB-(208V)
2000A SSB-G(208V) 
2000A DB-1F/OVEN
2000A DB-G/OVEN

7 Amertron Incorporated - 4000A LVSG 380V 60HZ 2024
Microelectronics Manufacturing 
Building at 2430 Maloma St, Clark  
Special Economic Zone Clarkfield, 
Pampanga, Philippines

8 Tetuan Fuji Electric (M) Sdn Bhd 4000A 210V EMSB-3 TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
2000A CHILLER ATS
2000A MCC-CHILLER 2
500A COMPRESSOR ATS

9 Tetuan Tekun Asas Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
4000A MSB-2+COUPLER
1600A EMSB
1600A AMF BOARD 
1600A SSB-G/WH
1600A SSB-G/PRD-A
1600A SSB-G/PRD-B
1000A SSB-1F/PRD-C
1000A SSB-1F/PRD-D
1000A SSB-1F/PRD-E

10 Tetuan Infineon Technologies 208V 3200A 3F2-1.0-SB-U2-GL-01 J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2024
(Kulim) Sdn Bhd-K3 Electrical Final 415V 2500A 3F2-1.0-SB-N4-GL-01
Distribution Hook Up For RFE2 415V 2500A 3F2-1.0-SB-N4-GL-02
Part 3 208V 2500A 3F2-1.0-SB-E2-GL-02

208V 600A 3F2-1.0-FOP-N2-GL-14
415V 600A 3F2-1.0-BYP-HYB4-GL-03
208V 600A 3F2-1.0-BYP-HYB2-GL-04
208V 600A 3F2-1.0-BYP-HYB2-GL-05
208V 600A 3F2-1.0-BYP-HYB2-GL-08
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11 Tetuan BCM Electronics Corporation 3200A BCM2-L1-MSB-1 H&H First Consultancy 2024

Sdn Bhd 3200A BCM2-L1-MSB-2
1200A BCM2-L1-EMSB-1
800A BCM2-L1A-MCC-AHU-1
400A BCM2-L1-SSB-N1
400A BCM2-L1-SSB-T1
400A BCM2-L1-SSB-T2
400A BCM2-L1-SSB-T3
400A BCM2-L1-SSB-T4
400A BCM2-L1-SSB-T5
400A BCM2-L1-SSB-N6
400A BCM2-L1A-MCC-CH-1
400A BCM2-L1A-MCC-AHU-2
400A BCM2-L1A-MCC-SSF-E1
400A BCM2-L1A-MCC-SSF-E2
400A BCM2-L2A-MCC-SSF-E1
400A BCM2-L2A-MCC-SSF-E2

12 Tetuan Equalbase valdor 1 Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-1+COUPLER CS Perunding 2024
700A EMSB-1
700A AMF PANEL 
700A EDB-SSF
500A SSB-WH.1
500A SSB-WH.2
500A SSB-WH.3
500A SSB-WH.4

13 Tetuan Benchmark Electronics (M) 3000A MSB-1 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2024
Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB-2

800A EMSB
800A SSB-PROD 6
630A SSB-LASER
500A SSB-PROD 2
500A SSB-PROD 4
500A SPAC-1-LF1
500A SPMV-1-LF1
400A SSB-PROD 1
400A SSB-PROD 3
400A SSB-PROD 7
400A SSB-PROD 8
400A SSB-CNC
400A MCP-L1-CDA
400A SPAC-RTU-1
400A SPAC-RTU-2
300A SSB-PROD 5
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14 Tetuan Memed Sdn Bhd 3000A MEMED-MSB1 Nexgen Group Consultancy 2024

3000A MEMED-MSB2+COUPLER Sdn Bhd
3000A MEMED-MSB3
3000A MEMED-MSB4+COUPLER
3000A MEMED-MSB5
3000A MEMED-MSB6+COUPLER
2000A MEMED-EMSB
800A MEMED-L1-SSB
800A MEMED-L2M-SSB
800A MEMED-L3M-SSB
800A MEMED-L6-SSB
600A MEMED-L6-ESSB
600A ECP-SSF-L5-PR-01
400A MEMED-L1-ESSB
400A MEMED-L4-SSB
300A MEMED-L5-SSB

15 TTM Technologies Malaysia Sdn 3000A PV-AC MSB 1 2024
Bhd 3000A PV-AC MSB 3

3000A PV TAP OFF UNIT 1
3000A PV TAP OFF UNIT 3
2500A PV-AC MSB 2
2500A PC-AC MSB 4
2500A PV TAP OFF UNIT 2
2500A PV TAP OFF UNIT 4

16 Watlow Electric Malaysia Sdn Bhd 2500A MCC-CH-01 HPM Consultant 2024

17 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd@ P21 2500A SOLAR MSB-1 TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

18 Intra-Mold Holdings Sdn Bhd, 2000A SOLAR PANEL 2024
Kulai, Johor 2000A STAND ALONE PANEL 

19 SP Mega Stannum Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB Hongfa Consultancy Sdn 2024
Bhd

20 Keysight Technologies Malaysia 2000A 208V DB 2024
Sdn Bhd - BA Yellow Stone 1000A 415V DB 

https://my.jobstreet.com/TTM-Technologies-Malaysia-jobs/in-Perai-Penang/full-time
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21 Tetuan Mechmodule Technology 2000A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-G/1
630A SSB-G/2
400A DB-G/MC/Z1/1
400A DB-G/MC/Z1/3
300A EMSB 
300A AMF BOARD 
300A DB-G-MC-Z1/2
300A DB-G-MC-Z2/2

22 Tetuan Jesin Synergy Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Perunding KTL 2024

23 Lih Mei Industrial Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-LM6 Hongfa Consultancy Sdn 2024
Bhd

24 Tetuan Analogue Device Sdn Bhd 600A STARTER PANEL Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

25 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - BK PH2 L3 400A SSB/415V-PHOTONICS-M1 Han Yang Consultancy 2024
Production (C-star) 400A SSB/415V-PHOTONICS-M2 Sdn Bhd

400A SSB/415V-PHOTONICS-P1

26 Tetuan MMP Resources Sdn Bhd 600A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

27 Robert Bosch (M) Sdn Bhd-PGP1 800A MSB-LT 109/GF M.E.I Consultants Sdn Bhd 2024
800A MSB-LT 109/FF
400A PGP1 B109 VCU SIP LINE 

28 Tetuan Osram Opto Semiconductors 630A 208V SSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2024
(M) Sdn Bhd 630A 208V SSB-2

29 Tetuan Yiked-DXN Stargate Sdn 600A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2024
Bhd

30 Tetuan Infineon Technologies 400A LV MSB J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2024
(Kulim) Sdn Bhd-33KV Gas Yard 300A AMF BOARD

31 Tetuan PPBK Resources (M) Sdn 800A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
Bhd
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32 Tetuan Sahasin Transport & Trading 800A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

Sdn Bhd

33 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd@ P1 1200A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

34 Tetuan Elna PCB (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A EL-RF-N400V-MCC-CH#1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
1600A EL-RF-EN400V-MCC-CH#1
1600A EL-RF-N400V-MCC-COMP#1 
1600A EL-L2-EN400V-MCC-AHU#1
1600A EL-RF-EN400V-MCC-COMP#1 
1000A EL-L5-E400V-MCC-AHU#1
1000A EL-L4-E400V-MCC-SSF#1
1000A EL-L5-E400V-MCC-SSF#1
630A EL-L4-E400V-MCC-AHU#1
630A EL-L1-E400V-MCC-SSF#1
630A EL-L3-E400V-MCC-SSF#1
600A STARTER PANEL 
400A EL-L2-N400V-MCC#1
400A EL-L2-E400V-MCC-SSF#1
300A EL-RF-E400V-MCC-SSF#1

35 Tetuan Instant Unity Sdn Bhd 800A MSB LKS Engineering 2024
Consultant

36 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - BK Micron 400A DB (480V) Han Yang Consultancy 2024
HLA Elec Setup 400A DB (208V) Sdn Bhd

37 Tetuan NSR Rubber Protective 1200A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
Sdn Bhd

38 Tetuan GNC Pharmatec Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

39 Tetuan UWC Industrial Sdn Bhd 1250A MSB H&H First Consultancy 2024
1200A UWC-RF-SSB-M1
300A UWC-GF-SSB-1
300A UWC-1F-SSB-1
300A UWC-2F-SSB-1

40 Tetuan Greatech Integration (M) 800A SSB-G O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2024
Sdn Bhd-Phase 4 800A SSB-H
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41 Resonac HD Malaysia Sdn Bhd 800A MCC PANEL 2024

42 Schott Glass (M) Components Sdn 500A DB-ISO6-SP17&18&19 Nexgen Group Consultancy 2024
Bhd 500A DB-GR-SP07&08&09 Sdn Bhd

500A DB-GR-SP01&02

43 Tetuan Prima Pearl Auto Sdn Bhd@ 1200A MSB PPU Konsortium Sdn Bhd 2024
Toyota Showroom 

44 Tetuan City Meridian Development 630A SSB-L1 Han Yang Consultancy 2024
Sdn Bhd 400A ESSB-L1 Sdn Bhd

400A SSB-ASRS
300A ESSB-ASRS

45 Newbillion Precision Metal Sdn Bhd 300A SSB-CNC TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
300A SSB-AUTO
300A SSB-PLASTIC

46 Tetuan Dell Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd 1250A MCC 1 H&H First Consultancy 2024
1250A MCC 2
1250A MCC 3
600A 415V DB
500A 415V DB
300A PANEL

47 Wang Wang Resources Sdn Bhd 600A MSB 2024
300A SSB

48 Tetuan Chinhinhome Sdn Bhd 300A MSB/GF(6) TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
300A MSB/GF(7) 

49 Tetuan South Island Garment Sdn 1200A NEW MSB J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2024
Bhd 800A SSB.B1/G

630A SSB.B1/1/PROD
300A DB.B1/G/CUTTING

50 Tetuan Elite Material (Penang) Sdn 400A 415V SSB J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2024
Bhd

https://mpra.org.my/wang-wang-resources-sdn-bhd/
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51 Tetuan Eco Medi Glove Sdn Bhd 600A EV(C)-G-ESSB-1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

(Block C)

52 Ikano Penang Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB-1 Arup Jururunding Sdn Bhd 2024
500A EMSB-1

53 Tetuan Straits Apex Group Sdn Bhd 1250A MSB-5 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2024
800A 415V SSB
600A CHANGEOVER PANEL
400A 415V SSB
400A 415V DB 
300A 415V DB NO.1
300A 415V DB NO.2

54 Tetuan CKD Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1000A PP-PL1-T1 H&H First Consultancy 2024
1000A PP-PL1-T2

55 Tetuan UCM Holdings Sdn Bhd 800A MSB 1 Han Yang Consultancy 2024
400A MSB 2 Sdn Bhd
300A ESB

56 Advanced Energy Industries 400A 480V SSB HPM Consultant 2024
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 

57 Tongda Smart Tech (Malaysia) Sdn 1000A ZONE 1 ELECTRICAL 2024
Bhd ROOM 415V

500A MOULDING-02(380V)
500A MACHINE-03(380V) 

58 Mattel (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 1250A MCC-CHILLER/1 WGS Consultancy 2024
500A SPAC-1F-HEATER

59 Tetuan Kayangan Mutiara Sdn Bhd 300A SSB-1 Perunding LN 2024

60 Uni-Vessel Engineering Sdn Bhd 500A 415V SSB 2024

61 G-Mark (M) Sdn Bhd, Sungai 500A SOLAR MSB 2024
Petani

https://www.emis.com/php/company-profile/MY/G-Mark__M__Sdn_Bhd_en_4210284.html
https://www.uni-vessel.com/
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62 Menara Northam Tower 1250A MSB-OFFICE-COM TES Avenue Sdn Bhd 2024

63 Kobe Welding (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-COMPRESSOR 2024
PANEL 3

64 Tetuan Pastech Engineering Sdn 500A TSB-A1 GH TAG Consultancy 2024
Bhd 300A ESB (LANDLORD)

65 Tetuan AA Innovation Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

66 Tetuan Exceptional Engineering 1200A MSB Perunding LNB Engineers 2024
Sdn Bhd 300A SSB-2/MACHINERY 1 Sdn Bhd

67 Tetuan Otafuku Sauce Malaysia Sdn 1600A MSB AG Ingenieur Sdn Bhd 2024
Bhd

68 Wellcall Hose (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A SOLAR MSB WELLCALL 2024

69 SBS Paper Products Sdn Bhd 400A SOLAR MSB SBS PAPER 2024

70 Tetuan FWK Industry Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-NE Jurutera Teras Bistari Sdn 2024
Bhd

71 Tetuan K.K Metal Processing Sdn 1200A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2024
Bhd 800A SSB-01

72 Renesas Semiconductor (Malaysia) 1000A 415V SSB 2024
Sdn Bhd 400A DB

73 Hiyori Industries Sdn Bhd, Sungai 400A MSB 2024
Petani

74 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd@ P34 800A 415V SSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
600A 208V SSB

75 TAI Technology Sdn Bhd 400A MSB 2024

https://www.penangproperties.com/menara-northern.html
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76 Synergy Sterilisation (Malaysia) 630A KK2.0-DB-CHILLER-03 W&R Consulting Engineers 2024

Sdn Bhd Sdn Bhd

77 JHT Semiconductor Sdn Bhd 400A JHT-MZ-MCC-CHILLER-01 2024
400A JHT-GF-MCC-PU-01

78 Tetuan Testing House Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
630A SSB-1
630A SSB-2

79 Tetuan Riverstone Resources Sdn 1000A SSB-BOILER Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024
Bhd, Estate Perusahaan Kamunting 400A WAREHOUSE DB
Tambahan III, Perak 400A COMPOUNDING DB  

400A SCRUBBER DB

80 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd@Photo 630A 208V DB HPM Consultant 2024
Tools To Divert AVC A-3

81 Big Blue Logistics Corporation, 1250A MCC PANEL 2024
Philippines#303

82 Tetuan Ascendo Lighting (M) Sdn 600A MSB ABS Technic Conusltant 2024
Bhd Sdn Bhd

83 Tetuan Bridge Trading Sdn Bhd 300A MSB Perunding LN 2024

84 Tetuan Eco Horizon Sdn Bhd 800A MSB-MAIN Perunding P.L.A 2024
(Jaya Gorcery)

85 Celestica Malaysia Sdn Bhd 500A SSB UPS#1 2024
500A SSB UPS#2
400A DB-UPS-CR 1-1
400A DB-UPS-CR 1-2
400A DB-UPS-CR 2-1

86 Tetuan Jabil Green Point Precision 400A SSB-DEXCOM SMT LINE Perunding P.L.A 2024
(M) Sdn Bhd, Sungai Petani, Kedah
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87 Pembinaan Kem Segamat Fasa II, 1200A MSB North M&E Consulting 2024

Di Kem Segamat, Daerah Segamat, 340KVAR CAPACITOR BANK Engineers Sdn Bhd
Johor Darul Takzam

88 Proton e.MAS Penang - Eleganz 400A SSB 2024
Lifestyle (PG) Sdn Bhd

89 Tetuan Century Surf Sdn Bhd 600A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

90 Tetuan KW Innovation Sdn Bhd 800A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

91 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd-East 1000A 415V SSB-2 2024

92 Ammonia Refrigeration System- 800A MCC PANEL 2024
MTT Shipping Sdn Bhd#304-E1-24

93 Tetuan Precise Harvest Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Perunding KTL 2024
1200A NUR INCOMING ACB PANEL 
800A DB-PRODUCTION-GF-01
800A DB-PRODUCTION-1F
800A DB-PRODUCTION-2F
400A DB-OFFICE-2F
400A DB-PRODUCTION-GF-02
300A DB-OFFICE-1F

94 Tetuan Infineon Technologies 415V 800A 3F2-C-BYP-HYB4- J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2024
(Kulim) Sdn Bhd-K3 C1.0 Phase 2 GL-01
Final Distribution For Hook Up 208V 800A 3F2-C-BYP-HYB2-
Power Supply (Scope 1 of 5) GL-05

208V 630A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-01
208V 630A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-04
208V 630A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-05
208V 630A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-08
208V 630A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-11
208V 630A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-16

95 DHL Supply Chain (Malaysia) Sdn 1000A SSB-L3 2024
Bhd - PLH 5 Level 3 1000A ESSB-L3

96 Tetuan Des Electronics Sdn Bhd 400A CP/AC-GF TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024

https://businessreport.ctoscredit.com.my/oneoffreport_api/single-report/malaysia-company/1578293K/ELEGANZ-LIFESTYLE-PG-SDN-BHD-
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97 Eve Energy Malaysia Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-CONS1 Nexgen Group Consultancy 2024

400A MSB-CONS2+COUPLER Sdn Bhd
400A ESSB-SPARE

98 Tetuan Towa Corporation 400A CP-CH O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2024

99 Pemasangan Elektrik Untuk 1600A MSB-1 Jabatan Kerja Raya 2024
Pembinaan Baharu Pejabat Jabatan 500KVAR CAPACITOR BANK
Pendidikan Perlis Dan Lain-lain 400A EMSB-1
Kemudahan Megikut Piawai@JKR 400A AMF BOARD

100 Lam Research International Sdn 600A 415V CHANGEOVER H&H First Consultancy 2024
Bhd PANEL

101 Tetuan Avongold Valley Sdn Bhd 300A MSB JENIS A Perunding GD 2024

102 Tetuan Flextronics Technology 630A SSB-OFFICE GH TAG Consultancy 2024
(Penang) Sdn Bhd

103 Tetuan Estek Automation Sdn Bhd 800A MSB-L1-01 HPM Consultant 2024
300A EMSB-L1-01

104 Kompleks Rumah Kanak-Kanak 800A NMSB Jabatan Kerja Raya 2024
Taman Bakti, Kepala Batas Pulau 400A SSB-NP1
Pinang

105 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd@ P13 800A STARTER PANEL TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2024



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 400KW VFD STARTER PANEL Internaional Facility 2023

Sdn Bhd-KLM3 WP07 Electrical 250KW VFD STARTER PANEL Engeering (M) Sdn Bhd
Package 200KW VFD STARTER PANEL

160KW VFD STARTER PANEL
132KW VFD STARTER PANEL
110KW VFD STARTER PANEL
90KW VFD STARTER PANEL
75KW VFD STARTER PANEL
55KW VFD STARTER PANEL
30KW VFD STARTER PANEL
22KW VFD STARTER PANEL
18.5KW VFD STARTER PANEL
11KW VFD STARTER PANEL
7.5KW VFD STARTER PANEL
5.5KW VFD STARTER PANEL
2.2KW VFD STARTER PANEL

2 Tetuan YBS International Bhd 7500A MSB 220V I Consultancy 2023
4000A MSB 433V
4000A MSB 415V
2000A EMSB 220V
2000A SSB 220V ZONE 2
2000A SSB 220V ZONE 3
1500A EMSB
1000A SSB 220V ZONE 1
1000A SSB 220V ZONE 4
1000A SSB 220V AGILITY ZONE 2
1000A SSB 220V AGILITY ZONE 3
800A SSB 415V ZONE 1
600A BUFFER RACK 1 220V ZONE 4
600A BUFFER RACK 2 220V ZONE 4
400A ESSB 415V ZONE 4

3 Tetuan Sandisk Storage Malaysia 6300A C3-LV-SUS-02-01A J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2023
Sdn Bhd - CUB & Control Tower 6300A C3-LV-SUS-02-01B

2500A C3-LV-EMSB-02-01
2500A CT-LV-SUS-02-01A
2500A CT-LV-SUS-02-01B
1600A C3-LV-EMCC-02-01
800A CT-LV-EMCC-02-01
630A C3-LV-SSB-02-01
630A C4-LV-SSB-02-01
500A CT-LV-SSB-01-01A
500A CT-LV-SSB-01-01B
400A CT-LV-UMSB-02-01
400A CT-LV-SSB-02-01A
400A CT-LV-SSB-02-01B
400A CT-LV-SSB-03-01A



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
400A CT-LV-SSB-03-01B
400A CT-LV-SSB-04-01A
400A CT-LV-SSB-04-01B
400A CT-LV-SSB-05-01A
400A CT-LV-SSB-05-01B
400A CT-LV-SSB-06-01A
400A CT-LV-SSB-06-01B
400A CT-LV-SSB-07-01A
400A CT-LV-SSB-07-01B
400A CT-LV-ESSB-02-01
320A C3-LV-ESSB-02-01
320A C4-LV-ESSB-02-01

4 Tetuan Poly M&E Industries Sdn 5000A MSB-L1-A01 HPM Consultant 2023
Bhd 5000A MSB-L1-A02

5000A MSB-L1-A03
5000A MSB-L1-B01
5000A MSB-L1-B02
5000A MSB-L1-B03
1250A EMSB-L1-B01
1000A SSB-L1-B03-PROZ2/ENEPIG
800A SSB-L1-A02-DRILL/01
800A SSB-L1-A02-DRILL/02
800A SSB-L1-A02-DRILL/03
800A SSB-L1-A02-DRILL/04
800A SSB-L1-A03-PROZ1/02
800A SSB-L1-A03-PROZ1/03
800A SSB-L2-B02-PROZ2/01
800A SSB-L2-B02-PROZ2/02
800A SSB-L2-B02-PROZ2/03
800A SSB-L2-B02-PROZ2/04
800A SSB-L1-B03-PROZ2/07
800A SSB-L1-B03-PROZ2/08
800A SSB-L2-B03-PROZ2/09
800A SSB-L2-B03-PROZ2/10
800A SSB-L2-B03-PROZ2/11
600A SSB-L1-B03-PROZ2/05
600A SSB-L1-B03-PROZ2/06
600A SSB-L2-A01-OFF
400A SSB-L2-A02-PROZ1/01
400A SSB-L2-A01-LP/PROZ1-01
400A SSB-L2-A02-LP/PROZ2-02
400A SSB-L2-B02-LP/PROZ1-01
400A SSB-L2-B03-LP/PROZ2-02
400A SSB-L2-A01-LP/WWTP-01



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
5 Tetuan Ferrotec Manufacturing 5000A FRT-B2-MSB1 Perunding P.L.A 2023

Malaysia Sdn Bhd 5000A FRT-B2-MSB2
5000A FRT-B3-MSB1
5000A FRT-B3-MSB2
5000A FRT-B6-MSB3
5000A FRT-B6-MSB4
4000A FRT-B3-MSB3
4000A FRT-B3-MSB4
4000A FRT-B7-MSB1
4000A FRT-B7-MSB2
3000A FRT-B5-MSB1
3000A FRT-B5-MSB2
3000A FRT-B6-MSB1
3000A FRT-B6-MSB2
2000A FRT-B7-EMSB1
2000A AMF BAORD
1600A FRT-B2-EMSB1
1600A FRT-B4-SSB1
1600A FRT-B4-SSB2
1600A FRT-B3-ESSB1
1600A AMF BAORD
1000A FRT-B1-SSB1
1000A FRT-B1-SSB2
1000A FRT-B4-ESSB1
1000A FRT-B5-ESSB1
1000A FRT-B6-ESSB1
630A FRT-B1-ESSB1
400A ECP-SSF-L2-PR3-01
400A ECP-SSF-L2-PR3-02
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR1-01
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR1-02
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR2-01
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR2-02
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR2-03
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR2-04
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR4-01
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR5-01
300A ECP-SSF-L2-PR5-02
300A RFAL-AC

6 Tetuan Fuji Electric (M) Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-G/200V TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
2000A SSB-S(UPS 200V)
2000A MCC-CHILLER
1600A MSB-G/415V
1000A DB-S/4 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-S/5 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-AE/AF (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-B/3 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-B/4 (UPS 200V)



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1000A DB-B/5 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-B/6 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-AI/3 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-AI/4 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-ME/3 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-AP/2 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-SE/AP (200V)
1000A DB-SE/AP (200V)
1000A DB-SE/AP (200V)
1000A DB-E/ME/2 (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-E/MF/2 (UPS 200V)
800A DB-MK/2 (UPS 200V)
400A DB-E/MK/S (UPS 100V) 
400A DB-E/S (UPS 100V) 
300A DB-S/1 (UPS 200V)
300A DB-S/2 (UPS 200V)
300A DB-S/3 (UPS 200V)
300A DB-MC (UPS 200V)
350A MCC-AHU ROOM 4-2
300A ESSB-AHU ROOM 2-2

7 Tetuan Skygate Sciences Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
4000A MSB-2+COUPLER
2000A EMSB
2000A AMF BOARD
2000A SSB-G/PRD
2000A SSB-1F/PRD
1250A MCC-AHU-R-1/1
1250A MCC-AHU-R-1/2
1250A MCC-AHU-R-2/1
1250A MCC-AHU-R-2/2
400A DB-E/PH
400A ECP/R/AHU/SSF-1
300A ECP/R/AHU/SSF-2

8 Sustio@Simmtech Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB12 HPM Consultant 2023
500A UP-15-1/DEF-06
500A UP-16-1/DEF-07

9 Tetuan Surfplate Technology Sdn 4000A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
Bhd 1250A SSB-1F/PRD1

1250A SSB-2F/PRD2



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
10 Venture Electronics Service (M) 3200A MSB-S2-1 Perunding P.L.A 2023

Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-S3-1
3200A MSB-S2-2
3200A MSB-S2-3
1600A SSB-PROD(208V)-1
1600A SSB-PROD(208V)-2
1600A SSB-SMT(208V)-1
1600A SSB-SMT(208V)-2
1200A SSB-PROD1-3
1200A SSB-PROD1-4
800A SSB-PROD1-1
800A SSB-PROD1-2
630A SSB-CANTEEN
630A ESSB-WARE-1
630A ESSB-WARE-2
600A DB-BE-1
600A DB-BE-5
400A MSB-LV
400A SSB-L1-ADMIN
400A SSB-L1-PROD-1
400A SSB-L1-PROD-2
400A SSB-L2-PROD-1
400A DB-BE-2
400A DB-BE-3
400A DB-BE-4
400A DB-CL-1
320A SSB-L1-WARE-2
320A SSB-L1-WARE-3

11 Tetuan Perusahaan Saudee Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB I Consultancy 2023
1600A SSB CHILLER
400A SSB

12 Tetuan Straits Apex Group Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-1 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2023
3200A MSB-2
3200A MSB-3
3200A MSB-4
800A EMSB
800A EMSB 2
800A AMF BOARD 
300A SSB-CANTEEN

13 Tetuan GB Plas Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB 1 Perunding KTL 2023
800A SSB-P1
800A SSB-P3
600A SSB-P2
400A SSB-OFFICE



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
14 Tetuan Eng IBS Manufacturing Sdn 3200A MSB-01 HPM Consultant 2023

Bhd 2500A SSB-L1-PRO-01
400A SSB-L2-OFF-01

15 Tetuan Alliance Contract 3200A MSB-1+COUPLER M.E.I Consultants 2023
Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd 

1200A N-FF-SSB-MECH-1
800A EMSB-1
600A N-GF-SSB-MECH-1
600A O-GF-SSB-MECH-1
600A N-GF-SSB-PRD2
600A N-GF-SSB-PRD3
600A N-GF-SSB-PRD4
600A O-GF-SSB-PRD1
600A O-GF-SSB-PRD2
600A N-GF-ESSB-LP2
400A N-GF-SSB-PRD1

16 NI Malaysia Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-NO.5 H&H First Consultancy 2023
3200A MSB-01 ACB AUTO 
CHANGEOVER PANEL 
1250A MANUAL CHANGEOVER
PANEL

17 Tetuan City Meridian Development 3200A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2023
Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd

1250A EMSB-1

18 Tetuan Synergy Sterilisation Kulim 3000A MSB-1 W&R Consulting Engineers 2023
(M) Sdn Bhd @ Batu Kawan 3000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd

3000A EMSB
2500A AMF BOARD 
300A EDB-LOAD

19 Engfu Feedmill Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB 2023

20 Tetuan Greatech Integration (M) 2500A MSB 1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2023
Sdn Bhd-Phase 4 2000A EMSB

2000A ESSB-1
2000A NSSB-1
2000A NSSB-2
800A ESSB-2



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
21 Muda Paper Mills Sdn Bhd 2500A SSB 2023

22 Chop Tong Guan Sdn Bhd, Kuala 2000A MSB 2023
Lumpur

23 Flextronics Technology (Penang) 2000A SSB NO.1 GH TAG Consultancy 2023
Sdn Bhd 800A 208V SSB

800A MCC-CHILLER-P5B-01
600A SSB-1A
600A DB-1MA
500A DB-M-2A
300A SSB-1A-1
350A DB-M-2B
300A DB-PROD

24 Tongda Smart Tech (Malaysia) Sdn 2000A MSB-380V 2023
Bhd 2000A MSB-ZONE 1 

PRODUCTION 415V
500A MACHINE-01 380V
300A CDA&COOLING TOWER

25 Linktel Technologies Sdn Bhd 2000A SSB-L1-ACMV&TOOLS-1 2023
300A DB-L1-RELAB&AGING-1

26 Amertron Incorporated - 2000A 220V MDP 2023
Microelectronics Manufacturing 2000A 220V ISOLATION DP
Building at 2430 Maloma St, Clark  1000A 220V MDP
Special Economic Zone Clarkfield, 1000A 220V ISOLATION DP
Pampanga, Philippines 600A 220V DP AHU HEATER

500A 220V DP FFU&DUCT HEATER
500A 400V MDP-1
500A 400V MDP-2

27 Tetuan The Fifth Avenue Hotel Sdn 2000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2023
Bhd 2000A MSB-2

800A EMSB
800A AMF BOARD
500A SSB-11
400A GMP-SHOP
400A GMP-OFFICE
400A SSB-15
400A SSB-7/LP



List of The Completed Projects 2023

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
28 Masfloor Sdn Bhd 2000A SOLAR MSB 2023

2000A 415V BOARD 1
2000A 415V BOARD 2

29 TF AMD Microelectronics (Penang) 1200A 415V SSB HPM Consultant 2023
Sdn Bhd@Batu Kawan 630A 208V SSB

630A 415V SSB
600A EMSB PANEL 
500A 415V SSB
300A CHANGEOVER PANEL

30 Tetuan Analogue Device Sdn Bhd- 400A P4-L6-MCC-AHU Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
Level 6

31 Rinchem Logistics Malaysia Sdn 1200A 01-MSB-2 Perunding LN 2023
Bhd

32 Tetuan Osram Opto Semiconductors 1600A FEK2-L4-FAB-MCC-DC-01 Perunding P.L.A 2023
(M) Sdn Bhd 800A KUL2-L2-FAB-SSBU-DC-01

800A KUL2-L2-FAB-SSB-DC-01
300A 415V HEATER SSB

33 Jebsen & Jessen Malaysia Sdn Bhd 800A SOLAR MSB 2023
700A SOLAR MSB

34 Jinjing Technology (M) Sdn Bhd 1200A 415V MSB 2023

35 Visco Technology Sdn Bhd 400A ATS CHANGEOVER PANELHongfa Consultancy Sdn 2023
Bhd

36 Tetuan Newbillion Precision Metal 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2023
Sdn Bhd 1200A SSB-1

630A DB-M2
300A DB-M1

37 Faeth Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd 630A DB-G-CLS1K 2023

38 Tetuan SFP Technology Sdn Bhd 800A DB-COMP Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2023
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39 ON Semiconductor (M) Sdn Bhd, 320A CP-WWTP-1 2023

Negeri Sembilan

40 Tetuan Ang Toon Chew & Sons 1200A MSB HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2023
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-PROD/5

300A SSB-PROD/1

41 Konway Industries Sdn Bhd 800A MSB 2023
600A SSB

42 Ecotech LED (M) Sdn Bhd 500A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023

43 QL Ansan Poultry Farm Sdn Bhd 1600A EMSB 2023
1600A AMF PANEL 

44 Tetuan Metro Kurnia Sdn Bhd 1600A ATS PANEL TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
800A SSB-ATTIC/2

45 Tetuan KW Precision Engineering 630A MCC-CR1 GH TAG Consultancy 2023
Sdn Bhd

46 Tetuan Schaefer Kalk (Malaysia) 1600A PANEL 2023
Sdn Bhd, Kedah 300A PANEL

47 Tetuan Florthern Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Perunding LN 2023

48 Jintye Corporation (M) Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Keoh Lam Chai Consultant 2023
Engineer

49 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd@ P34 800A 415V SSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
600A 415V TPN DB
500A 415V DB
400A 208V TPN DB
350A 415V DB

50 Tetuan D Square Sdn Bhd 600A MSB PARCEL B(TENANT) H&H First Consultancy 2023
400A MSB PARCEL B(LANDLORD)
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51 Straits Orthopaedics (MFG) Sdn 400A SSB 2023

Bhd

52 Tetuan Dell Global Business Center 630A E/S/B IDF-P1 H&H First Consultancy 2023
Sdn Bhd, APCC2 300A CRAC SSB

53 Well Tech Technologies (M) Sdn 800A MSB-TENANT Perunding Semangat 2023
Bhd 600A MSB-PROD-L1-1

320A SSB-PROD-L1-2

54 Tetuan Globetronics Sdn Bhd, G4 600A CHILLER PANEL O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2023

55 Tetuan Enihcam Technology Sdn 1200A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
Bhd

56 Tetuan ZIndustri Pembinaan 1000A MAIN SWITCH BOARD Perunding KTL 2023
Kejuruteraan Sdn Bhd, Bukit 
Selambau 100

57 Free The Seed Sdn Bhd, Gurun, 1000A SSB-P4 2023
Kedah

58 Tetuan Pau Yuan Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2023
400A SSB-PROD 1
400A SSB-PROD 2
300A SSB-OFFICE

59 Tetuan Wong Engineering Industries 1200A MSB-2 S & J Partners Sdn Bhd 2023
Sdn Bhd

60 Renesas Semiconductor (Malaysia) 500A 200V UPS DB AT AMS EOL 2023
Sdn Bhd

61 Nandaka Vihara Meditation Society, 300A MSB 2023
Bukit Mertajam

62 Ammonia Refrigeration System 400A MCC PANEL 300-E1-23 2023
#300 Star Glory
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63 Tetuan Island Plaza Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2023

1200A SSB-F&B
630A CAPACITOR BANK

64 Tetuan Harta Intan Builder Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB2 Perunding LN 2023
800A MSB1

65 Tetuan Palmington Sdn Bhd- 1200A MSB-1(TENANT) Perunding P.L.A 2023
PLA14106(BLOK C) 600A MSB-2(TENANT)

66 Tetuan Nur Distribution Sdn Bhd 300A MSB 2023

67 PJD Eastern Land Sdn Bhd - 1200A MSB-1(TENANT) Perunding P.L.A 2023
PLA21068 800A MSB-1

630A MSB-2(TENANT)
630A EMSB-1

68 Tetuan Saluran Melodi Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-T2(TENANT) Perunding LN 2023
300A MSB-L1(LANDLORD)
300A MSB-T1(TENANT)

69 Tetuan STC Property Management 1000A MSB Surbana Consultants Sdn 2023
Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-CWS Bhd

300A SSB-SG
300A SSB-RB 1
300A SSB-RB 2

70 Tetuan Hewlett Packard Malaysia 400A 415V DB-B-MACH-3 HPM Consultant 2023
Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 400A 415V DB-B-MACH-4

320A L1-ESSB-PUMP-02

71 Tetuan Scandinavian  IBS Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-PH2 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2023
600A SSB-PROD/5
500A SSB-PROD/6
400A SSB-PROD/7
300A SSB-CRANE/5

72 Tetuan Sancora Paints Industries 630A AC PANEL 2023
Sdn Bhd
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73 Keysight Technologies Malaysia 800A 415V SSB 2023

Sdn Bhd

74 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd - 800A SSB-COMPRESSOR 2 2023
Riverside

75 Nolato (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 500A SSB 2023

76 Definite Harmony Development 400A TEMPORARY MSB Perunding LN 2023
Sdn Bhd

77 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd 400A SSB Han Yang Consultancy 2023
Sdn Bhd

78 Tetuan SPM Realty Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB 2023

79 Tetuan FCM Precision Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Keoh Lam Chai Consultant 2023
600A SSB-1 Engineer

80 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-01 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2023
Sdn Bhd-K3 Electrical Final 800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-02 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Distribution Hook Up For RFE 800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-03
Part 1 800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-04

800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-05
800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-06
800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-07
800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-08
800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-09
800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-10
800A 3F2-C-SB-PU5-501-GL-11
600A 3F2-C-BYP-HYB2-GL-01
600A 3F2-C-BYP-HYB2-GL-02
600A 3F2-C-BYP-HYB4-GL-01
600A 3F2-C-BYP-HYB4-GL-02
600A 3F2-C-FOP-U2-GL-01
600A 3F2-C-FOP-U2-GL-02
600A 3F2-C-FOP-U2-GL-03
600A 3F2-C-FOP-U4-GL-01
600A 3F2-C-FOP-U4-GL-02
400A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-01
400A 3F2-C-FOP-N2-GL-02
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81 Tetuan Desa Tamarindo Sdn Bhd 600A MSB AG Ingenieur Sdn Bhd 2023

82 Tetuan Haemonetics Malaysia Sdn 1000A FC PANEL 415V/50HZ J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2023
Bhd 630A DB-ABA3-1 460V/60HZ

83 SJ's Retrofit Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-1 2023

84 Lih Mei Industrial Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-LM5 Hongfa Consultancy Sdn 2023
Bhd

85 Rico Food Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Perunding GD 2023
300A SSB-BLOCK A
300A SSB-BLOCK B

86 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd@ P5 1200A PANEL TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
630A CAPACITOR BANK

87 Tetuan Mega Continental Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-TG4 GH TAG Consultancy 2023
800A SSB-TF3
630A SSB-TG3
500A SSB-TF4

88 Messrs Crimson Omega Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB 2023
300A EMSB

89 Tetuan Dale Innovation Sdn Bhd 800A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023

90 Tetuan Tinggian Development Sdn 1200A MSB-A/1(BLOCK-A) TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2023
Bhd 1200A MSB-B/1(BLOCK-B)

1000A MSB-C/1(SHOP/OFFICE)
800A MSB-A/2(BLOCK-A) 
800A MSB-B/2(BLOCK-B) 
800A AMF BOARD
600A EMSB-A/3(BLOCK-A) 
600A CMP-GF/C
300A EMSB-B/3(BLOCK-B)
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91 Watlow Electric Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-L1-PRO-01 HPM Consultant 2023

500A EMSB-01
300A SSB-L1-OFF-01

92 Tetuan Globeled Technology Sdn 1200A MSB-1 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2023
Bhd

93 Tetuan Midas Eagle Sdn Bhd 800A MSB-1AB Perunding LN 2023
630A MSB-1C
300A SSB-PD2/1A



List of The Completed Projects 2022
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1 Tetuan Fuji Eletric (Malaysia) Sdn 6300A MSB-TX200V-(A) Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022

Bhd- M1 Plant Wafer Fab 6300A MSB-TX200V-(B)
Conversion 6300A MSB-TX200V-(C)

6300A MSB-TX200V-(D)
6300A MSB-TX200V-(E)
4000A SE/ESSB(200V)
4000A SSB-B(UPS 200V)
4000A SSB-AI(UPS 200V)
4000A SSB-AP(UPS 200V)
4000A DB-SE/K (200V)
3200A MSB-433V-3
3200A EMSB-2
3200A SSB-ME/MF (UPS 200V)
2000A SSB-1(200V)
2000A SSB-2(200V)
1600A SSB-AE (UPS 200V) 
1600A DB-AP (200V) 
1600A DB-ME (200V)
1000A SSB-MC/MI (UPS 200V)
1000A SSB-AF/MK (UPS 200V)
1000A DB-AE/1 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-AE/1
1000A DB-S/1 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-S/1
1000A DB-AI/1 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-AI/1
1000A DB-AI/2 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-AI/2
1000A DB-2023 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-2023
1000A DB-ME/1 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-ME/1
1000A DB-ME/2/MF (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-ME/2/MF
1000A DB-AP/1 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-AP/1
1000A DB-B/1 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-B/1
1000A DB-B/2 (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-B/2
1000A E-200V (UPS) SUB PANEL NO 1
1000A E-200V (UPS) SUB PANEL NO 3
1000A E-200V (UPS) SUB PANEL NO 5
1000A E-200V (UPS) SUB PANEL NO 6
1000A DB-E/AP (200V UPS)
1000A DB-E/AF/AE (200V UPS)
1000A DB-E/MF/1 (200V UPS)
800A DB-S/O (100V UPS) 
800A SSB-AHU ROOM 2
800A SSB-AHU ROOM 3
630A SSB-3(200V)
630A DB-K (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-K
630A DB-O (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-O
630A DB-MI (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-MI
630A E-200V (UPS) SUB PANEL NO 7
630A DB-E/MC (200V UPS) 
630A DB-E/K/ME/MF/B (100V UPS) 
630A DB-K (200V)
630A ESSB-AHU ROOM 2
630A ESSB-ACID SCRUBBER



List of The Completed Projects 2022

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
500A DB-E/B (200V UPS)
500A DB-E/ME/1 (200V UPS)
500A DB-SE/B (200V) 
500A MCC-AHU ROOM 2
500A SSB-AHU ROOM 4
400A DB-AF (UPS 200V) SUB PANEL-AF
400A DB-MF (200V) 
400A DB-B (200V)
400A DB-AE/AF/AI/MK (100V UPS)
400A DB-MF/MI/AP/B (100V UPS)
400A DB-K/ME/MC (100V UPS)
400A MCC-FFU/AHU/5
400A ESSB-AHU ROOM 3
400A EMCC-PCW
300A DB-AE (200V)
300A DB-MK (200V)
300A MCC-AHU ROOM 4
300A SSB-AHU ROOM 5

2 TF AMD Microelectronics (Penang) 6300A MSB-L2-UT1 (415V) HPM Consultant 2022
Sdn Bhd 6300A MSB-L2-P1 (415V)

6300A MSB-L2-P2 (415V)
5000A MSB-05 (415V)
5000A MSB-06 (415V)
5000A MSB-07 (415V)
2000A SSB-208V-L2-P1
1600A EMSB-L1-UT1 (415V)
1000A SSB-L5-208-CR100K-01
1000A SSB-L5-208-CR100K-02
1000A SSB-L4-208-CR100K-01
1000A SSB-415V-L2-P1/01
1000A SSB-415V-L2-P2/01
800A SSB-L4-01
800A SSB-L5-01
800A SSB-L2-01 (415V)
800A SSB-415V-L2-P1/02
800A SSB-415V-L2-P1/03
800A SSB-415V-L2-P2/02
800A SSB-415V-L2-P2/03
630A SSB-415V-L2-P1/05
630A SSB-415V-L2-P2/05
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-01
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-02
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-03
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-04
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-05
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-06
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-07
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-08
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-09
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400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-10
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-11
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-12
400A SSB-L5-415-TMP-13
400A SSB-L4-415-EOL-03
400A SSB-L4-415-EOL-04
400A SSB-L2-02 (415V)

3 Kobay UA Sdn Bhd 6000A MSB-3 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2022
4000A MSB-1
800A SSB-BSA
800A DB-AG
800A CP-EXTRUSION 2
800A CP-EXTRUSION 3
630A CP-EXTRUSION 1

4 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 5000A 208V USS-E2-508-1 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2022
Sdn Bhd-Fab 1 PFC Abatement 1250A 208V SB-E2-508-1-1-L1 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Power Supply 1250A 208V SB-E2-508-1-2-L1

5 Tetuan Analogue Device Sdn Bhd 5000A P4-L4-MSB-1+COUPLER Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
5000A P4-L4-MSB-2
5000A P4-L4-MSB-3+COUPLER
5000A P4-L4-MSB-4
1600A P4-L4-SSB-208V-1+COUPLER
1600A P4-L4-SSB-208V-2
1600A P4-L4-SSB-208V-3+COUPLER
1600A P4-L4-SSB-208V-4
1600A P4-L4-SSB-415V-1
1600A P4-L4-SSB-415V-2
1600A P4-L4-MCC-CDA-1
1600A P4-L4-MCC-CDA-2
1600A P4-L4-MCC-CH-1
1600A P4-L4-MCC-CH-2
600A P4-L4-EMSB-1
600A P4-L1-SSB-N1
600A P4-L2-SSB-N1
600A P4-L3-SSB-N1
600A P4-L4-SSB-N1
600A P4-L5-SSB-N1
600A P4-L7-SSB-N1
400A P4-L2-MCC-AHU-1
400A P4-L4-MCC-AHU-1
400A P4-L7-MCC-AHU-1
400A PA-L5-MCC HEATER
400A PA-L5-MCC-AHU
300A P4-L1-DB-CP-EV
300A P4-L3-MCC-AHU-E1
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6 Tetuan SFP Technology Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022

1600A SSB-GF
1600A SSB-1F
1600A SSB-2F
1200A EMSB
1200A AMF BOARD
630A ESSB-2F
500A DB-G/5-A
500A ESSB-1F
320A DB-G/CM
320A DB-G/WC

7 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Kulim 5000A CUB-MSB-1 HPM Consultant 2022
Hi-Tech Park 5000A CUB-MSB-2+COUPLER

3200A CUB-ESSB-01
1600A FAB-BW-208
1600A DB-208V-UPS-1
1250A EDB-UPS-1
800A FAB-DB-208
630A SSB-CUM-MECH
630A FAB-BW-480
500A ESSB-FAB-01
500A EMCC-PCWP
400A SSB-FAB-MECH
300A SSB-FAB-LP1

8 Lam Research International Sdn 5000A A2-MSB-6 (F1) H&H First Consultancy 2022
Bhd 4000A D2-MSB-01(F1)

4000A D2-MSB-02(F2)
4000A D2-MSB-02(F2)+COUPLER
2500A D3-MSB-01(F1)
2500A D3-MSB-02(F2)+COUPLER
2500A B2-DB-208V-T4(F1)
2500A B2-DB-208V-T5(F2)
2000A B2-SSB-N7(F1)
2000A B2-SSB-N9(F1)
1600A PV-AC MSB-1.A.1
1200A D2-EMSB-01(F1)
1200A D3-EMSB-01(F1)
1200A PV-AC MSB-2.A
1200A B2-DB-480V-T5(F1)
1200A B2-DB-480V-T6(F1)
800A D1-SSB-VECTURA-E1(F1)
800A B2-DB-415V-T8(F1)
800A B2-DB-415V-T9(F1)
800A B2-DB-415V-T6(F2)
600A PV-AC MSB-2.B
600A B2-SSB-N8(F1)
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600A B2-SSB-N10(F1)
400A D1-SSB-N1(F1)
400A D1-SSB-N2(F2)
400A D1-SSB-N3(F2)
400A D1-SSB-N4(F2)
400A D1-SSB-N5(F1)
400A D1-SSB-N6(F2)
400A D2-SSB-N1(F1)
400A D2-SSB-N2(F2)
400A B2-SSB-N11(F1)
300A D2-SSB-E1(F1)
300A D1-SSB-AUTOSTORE-E1
300A D2-SSB-UPS-01(F1)
300A D3-SSB-UPS-01(F1)
300A D2-DB-KIT-N1(F2)

9 Tetuan Osram Opto Semiconductors 5000A ANX-L2-MSB-N2A Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
(M) Sdn Bhd, Kulim 5000A ANX-L2-MSB-N2B+COUPLER

2500A CHANGEOVER PANEL
1250A ANX-L2-SSB-D2
1250A FEK1-L1-MCC-CHN5
1000A ANX-L4-MCC-N2
630A FEK1-L2-MCC-COMPN4
500A MCC-COMP-06
400A MCC-MAU-FOL-04
400A ANX-L3-MCC-N1
400A ANX-L3-MCC-N2
400A ANX-L3-MCC-D1
320A ANX-L3-SSB-N1
320A ANX-L3-SSB-FFUN1
320A ANX-L3-SSB-FFUD1+COUPLER

10 Tetuan Ascentec Engineering Sdn 4000A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd

11 Mattel (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-415V-3 2022

12 Tetuan Eco Medi Glove Sdn Bhd, 4000A EV(B)-G-EMSB-1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
Taiping 3000A EGO-G-MSB-01

800A EGO-G-EMSB-01
600A EV(B)-G-ESSB-1
600A EV(B)-S-ESSB-1
600A EGO-G-EDB-FIRE
500A EV(B)-G-MCC-SCB
400A EGO-G-SSB-01
400A EGO-G-ESSB-01
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13 Tetuan Continental Automotive 4000A MSB I Consultancy 2022

Components Malaysia Sdn Bhd 3000A SSB-PRO
1000A SB MACHINES 1 L1
1000A SB MACHINES 2 L1
1000A SB MACHINES 3 L1
1000A SB MACHINES 4 L1
600A ESB

14 Tetuan Inari Technology Sdn Bhd@ 4000A MSB-2 TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
P34 Batu Kawan 1600A SSB-1

1200A UPS 208V DB
800A SSB
800A 415V DB 
800A CHILLER PANEL
300A UPS 415B DB 
300A 208V DB

15 Tetuan Dolphin Manufacturing 4000A MSB Perunding GD 2022
Solutions Sdn Bhd 1600A EMSB

1600A AMF BOARD
630A SSB-B
630A SSB-C
630A SSB-E
630A SSB-F
630A SSB-FR
300A SSB-A
300A SSB-D
300A SSB-G
300A SSB-H
300A SSB-OFF
300A SSB-WH

16 Tetuan Ultimate Mechanical System 3500A MSB Perunding GD 2022
Sdn Bhd 1600A EMSB

1600A AMF BOARD 
800A SSB-FR
630A SSB-A
630A SSB-B
630A SSB-C
630A SSB-D
630A SSB-E
300A SSB-F
300A SSB-G
300A SSB-OFF
300A SSB-WH
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17 PC Straits International Education 3200A MSB (L-SHAPE) I Consultancy 2022

Sdn Bhd (Stonyhurst International 500A AMF BOARD
School, Penang) 300A SSB-L1-01

18 Tetuan Molnlycke Health Care Sdn 3200A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2022
Bhd 3200A MSB-2+COUPLER

1600A SSB-PROD/1
1200A SSB-L2-COMPRESSOR
800A EMSB
600A SSB-L2-OFF2
500A SSB-L1-WWTP
400A SSB-L1-P2
400A SSB-L2-COMPOUND
400A SSB-L1-PROCESS/1
400A ESSB-L1-COMPOUND
300A SSB-RECEPTION

19 Visco Technology Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-1 Hongfa Consultancy Sdn 2022
3200A MSB-2 Bhd
2000A MCC-V3-CH-1
1250A MCC-V3-CDA-1
630A SSB PRODUCTION-1
500A DB-V3-APO-1
400A EMSB-2
400A DB ADL
400A V3-DB AST
400A AMF BOARD
300A DB V3-ACE1
300A DB V3-ACE2
300A DB V3-ACE3
300A DB-V3-PRO-AOI-1

20 Tetuan Scandinavian  IBS Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2022
630A SSB-PROD/1
630A SSB-PROD/2
630A SSB-PROD/3
400A SSB-CRANE/2
400A SSB-PROD/4
400A SSB-AC
300A SSB-CRANE/1
300A SSB-OFFICE 

21 Tetuan Best Corridor Venture 2500A MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2022
Sdn Bhd 500A AMF BOARD Sdn Bhd
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22 Tetuan Vitrox Technologies Sdn 2500A MSB/VC3-2 Han Yang Consultancy 2022

Bhd 2500A MSB/VC3-1+COUPLER Sdn Bhd
1600A SSB/VC3/J-MG
1250A SSB/VC3/H-MG
1000A EMSB/VC3-1
630A SSB/VC3/I-MG
630A ESSB/VC3/H-MG
500A DB/VC3-EXT
400A SSB/VC3/K-MG
320A SSB/VC3/H-G
320A SSB/VC3/H-1
320A SSB/VC3/H-2
320A SSB/VC3/H-3
320A SSB/VC3/H-4
320A ESSB/VC3/J-MG

23 Tetuan Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB-JBL-PH2-MEZZ-N1 Han Yang Consultancy 2022
2500A MSB-JBL-PH2-MEZZ-N2 Sdn Bhd
2500A 415V SSB
2000A MCC-JBL-PH2-MEZZ-CH
1200A SSB-JBL-PH2-L1-MCH-PRO1
1200A SSB-JBL-PH2-L1-MCH-PRO2
1200A MCC-JBL-PH2-MEZZ-AHU
1200A 415V SSB
1000A 415V SSB
800A EMSB-JBL-PH2-MEZZ
600A EMCC-JBL-PH2-MEZZ-SSF
400A 415V DB
300A MCC-JBL-PH2-MEZZ-COMP

24 Star Media Group Berhad- TheStar 2500A SSB 2022
Newspaper

25 Tetuan Greatech Integration (M) 2000A MSB-1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2022
Sdn Bhd-Phase 3 2000A MSB-2

800A EMSB 
300A SSB-1
300A SSB-3
300A SSB-4

26 Fabulous Galaxy Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-1 2022
2000A MSB-2+COUPLER
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27 Tetuan Jabil Green Point Precision 2000A MSB-P2-ZC Perunding P.L.A 2022

(M) Sdn Bhd, Sungai Petani, Kedah 2000A SSB-MACHINE/220V
1200A SSB-MACHINE/415V
800A MSB-CR-B-01(415V)
400A ESSB-P2-ZC

28 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd - 2000A SOLAR MSB 1 2022
Island View 400A PLX-L1-SSB-WH

29 Tetuan Eclipse Automation (M) 2000A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
Sdn Bhd 1250A MCC-CH

500A EMSB 
400A DB-1F/AHU
300A CP-1F-AHU/PRD

30 VAT Manufacturing Malaysia Sdn 2000A 415V SSB-LPW#3 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd 2000A 415V ACB PANEL

31 Meitoku Toys (M) Sdn Bhd 2000A MCC PANEL 2022

32 Sustio@Simmtech Sdn Bhd 1600A STARTER PANEL Perunding P.L.A 2022
1250A DEF 01
1250A DEF 02
800A DEF 03
600A STARTER PANEL 
500A DEF 04
400A SSB

33 Entegris (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB 2022

34 Tetuan Globetronics Sdn Bhd 1600A CP-CH-1 2022

35 Tashin Steel Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-2 2022
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36 Tetuan Smartrac Technology 1600A SSB-PROD M.E.I Consultants 2022

(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-MECH Sdn Bhd 
630A DB-PROD GF-2
630A DB-PROD GF-3
500A CP-CDA-01
400A DB-PROD 1F B
400A DB-PROD 1F C&D
400A DB-PROD GF-1

37 D.I.C. Compound (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A 415V SSB-B5 2022
630A CAPACITOR BANK

38 Eppor-Pack Sdn Bhd 1600A SOLAR MSB 2022

39 B.Braun Medical Industries Sdn 1600A 415-1-ISO-ETO3 2022
Bhd - 3

40 Next Glass Technologies Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-MACHINERY 2 Perunding P.L.A 2022

41 Tetuan Axin Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Perunding KTL 2022
400A EMSB 

42 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 208V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB2-7/ Pinacle Quest Consulting 2022
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 560K Production O-DB59 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 2 630A 415V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB4-15/

O-DB60
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-13/
N-DB128
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-13/
N-DB129
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-3/
I-DB132
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-A1/
K-DB133
630A 415V 2F2-C-FOP-E4-10/
N-DB94

43 Rahman Hydraulic Tin Sdn Bhd, 1000A MSB 2022
Klian Intan, Perak 800A PANEL 

500A 160KW ROTOR 
RESISTANCE STARTER PANEL
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44 Tetuan Modernria Plastic Industries 630A MCC1-CHILLER Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022

(M) Sdn Bhd

45 Tetuan Mokozoyo Resources Sdn 400A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd

46 Hotayi Electronic (M) Sdn Bhd-P3 800A SSB-P3-02 HPM Consultant 2022

47 Renesas Semiconductor (Malaysia) 800A 200V DB NO NEUTRAL 2022
Sdn Bhd

48 Robert Bosch (M) Sdn Bhd - B105 1600A CH-4 M.E.I Consultants Sdn Bhd 2022
Chiller Plant Room 800A MCC-4

49 Tetuan Nationgate Solution (M) Sdn 1250A SSB-RT/PRD Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd 630A CP/1/AHU-2

500A ESSB
500A AMF BOARD
500A DB-GF/D/1
500A DB-GF/D/2

50 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - P3 400A 480V STARTER PANEL Han Yang Consultancy 2022
Sdn Bhd

51 NI Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1200A Ni-L1-MSB-1 H&H First Consultancy 2022
800A Ni-L1-EMSB-1
400A NI-L2-MCC-SSF-E1
400A NI-L2-MCC-AHU-01

52 Ammonia Refrigeration System 400A 400V 50HZ MCC CONTROL 2022
#294-E1-21 PANEL

53 Tetuan Dexcom (M) Sdn Bhd 320A SSB-TEMP-SITE-01 2022

54 Tetuan YBS International Bhd 800A SSB-2 I Consultancy 2022
630A SSB1-A
500A SSB1-B
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55 Stride Electronics (Malaysia) Sdn 800A 415V SSB 2022

Bhd 400A DB-PROD-L1-P1

56 Tetuan Chemlite Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022
500A SSB-B
400A SSB-A

57 Tetuan Motoria Sdn Bhd 400A MSB S.S.A Consult Sdn Bhd 2022

58 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 208V 2F1-C-FOP-N2-11/ Pinacle Quest Consulting 2022
Sdn Bhd-FAB 2 SiC & GaN Power I-DB135 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Supply 630A 415V 2F1-C-FOP-N4-10/

I-DB103

59 Tetuan Farben Technique (M) Sdn 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd

60 Philips Lumileds Lighting Company 630A 415V DB-3DLED 2022
Sdn Bhd

61 Tetuan ISEC (Penang) Sdn Bhd 800A MSB I Consultancy 2022
700A EMSB
700A AMF BOARD 

62 Flextronics Technology (Penang) 500A 415V DB Perunding CHLT 2022
Sdn Bhd 300A SSB-L3

63 Tetuan Ansell (Kulim) Sdn Bhd 800A CR8 SSB PANEL Perunding Semangat 2022
400A SSB PANEL 1
400A SSB PANEL 2

64 SWH Industries Sdn Bhd, Lahat, 800A SOLAR MSB 2022
Perak

65 SLM Packaging Sdn Bhd, Alor Setar 1200A MAIN SWITCH BOARD Perunding GD 2022

66 Tetuan Microfab Technology Sdn 300A MSB-G 2022
Bhd
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67 Village Grocer At 1st Avenue, 500A SSB-VG Affinity Consulting 2022

Penang 400A ESSB-VG Engineers Sdn Bhd

68 Tetuan UVC Technology Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022

69 Tetuan Actiforce Mechatronics 1200A MSB Affinity Consulting 2022
Technology (M) Sdn Bhd 300A DB-PROD1 Engineers Sdn Bhd

300A DB-PROD2

70 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd - P13 600A STARTER PANEL Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022
(P55) Level 4 Pump Panel 

71 Tetuan E.I Technologies (F.E) Sdn 1200A MSB (E.I) Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd & Tetuan IR Industrial 1200A MSB (IR)
Resources Sdn Bhd

72 Oriental Fastech Manufacturing Sdn 800A SSB-2 2022
Bhd 320A DB2-7A

320A DB2-8A
320A DB2-9A
320A DB2-10A

73 JHM Dekai Auto Lighting Sdn Bhd 500A DB-M/A 2022
320A DB-M/B

74 Pasaraya Myria Sdn Bhd 300A MSB-PLOT 1 Perunding P.L.A 2022
300A MSB-PLOT 2
300A MSB-PLOT 3
300A MSB-PLOT 4

75 LSK Fishery Sdn Bhd, Bandar 630A MSB-1 2022
Perda, Penang 400A MSB-2

76 Tetuan IMR (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 800A MCC-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2022
500A DB-GF-COMPRESSOR Sdn Bhd

77 Tetuan Prospek Setia Sdn Bhd 600A MSB2 (TENANT) Perunding Jurutera CSN 2022
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78 Richport Technology Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB 2022

79 Tetuan Red Blue Development 800A MSB-RESIDENTIAL O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2022
Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-MANAGEMENT

400A AMF BOARD

80 Yetta Steel Industries Sdn Bhd 800A PV-AC MSB 2022

81 Koma Kogya (M) Sdn Bhd 300A MSB-1 2022
300A MSB-2

82 Tetuan Perbadanan Pembangunan 400A MSB-1 (TENANT) Perunding Jurutera CSN 2022
Pulau Pinang (PDC) @ PELOT 1 400A MSB-2 (TENANT)
(Bersebelah Lot 2869 Lorong Mak 400A MSB-3 (OWNER ESB)
Mandin 5, Seksyen 3, Bandar 400A AMF BOARD
Butterworth)

83 Messrs Advance Energy Industries 400A 480V SSB HPM Consultant 2022
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-L2-01

400A DB-1F-380V/CR2

84 Alliance Contract Manufacturing 800A SSB-MACHINE-01 2022
Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-MACHINE-02

85 Tetuan Dell Global Business Center 300A CP-CHWP-03 2022
Sdn Bhd

86 AA Product Sdn Bhd 300A MSB 2022

87 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd - P21 600A CHILLER PANEL Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022

88 Tetuan WCL (Macallum) Sdn Bhd@ 400A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2022
Lot 412, Lot 10036-10044, 
Seksyen 11W, Bandar Georgetown
(Cecil Penang)

89 Tetuan Adventist Hospital & Clinic 800A MSB GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2022
Services (M) Sdn Bhd
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90 Tetuan Pertubuhan Baptist Permata 600A MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2022

Bandar Baru Ayer Itam, Pulau Sdn Bhd
Pinang

91 Exzone Precision Engineering Sdn 600A P2-SMT-LINE 2022
Bhd 400A REFLOW 380V DB

92 Penambahan Sumber Air Mentah 300A MAIN SWITCH BOARD Venture Technic Consult 2022
Bagi Logi Rawatan Air Pintu Geng Sdn Bhd
Dan Pemasangan Paip Air Mentah
Serta Kerja Berkaitan Di Medan 
Telaga, Tok Jaafar, Kota Bahru, 
Kelantan@JKR

93 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 208V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB2-11/ Pinacle Quest Consulting 2022
Sdn Bhd - FAB 2 600K Production O-DB88 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply 630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-11/

I-DB142
630A 208V 2F2-A-BYP-HYB2-A4/
F-DB90
630A 415V 2F2-A-BYP-HYB4-A4/
D-DB89

94 Sekolah Menengah Teknik Tunku 400A MSB Jabatan Kerja Raya Pulau 2022
Abdul Rahman Putra, Daerah Timur Pinang
Laut, Pulau Pinang @ JKR

95 DHL Express (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd - 1000A MCC-CHILLER-01 2022
Falcon & PLH4 700A MCC-CHILLER-02

500A MCC-WH (ESSENTIAL)
500A MCC-WH (NORMAL)
400A MCC-SSF
300A MCC-SSF-01
300A MCC-SSF-02

96 City Zone Express Sdn Bhd 800A CHILLER PANEL 2022
300A PANEL 

97 Tetuan UIS Technologies Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2022



List of The Completed Projects 2022

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
98 Pendawaian Elektrik Semula Dan 300A SSB1 BLOK C Jabatan Kerja Raya Pulau 2022

Kerja-Kerja Berkaitan Di Blok C Pinang
Untuk JPJ Seberang Jaya SPT, 
Pulau Pinang

99 Tetuan Sunrise Manner Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-T/B Perkhidmatan Perunding 2022
1000A MSB-T/A Utara
1000A MSB-T/C-1
800A MSB-T
600A MSB-LANDLORD TOWER C
500A MSB-T/C-2
300A MAIN SWITCH BOARD

100 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 132-LV-MSB-02-01 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2022
Sdn Bhd @132KV 630A 132-LV-MSB-02-02 Engineering Sdn Bhd

630A 132-LV-EMSB-02-01
400A 132-LV-EMCC-02-01
400A 132-LV-EMCC-02-02

101 Tetuan UWC Holding Sdn Bhd @ 1250A SSB-CR (100) TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
UWC Industrial Sdn Bhd

102 Benchmark Electronics (M) Sdn 800A MSB HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd

103 Tetuan Tetap Gembira Development 600A MSB-2 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2022
Sdn Bhd@Lot 71113, Jalan Sultan 300A MSB-1
Azlan Shah, Pulau Pinang 300A MSB-3

104 Tetuan M Summit Inovazi Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-P11 Vimag Ingenieur Sdn Bhd 2022

105 RO Water Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-1 2022
500A SSB-2

106 Tetuan Tekskill Components Sdn 1200A MSB TF Konsult Sdn Bhd 2022
Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2022

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
107 Teleflex Medical Sdn Bhd, Taiping, 400A ATS PANEL 2022

Perak

108 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 415V CUB2-1-EM-UPW-403 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2022
Sdn Bhd@UPW Phase 2 Expansion Engineering Sdn Bhd
Power Supply

109 Tetuan Freehold Profile Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-1 (TENANT) Perunding P.L.A 2022
400A MSB-2 (LANDLORD)

110 Tetuan Airmas Development Sdn 1000A MSB Perunding LN 2022
Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Tetuan Messrs Sentienx Sdn Bhd 6300A MSB NO.1 Perunding KTL 2021

6300A MSB NO.2
2500A DB-AC1
2500A DB-AC2
2500A DB-AC3
1600A DB-AB1
1600A DB-AB2
1250A DB-AE1
1250A DB-AE2
400A MSB-SSU

2 Tetuan Three By Three Sdn Bhd, 6300A MSB-1 Mokhtar Consult &Associates 2021
Taiping 6300A MSB-2

6300A MSB-3
2500A SSB-HVAC/GF
2000A SSB-CHL/1F
1250A EMSB
1250 SSB-AUT 2F
1200A AMF BOARD
630A SSB-AGV/GF
500A ESSB-CM/1F
400A ESSB-PRD.1/GF
400A ESSB-L&P/GF
400A SSB-BH/GF
400A ESSB-CLG/GF
320A SSB-L&P/GF
320A ESSB-CLG/GF

3 TF AMD Microelectronics (Penang) 5000A MSB-03 (415V) HPM Consultant 2021
Sdn Bhd 1200A SSB-L3-00

1000A SSB-L3-208-CR10K-01
1000A SSB 
630A 415V SSB
600A SSB-L3-01
600A SSB-L3-415V-MOL-04
600A SSB-L3-415V-MOL-05
600A SSB-L3-415V-MOL-06
600A SSB-L3-415V-MOL-07
600A SSB-L3-415V-MOL-08
400A SSB-L3-415V-MOL-09
400A SSB-L3-415V-MOL-12
400A CHANGEOVER PANEL
300A SSB-L3-02
300A SSB-L3-415V-DIEP-01
300A SSB-L3-415V-FOL-02
300A SSB-L3-415V-FOL-03
300A SSB-L3-208V-EOL-04
300A SSB-L3-208V-MOL-05
300A SSB-L3-208V-FOL-06



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
4 Lam Research International Sdn 5000A A2-MSB-5 (F1) H&H First Consultancy 2021

Bhd 3200A B2-SSB-N1 (F1)
3200A B2-SSB-N2 (F2)
2500A B2-DB-208V-T1 (F1)
2500A B2-DB-208V-T2 (F2)
2500A B2-DB-208V-T3 (F2)
2000A C2-SSB-N1 (F2)
1600A B2-DB-TX-1 (F2) (480V)
1250A B2-SSB-N3 (F1)
1200A C2-SSB-E1 (F1)
1200A B2-SSB-E1 (F1)
1200A B2-DB-480V-T1 (F1)
1200A B2-DB-480V-T3 (F1)
1200A B2-DB-480V-T2 (F2)
1200A B2-DB-480V-T4 (F2)
1200A B2-DB-TX-2 (F2) (208V)
1000A A2-SSB-N2 (F2)
1000A B2-SSB-N4 (F2)
1000A B2-SSB-E2 (F1)
800A B2-DB-415V-T1 (F1)
800A B2-DB-415V-T2 (F2)
800A B2-DB-415V-T5 (F2)
630A C2-SSB-E3 (F1)
630A C2-SSB-N3 (F2)
630A C2-SSB-N2 (F2)
400A C2-SSB-E2 (F1)
400A B2-SSB-N6 (F2)
400A B2-SSB-U1 (F1)
400A B2-SSB-U2 (F1)
300A B2-SSB-E3 (F1)
300A B2-SSB-E4 (F1)
300A B2-SSB-N5 (F1)

5 Tetuan IMR (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2021
2000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd
1000A DB-NCR-MC1
600A EMSB-2
600A AMF BOARD
600A DB-CR-MC1

6 Tetuan Inari Technology Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021
800A SSB
600A 415V SSB
500A 415V SSB-BL2



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
7 Eco Medi Glove Sdn Bhd, Taiping 4000A EV-G-EMSB-1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2021

4000A 3 X SYNCHRONIZING
PANEL
2000A AMF BOARD
1600A EV-BOILER-MSB-1
1200A AMF BOARD
1000A EV-S-ESSB-1
800A EV-BOILER-EMSB-1
800A AMF BOARD
800A EV-G-MCC-COMP1
800A EV-G-MCC-CH1
800A EV-S-MCC-PACK-CH1
600A EV-G-ESSB-1
600A EV-BH-G-ESSB-1
500A EV-G-MCC-SCB
400A EV-EDB-FIRE
400A EV-WWTP-G-SSB-1
300A EV-CF-G-ESSB-1
300A EV-WORKSHOP-G-SSB-1

8 Tetuan Walta Engineering Sdn Bhd 4000A WALTA-MSB-1 H&H First Consultancy 2021
400A SSB-GF-N1
300A SSB-1F-N2

9 Messrs Plentitude International 3200A MSB HOTEL-1 Zaidun-Leeng Sdn Bhd 2021
Sdn Bhd (Ascott Gurney) 3200A MSB HOTEL-2+BUSBAR

COUPLER
1600A AMF BOARD
1200A MSB-RETAIL
1200A EMSB-HOTEL
800A SSB-H-3F
800A SSB-T-GF
630A SSB-H-1F
630A MP-T-GF
500A EMSB-RETAIL
500A MP-T-1F
500A MP-T-2F
400A SSB-H-2F
400A ESSB-H-BF
400A ESSB-T-1F
300A SSB-H-GF
300A SSB-H-BF
300A SSB-H-ROOF
300A ESSB-H-GF
300A ESSB-H-1F
300A SSB-H-7F
300A ESSB-BF-MECH
300A SSB-T-1F



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
10 Tetuan Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd 3500A MSB-2 Han Yang Consultancy 2021

Sdn Bhd

11 Tetuan HS Vision One Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB 1 (BLOCK A) Perunding KTL 2021
3200A MSB 1 (BLOCK B)
3200A MSB 2 (BLOCK B)
1250A AMF BOARD
1200A ESSENTIAL SUB-BOARD
630A SSB-SCRUBBER
300A SSB-ESSENTIAL
300A ESSB-SSF

12 Muda Paper Mills Sdn Bhd - FP 3000A MAIN LT PANEL 2021
Block D

13 Tetuan Island Hospital Sdn Bhd 3000A AMF SYNCHRONIZING J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2021
PANEL
1600A EMCC-MSCP-CH-
SWBD-01
800A ESSB.M/H/MECH1
800A EMCC-MSCP-CH-SWBD-01
630A SSB.B
630A ESSB.4
500A SSB.2
500A ESSB.2
500A ESSB.3
500A ESSB.5
500A DB.E5PAC/P
400A ESSB.B
400A ESSB.1
400A SSB.1
400A ESSB.6/MEC
400A DB.LIFT
320A ESSB.M/H/MECH2
320A ESSB.6
320A ESSB.7
320A ESSB.8
320A ESSB.9
320A ESSB.10
320A ESSB.11
320A ESSB.12
320A SSB.LR
320A ESSB.LR
320A ESSB.M/MEC
320A ESSB.M
320A SSB.M/MEC



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
14 Tetuan Synergy Sterlisation (M) 3000A MSB X-RAY W&R Consulting Engineers 2021

Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB WAREHOUSE Sdn Bhd
1250A DB-CHILLER-1
630A DB-BOILER/GV
500A EMSB WAREHOUSE
500A AMF BOARD
500A SSB-L6/L7
500A SSB-L8/L9
500A DB-OUT/BAY
400A-DB-MZ1
400A-DB-MZ2
300A EMSB X-RAY
300A DB-LESNI

15 Duramitt Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB Affinity Consulting Engineers 2021
500A SSB-2 Sdn Bhd

16 Tetuan YBS International Bhd 3000A MSB-1 I Consultancy 2021
3000A MSB-2+COUPLER
1200A SSB3-A
600A SSB3-B
300A SSB-4

17 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A 208V 2F2-C-SB-PN2-250- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2021
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 Phase 2 515K & 9/N-1 Engineering Sdn Bhd
530K Production Ramp Power 1600A 415V 2F2-C-SB-PN4-402-
Supply Part 1 Rev 1 10/N-2/1

630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-9/N-
DB111
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-6/I-
DB112
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-7/I-
DB113

18 Tetuan Epic Ace Transport Sdn 2500A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2021
Bhd @ Fastrain Technology 2500A MSB-2+COUPLER Sdn Bhd
Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-MCC

1600A MCC-CHILLER-1
1000A DB-PROD/A
630A DB-PROD/B
630A MCC-AHU-B
600A EMSB-1
500A MCC-AHU-A
300A MCC-ACOMP



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
19 Tetuan Ultimate Ivory Sdn Bhd, 2500A MSB-UTL 2021

Pahang 2500A MSB-TP
1000A MSB-PH
800A MSB-OX
800A MSB-SP
800A MSB-BLT 
600A MSB-WTP
600A MSB-WS-2
400A MSB-BH

20 Inokom Corporation Sdn Bhd- 2000A MSB EMD Consult Sdn Bhd 2021
Porsche 500A EMSB

500A SSB-A-2
300A SSB-C-2

21 Tetuan CPI (Penang) Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB 1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2021
2000A MSB 2+BUSBAR COUPLER
1000A CP-CT
500A EMSB
500A AMF BOARD
300A CP-SSF-2

22 Tetuan Ametek Inc 2000A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2021
1000A SSB-P1
400A DB-EQP-2
300A DB-EQP-1
300A DB-EQP-4

23 Tetuan Greatech Integration (M) 2000A MSB-1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2021
Sdn Bhd-Phase 2 2000A MSB-2

800A EMSB
600A SSB-2
500A SSB-4
300A SSB-1
300A SSB-2
300A SSB-3

24 Clarion (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-PROD-1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2021
2000A MSB-ACMV-1+ COUPLER
600A DB-208V
500A DB-415V-1
300A DB-208V



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
25 IN-Tech Electronics Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-PROD-1 2021

2000A MSB-ACMV-1+ COUPLER
1600A MCC-CHILLER-1
1250A SSB-PROD-3
800A SSB-PROD-1
600A SSB-PROD-4
600A MCC-CDA-1
400A SSB-PROD-2
400A ESSB-1
400A AMF BOARD

26 Jinko Solar Technology Sdn Bhd - 2000A EMSB-01 2021
P8 1600A MSB-SMOKE SPILL-01

1600A EMSB-CELL
1200A SSB-UTILITY-CELL
1000A EMSB-02
800A MSB-SMOKE SPILL-02
630A SSB-FACILITY-CELL
600A SSB-UTILITY-MODULE
400A AHU-08KP
400A ZJ-EF-103KP
400A DC-FFU-6KP
320A SSB-OFFICE
300A CP-G

27 Big Blue 7, Philipines #239 1600A 460V 60HZ MCC 2021
CONTROL PANEL
500A 460V 60HZ MCC
CONTROL PANEL

28 Universiti Sains Malaysia Penang, 1600A MSB-N Jabatan Kerja Raya Pulau 2021
JKR @ No.1 FP23C, No.8 FP12 Pinang

29 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - P8 G-Floor 1600A 415V SSB 2021
400A 415V DB-1
400A 415V DB-2

30 Lra Ketereh Kota Bharu, Kelantan@ 400A MSB-MCC Jabatan Sumber Air Negeri 2021
Jabatan Kerja Raya Kelantan

31 Unique Frozen Food (M) Sdn Bhd 500A SOLAR PV-MSB-01 Perunding LN 2021



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
32 Hospital Kementerian Kesihatan Of 500A MSB-OT/BP Jabatan Kerja Raya Pulau 2021

Balik Pulau - Jabatan Kerja Raya 270KVAR CAPACITOR BANK Pinang
Pulau Pinang 300A SUB SW/BOARD(MECH)

33 Flextronics Technology (Penang) 800A 208V DB-7 2021
Sdn Bhd - P2 - Teradybe Tester 800A 208V DB-8
Project 600A 208V DB-1

600A 208V DB-2
600A 208V DB-3
600A 208V DB-5
600A 208V DB-6

34 Messrs Bruker (M) Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-L1-MACHINE Perunding Semangat 2021
(BPEN 2) 400A DB-L2-LAB

300A DB-L1-AELB/LWM

35 Tetuan Wawasan Tech Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021

36 Tetuan Instant Manufacture Sdn Bhd 600A SSB-MACHINE Perunding KTL 2021

37 Kobe Welding (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB 2021

38 Keysight Technologies Malaysia 800A 208V DB 2021
Sdn Bhd 400A 208V DB

39 Blast Freezer Refrigeration System 400A 400V 60HZ MCC CONTROL 2021
#289 PANEL

40 MCC Load List For Demin System 400A MCC-DEMIN SYSTEM 2021
@Philippines

41 Perstima Berhad - Waste Water 500A STARTER PANEL 2021
Treatment Plant Power Load List@
Philippines

42 Tetuan Pantai Hospital Sungai Petani 800A SSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2021
500A ESSB-1



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
43 Metro Plastic Manufacturer Sdn Bhd 600A MSB 2021

44 Tetuan Pintas Bina Sdn Bhd 400A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021

45 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd - 800A 208V SSB 2021
Riverside

46 Jabil Green Point Presision (M) 300A SSB-KEYSIGHT SMT1 Perunding P.L.A 2021
Sdn Bhd 300A SSB-KEYSIGHT SMT2

47 Village Grocer At City Junction Mall 300A ESSB-VG Affinity Consulting Engineers 2021
Penang Sdn Bhd

48 Tetuan Adventist Hospital & Clinic 600A ESSENTIAL SUPPLY GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2021
Services (M) Sdn Bhd @ Tempat ESSB-NUC
Letak Kenderaan 9 Tingkat (Di Paras
1, 1A, 3 &3A), Oncology 3 Tingkat
(Di Paras 3)

49 Dexcom (M) Sdn Bhd 800A DEXC-R-MCC-CH 2021

50 One Texx Sdn Bhd, Taiping 1200A SSB-A/COMP 2021

51 Philips Lumileds Lighting Company 630A 415V DB 2021
Sdn Bhd - P2 Class 100K Relayout

52 NSEC Precision Engineering Sdn 300A MSB 2021
Bhd

53 Gaban Spice Manufacturing (M) 320A SSB-WH Perunding P.L.A 2021
Sdn Bhd

54 Tetuan TSG Automation Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021

55 Passion Paradise Sdn Bhd 300A MSB-FS (P2) Perunding LN 2021
300A MSB-FS (P3)



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
56 Tetuan Oxford Bond Sdn Bhd 400A MSB Saw & Associates 2021

57 DXN Industries (M) Sdn Bhd - 1200A MSB-COFFEE BUILDING 2021
Coffee Building 1200A SSB-COFFEE BUILDING

630A COFFEE FACTORY SOLAR
SSB
600A CAPACITOR

58 Tetuan Oxford Automotive Sdn 600A MSB Saw & Associates 2021
Bhd

59 Vitrox Technologies Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-WH Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021

60 Flextronics Technology (Penang) 800A DB 208V-9 2021
Sdn Bhd - Plant 2 - Bukit Minyak 800A DB 208V-10

800A DB 208V-11
800A DB 208V-12
800A DB 208V-13
800A DB 208V-14
800A DB 208V-15
800A DB 208V-16
800A DB 208V-17
800A DB 208V-18

61 UEC Cleanroom Industry Sdn Bhd 300A MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2021
Sdn Bhd

62 Taiyo Yuden (Sarawak) Sdn Bhd, 400A-415V-400A Zaidun-Leeng Sdn Bhd 2021
Kuching, Sarawak

63 Tetuan NCB Manufacturing Sdn 500A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021
Bhd

64 Tetuan Northern Corridor 400A MSB-LIB GH TAG Consultancy 2021
Implementation Authority (NCIA)

65 IOI Acidchem Sdn Bhd 1200A ACM1-SUB7-SSB#1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2021

66 Pentax Medical (Penang) Sdn Bhd 1000A 200V SSB 2021



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
67 Tastiway Sdn Bhd 600A SSB Perunding GD 2021

68 Tetuan Sandisk Storage Malaysia 500A MSB.L2/1 J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2021
Sdn Bhd 500A MSB.L2/2

400A ESSB.L2/UPS

69 Tetuan Metro Kurnia Sdn Bhd 600A ESSB-ATTIC/2 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021

70 D.I.C. Compound (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-5 2021

71 Tetuan Lifetime Property Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-1 Perunding LN 2021

72 Yoonsteel (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd, 1200A MSB-1 2021
Kuala Kangsar 1200A MSB-3

73 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 630A FEK1-L2JI7-ELECT-SSB- Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2021
Sdn Bhd, Kulim FOL-D1

630A FEK1-L2JI7-ELECT-SSB-
FOL-N1

74 Nolek Sdn Bhd 400A PANEL 2021

75 Tetuan Dell Global Business Center 600A MCC-CRAR#1 2021
Sdn Bhd 600A MCC-CRAR#2

76 CAB Cakaran Sdn Bhd 800A PV AC SOLAR MSB 2021

77 SCC Logistics Sdn Bhd, Bandar 300A MSB 2021
Baru Mergong, Alor Setar

78 TPC (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 800A SSB Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2021
600A PANEL
400A DB



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
79 Tetuan Rapid Growth Technology 800A B4 CP-CT O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2021

Sdn Bhd 630A B2 CP-ACC
400A B5 CP-CU
300A DB-CDA

80 Tetuan LH Resources (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021

81 Poly Glass Fibre (M) Bhd 600A EMERGENCY-SSB 2021
600A MCC1 SSB-A

82 Tetuan Blu Comet Industrial Sdn 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021
Bhd

83 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd - 800A 208V DB-LEVEL 1 FSI 2021
Island View STATION

800A 208V DB
600A 208V DB-KVA
600A 208V DB
400A 415V DB
300A 415V DB

84 Tetuan O.G Uniform Trading Sdn 600A MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2021
Bhd Sdn Bhd

85 Leybold Singapore Pte Ltd (Malaysia 700A MSB 2021
Branch) - Oerlikon Leybold Vacuum

86 Tetuan Iconic Development Sdn 400A MSB-FP-COMM Perunding P.L.A 2021
Bhd 300A MSB-1

200A EMSB

87 Showa Denko HD (M) Sdn Bhd 500A DB 2021
400A MCC-11

88 Hewlett Packard Malaysia 1200A 415V SSB HPM Consultant 2021
Manufacturing Sdn Bhd

89 DHL Express (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd@ 400A EMSB Affinity Consulting Engineers 2021
Batu Kawan Sdn Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2021

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
90 Tetuan Modernria Plastic Industries 1250A DB-MC/P2/PH1 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021

(M) Sdn Bhd 1250A DB-MC/P2/PH2
1250A DB-MC/P1/CR
320A SSB-COMP
320A ESSB+CHANGEOVER
PANEL

91 Majlis Bandaraya Pulau Pinang - 400A MSB GH TAG Consultancy 2021
Bangunan Dewan Bandaran (Town
Hall), Jalan Padang Kota Lama

92 ASE Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd - 800A DB-P3L4-C10-415V 2021
P3L4 & P2L4 HOOKUP 600A DB-P2L4-C10-415V(EOL)

600A DB-P2L4-C10-415V(GA)
600A DB-P2L4-TEST-415V(TEST)
400A DB-P3L4-C10-208V

93 Tetuan Ramana Venture Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-A/2 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2021
1000A MSB-A/1
600A MSB-A/3
500A MSB-CA/1
500A EMSB-CA/1
500A AMF BOARD

94 Duria Manufacturing Sdn Bhd, 800A SSB 2021
Taiping

95 Tetuan Praicon Corporation Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-2 Perunding LN 2021
600A MSB-1
600A MSB-3

96 Tetaun Kulim Technology Park 800A MSB Perunding KTL 2021
Corporation Sdn Bhd@ Lot 4489 &
4490



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Tetuan Island Hospital Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB-1 J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2020

5000A MSB-2+COUPLER
3200A EMSB-1
3200A EMSB-2
1600A CAPACITOR BANK 1/1
1600A CAPACITOR BANK 1/2
1000A UMSB1
1000A UMSB2+COUPLER
400A ESSB.L2/CP/ELP
400A SSB.L2/CP/LP
400A SSB.L2/CP/MECH
320A ESSB.L2/CP/MECH1

2 Lam Research International Sdn 5000A A2-MSB-1(F1) H&H First Consultancy 2020
Bhd 5000A A2-MSB-2(F2)+COUPLER

5000A A2-MSB-3(F1)
5000A A2-MSB-4(F2)+COUPLER
2000A A2-EMSB-1(F1) 

3 Aicello Malaysia Sdn Bhd 4000A MDB-1 Perunding Semangat 2020
3000A SDB-1-200V
800A PDB-BM-200V
500A PDB-BF11-415V
400A PDB-BF6-415V
400A PDB-BF10-415V
400A PDB-BF1-200V
400A PDB-BF2-200V
400A PDB-BF3-200V
400A PDB-BF4-200V
400A PDB-BF6-200V
400A PDB-BF8-200V
400A PDB-BF9-200V
400A PDB-BF10-200V
400A PDB-BF11-200V

4 Tetuan Schaefer Kalk (Malaysia) 4000A SSB-SKM2 Aquarius Engineering 2020
Sdn Bhd, Kedah Consultants Sdn Bhd

5 Tetuan Good Time Development 4000A MSB 2020
Sdn Bhd@ Lot 3806, Mukim Asam 
Kumbang, Perak



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
6 Tetuan Inari Technology Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-2 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2020

@ Lot 21592 (Lot Lama PT 5931), 1600A SSB-1
Persiaran Cassia Selatan 1, Batu 1200A UPS 208V DB
Kawan 800A SSB

800A 415V DB 

7 Tetuan Pet Master Sdn Bhd @ 4000A MSB-PET MASTER Pint Technical Service 2020
Taiping, Perak

8 Tetuan Perbadanan Pembangunan 3200A AMF BOARD GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2020
Pulau Pinang- Pejabat 2 Tingkat Di 1600A MSB-1+ATS CONTROL
Atas Plot B Tanah Kerajaan PANEL
(Bersebelahan Lot 9562) Persiaran 1600A MSB-2+ATS CONTROL
Mahsuri, Bandar Bayan Baru, PANEL
Pulau Pinang

9 Tetuan Test Tooling Solutions (M) 3200A MSB I Consultancy 2020
Sdn Bhd 2000A SSB-(PARCEL 1)

1200A SSB-(PARCEL 2)

10 Wan Cheng Plastic Industries Sdn 3000A MSB 2020
Bhd

11 Tetuan Kulim Technology Park 3000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2020
Corporation Sdn Bhd @ Next Glass 3000A MSB-2+COUPLER
Technologies Sdn Bhd 2000A SSB-MACHINERY 

600A EMSB 
600A AMF BOARD 
600A SSB-UNTILIES 
400A SSB-PACKING 

12 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A 208V USS-N2-109 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2020
Sdn Bhd-Fab 1 Plasma Abatement 1250A 208V SB-N2-109-1-L1 Engineering Sdn Bhd
System Power Supply Rev 6 1250A 208V SB-N2-109-2-L1

13 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2000A 208V USS-N2-106-4-L1 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2020
Sdn Bhd-KLM161 Consultant Risk 630A 208V 1F2-C-BYP-HYB2- Engineering Sdn Bhd
Assessment FAB 1 Mitigate Wet DB20
Tools After the 208V Busway 630A 208V 1F2-C-BYP-HYB2-
Flashover Part 4 (Distribution) DB21

630A 208V 1F2-C-BYP-HYB2-
DB22
630A 208V 1F2-C-BYP-HYB2-
DB23



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
14 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - P6 - Upgrade 2000A MSB 2020

11KV Transformer & LV Panel for 1250A SSB 
1st Floor SMT Lines

15 Hanwa Q-CELLS Malaysia Sdn 2000A SSB Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2020
Bhd, Cyberjaya, Selangor 1600A MSB-1

16 Tetuan Greatech Integration (M) 2000A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2020
Sdn Bhd 630A EMSB +COUPLER 

17 Yokowo Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB 2020
400A 200V DB 

18 First Solar Malaysia Sdn Bhd - Kulim 1600A STARTER PANEL NO.1 2020
1600A STARTER PANEL NO.2

19 Analog Devices Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2020
1600A-MSB-2+COUPLER

20 Muda Paper Mills Sdn Bhd 1600A AC PANEL (1600A)-1 2020
1600A AC PANEL (1600A)-2
1600A AC PANEL (1600A)-3
1600A AC PANEL (1600A)-4
1600A AC PANEL (1600A)-5

21 Jabil Green Point Precision (M) Sdn 1600A SSB-MOLDING Perunding P.L.A 2020
Bhd 1600A SSB-MOLD/220V

1000A SSB-MOLD/1
600A SSB-PANEL/1

22 Tetuan Always Ahead (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A MCC-CH Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2020
630A MCC-OFA
400A MCC-AHU

23 Tetuan Ansell (Kulim) Sdn Bhd 1600A LV MSB-3 Perunding Semangat 2020
1600A MSB-3 MAIN FEEDER
600A DIP 8 MACHINE SSB
400A SSB-A



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
24 ASE Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A COMP 2&8 2020

1600A COMP 5&6

25 Tetuan Niban Mould (M) Sdn Bhd 1250A NEW MSB Perunding KTL 2020
400A SSB-KILANG 3-1TON
400A SSB-KILANG 2
400A SSB-KILANG 1

26 NT Rubber-Seals Sdn Bhd, Jitra 1250A SSB-3/MCC 2020
1000A MCC-PM

27 Klinik Kesihatan Jenis 3, Kelantan 1250A MSB 'N' Jabatan Kerja Raya 2020
600A SSB 'NM'
500A 350KVAR CAPACITOR 
BANK
400A MSB 'E'
400A AMF BOARD 
400A SSB 'EM'

28 Tetuan Dorkei Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Vimag Consultancy 2020

29 Tetuan Tian Seng Hang Trading 1200A MSB-1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2020
Company Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-3

400A SSB-2

30 Tetuan Unique Frozen Food (M) 1200A MSB Perunding LN 2020
Sdn Bhd 400A DB-GMC5

31 Tetuan Cortex Robotics Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Vimag Consultancy 2020
400A SSB-1
400A SSB-2
400A SSB-3

32 Jinko Solar Technology Sdn Bhd - 1200A SSB 2020
Phase 1



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
33 Tetuan Penang Turf Club 1200A MAIN SWITCHBOARD 3 Perunding MWR Sdn Bhd 2020

1200A SUB SWITCHBOARD 3
1000A MAIN SWITCHBOARD 2
600A AMF BOARD
600A DB-BUSBAR
500A SUB SWITCHBOARD 2
400A SUB SWITCHBOARD 1

34 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - Webtec 3x 1200A 415V SSB 2020
ESS Chamber Setup 

35 Tetuan KK Enterprise Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2020

36 Kementerian Pendidikan Malaysia@ 1000A MSB HS Engineers Sdn Bhd 2020
Sekolah Menengah Pendidikan Khas, 400A SSB-H
Kepala Batas, Kedah 400A SSB-A

37 Tetuan Molex (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-PLATING J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2020
800A SSB

38 Messrs Advance Energy Industries 1000A SSB-208V HPM Consultant 2020
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 

39 S&O Electronic (M) Sdn Bhd, 1000A SSB 2020
Sungai Petani 400A SSB

40 Tetuan Morrissey Assembly  Solution 1000A CP/MCCP Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2020
 Sdn Bhd, Kedah Darul Aman

41 VAT Manufacturing Malaysia Sdn 1000A SSB Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2020
Bhd 

42 Tetuan Sri Indar Management And 1000A MSB-S (SHOP) Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2020
Builder Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB-H (HOTEL)

200A MSB-M (MANAGEMENT)+
EMSB-M



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
43 Jabatan Pengairan Dan Saliran Pulau 1000A MSB Adroit Consulting Engineers 2020

Pinang @Projek Tebatan Banjir Parit 300KVAR CAPACITOR BANK Sdn Bhd 
5 Di Taman Maggadan Jalan Juru
Daerah Seberang Perai Tengah 
Pulau Pinang

44 Tetuan Venice Property Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2020
400A EMSB

45 Tetuan Swiss Confiserie Land Sdn 400A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2020
Bhd 

46 Tetuan Perbadanan Pembangunan 630A SSB-UTC-LP M.E.I Consultants 2020
Pulau Pinang @ UTC Komtar Sdn Bhd 

47 Tetuan MMP Resources Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2020

48 TPC (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd - Phase 2- 800A DB-L3-415V-T3 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2020
Tools Hook Up Design 800A DB-L4-480V-T5

800A DB-L4-480V-T6
400A DB-L3-208V-T3
400A DB-L4-415V-T3

49 Kobay Technology Bhd - @ Alpha 630A ALPHA2-L1-MCC- Perunding YAA Sdn Bhd 2020
2 Project CHILLER#1

300A ALPHA2-L1-MCC-AHU#1

50 Tetuan OSK Properties Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-1(TENANT)PHASE 1B Perunding GD 2020
600A MSB-1(TENANT)PHASE 1E

51 Havi Logistic @ Ammonia 800A 285-E1-20 MCC 2020
Refrigeration System 200A 285-E2-20 MCC

52 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 415V 2F2-C-FOP-E4-9/N- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2020
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 Phase 2 SDM1 DB86 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Production Ramp Power Supply 630A 208V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB2-15/
Part 2 Rev 2 (Hota Bay 13) O-DB50



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
53 Tetuan EDM Holdings Sdn Bhd 400A MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2020

Sdn Bhd

54 Jinjing Technology (M) Sdn Bhd, 800A MCC PANEL 2020
Kulim 

55 Frabelle JBT Freezer #287 800A 460V 60HZ MCC CONTROL 2020
PANEL 

56 Tetuan Eco Horizon Club House 400A MSB-CLUB Perunding P.L.A 2020

57 Stesen Penyelidikan LGM Kota 800A SSB-CU (MILLING) 2020
Tinggi @ JKR 800A SSB-CU 

630A MCC-CU2
400A SSB-MIX
400A SSB-DU/PU

58 Danisco Malaysia Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-AC GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2020

59 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 800A SSB 2020

60 Haemonetics Malaysia Sdn Bhd 600A SSB.MOLDING-2 2020

61 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - P1B 415V 500A 415V DB 2020
DB Setup

62 Robert Bosch (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 400A 415V BOARD M.E.I Consultants Sdn Bhd 2020

63 Pentamaster Technology (M) Sdn 400A SSB-P5 Perunding Jurutera CSN 2020
Bhd 400A SSB-P4B

400A SSB

64 TF AMD Microelectronics Sdn Bhd 600A 415V DB 2020
600A 208V DB
300A 415V DB
300A 208V DB 



List of The Completed Projects 2020

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
65 Tetuan Dalat International School 400A SSB-C&MPH Affinity Consulting Engineers 2020

Sdn Bhd 300A SSB-C&MPH-1 Sdn Bhd

66 Widetech Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 800A SOLAR MSB 2020
600A SOLAR MSB 

67 Lestari Cating Sdn Bhd, Jalan Johan 800A SOLAR MSB 2020
1/5, Kawasan Perindustrian 
Pengkalan, 30500 Pusing, Perak

68 SESB Sdn Bhd, Kota Kinabalu,  400A MSB-1+BUSBAR COUPLER Jasa Perunding Sabah 2020
Sabah

69 All Seasons Autumn Tower 600A MSB-C2 (BLOCK C) 2020
Condominium, Farlim, Pulau Pinang 600A MSB-C3 (BLOCK C)

70 Tetuan Inventec Appliances 300A SPAC-OFFICE-GF PERUNDING KTL 2020
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd@ Plot 3, 
Kawasan Perindustrian Bayan Lepas
Mukim 12

71 D.I.C. Compound (M) Sdn Bhd 800A 200V SSB-9 2020
800A 415V SSB-10

72 DXN Industries (M) Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-TEMP 2020

73 Tetuan Adventist Hospital & Clinic 1000A ESSB-OT-MECH GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2020
Services (M) - PAH Permanent 630A DB-CLAVE-E
Heart Centre, A&E, OT, ICU&CSSD

74 Mattel (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 400A CAPACITOR BANK 2020

75 Tetuan Titular Roman Catholic 600A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2020
Bishop of Penang



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Tetuan Toyo Tyre Manufacturing 6000A MSB-BB3 Primedge Consult 2019

(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB-CHI
4000A MSB-C3/D3(A)-220V
4000A MSB-C4/D4(A)-220V
4000A MSB-C3/D3(B)
4000A MSB-C4/D4(B)
3000A MSB-A3/B3(C)
3000A MSB-U
2000A MSB-A4/B4(B)
2000A MSB-A4/B4(C)
2000A MSB-L
1600A MSB-A3/B3(B)
1600A MSB-E3
800A MSB-A3/B3(A) 
800A MSB-A4/B4(A) 
800A MSB-E4
800A MSB-F3
800A MSB-F4
600A EMSB-A4/B4(B) 
600A AMF BOARD 

2 Muda Paper Mills Sdn Bhd 6000A MSB-TX 26 2019

3 Hanwa Q-CELLS Malaysia Sdn 6000A MSB-L1-FS-01 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2019
Bhd, Cyberjaya, Selangor 6000A MSB-L1-FS-02

3000A SSB-L2-415-WB1
3000A SSB-L2-415-WB2
3000A SSB-L2-415V-POCL01
3000A SSB-L2-415V-POCL02

4 Jinko Solar Technology Sdn Bhd - 6000SA MSB 2019
Phase 3

5 Globetronics Sdn Bhd 5000A G4-MSB-2 2019
2000A SSB-G2
600A MCC-CHILLER-01



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
6 TPC (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB-L2-208V-1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2019

5000A MSB-L2-415V-1
5000A MSB-L2-415V-2
5000A MSB-L3-415V-1
3200A MSB-L4-480V-1
3200A MSB-L4-480V-2
2000A MCC-L2-CH2 
2000A MCC-L2-COMP1
2000A MCC-L2-COMP2
1600A MCC-L2-CH1
1250A DB-L2-208V-T2
1200A EMSB
1200A DB-L3-208V-T1
1000A SSB-L4-1
1000A-DB-L3-208V-T2
800A-DB-L2-208V-T1
800A DB-L4-480V-T1
800A DB-L4-480V-T2
800A DB-L4-480V-T3
800A DB-L4-480V-T4
800A-DB-L4-415V-T1
600A DB-L1-415V-T1
600A-DB-L3-415V-T2

7 Tetuan Panac Advanced Film 5000A MSB-2 (200V) Perunding Semangat 2019
Malaysia Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB-3 (200V) 

4000A MCC-L2-COATER-1 (200V)
4000A MCC-L2-COATER-2 (200V)
2500A 415V MSB-1
2000A SSB-L4-C (200V) 
1250A SSB-L3-C (200V) 
1000A MCC-L4-PROD-1 (200V) 
1000A MCC-L4-PROD-2 (200V) 
800A EMSB-1
800A AMF BOARD 
800A SSB-L1-B1 (200V)
630A DB-P-L3-QC1 (200V) 
600A SSB-L1-A1
600A SSB-L1-A2
600A SSB-L2-A
600A SSB-L3-A
500A DB-P-L1 WAREHOUSE (200V)
500A DB-P-L4-WAREHOUSE (200V) 

8 Tetuan Chuan Sin Sdn Bhd, Taiping 4000A ASRS WAREHOUSE MSB Perunding Sistem ETM 2019
1200A SUB-BOARD NO.1 Electrical Consultant



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
9 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd 4000A 480V NO NEUTRAL MSB 2019

C/W COUPLER

10 Atom Corporation Sdn Bhd @ 4000A MSB-1 + BUSBAR Perunding P.L.A 2019
Selangor COUPLER 

4000A MSB-2
600A EMSB 
600A AMF BOARD 
400A SSB-EXISTING PRINTING
MACHINE 
400A SSB-EXISTING LAMINATOR 
MACHINE 
300A SSB-MACHINE 1
300A SSB-MACHINE 2
300A SSB-MACHINE 3
300A SSB-MACHINE 4

11 Biogreen Frontier Sdn Bhd, Sungai 3000A MSB 2019
Petani 1000A SSB 

12 Messrs Advance Energy Industries 3200A MSB-1F-208V HPM Consultant 2019
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-2F-208V-PRO/01

1250A SSB-2F-380V-PRO/01
800A SSB-2F-PRO
630A MSB-1F-480V
500A SSB-1F-PRO
300A MSB-1F-440V
300A SSB-1F-01

13 Tetuan Paradigm Aerospace Sdn 3200A MSB 01 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2019
Bhd 1600A MSB-TEMP

600A SSB-PPC
400A SSB-MST
400A DB-PPC-LP-3
400A DB-PPC-LP-4
400A DB-PA-LP-2
400A DB-PA-LP-4
400A DB-PA-LP-5
300A AMF BOARD 
300A DB-PPC-LP-5

14 Tetuan Define Solutions Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-1 S.A.A Consult Sdn Bhd 2019



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
15 Logical Leap Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB Perunding KTL 2019

16 Technology PP Industries (Northern) 3000A MSB Perunding KTL 2019
Sdn Bhd 

17 QL Eco Farm Sdn Bhd, Raub, Pahang 2500A MSB 2019
2500A AMF-1+AMF-2+ATS 
BOARD 
1600A SSB-BUL

18 Tetuan Ambu Sdn Bhd@Lot 15519 2500A MSB-2 C/W COUPLER M.E.I Consultants 2019
Dan 15997 Kawasan Perindustrian 400A SSB-UNTILITY-L3 (N) Sdn Bhd 
Bebas Bayan Lepas Fasa 4 400A SSB-PROD-L3 (N) 

19 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A 415V USS-N4-103-2-L2 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2019
Sdn Bhd-KLM161 Consultant Tank 2500A 415V USS-E4-508-1-L2 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Risk Assessment Fab 1 415V Phase 630A 415V 1F2-C-BYP-HYB4-DB8
1 Busway Critical Load Segregation 630A 415V 1F2-C-BYP-HYB4-DB9
Part 2 Rev 3 630A 415V 1F2-C-BYP-HYB4-DB10

20 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A 415V 2F2-C-SB-PE2-401- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2019
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 Support A Phase 2/O-1 Engineering Sdn Bhd
2 Wafer Test Power Supply Rev 1 630A 208V 2F2-A-FOP-N2-A2/J-

DB84
630A 415V 2F2-A-FOP-N4-A2/J-
DB65

21 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A 208V GEN SET SPLIT Pinacle Quest Consulting 2019
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 520K Production BOARD 2F2-C-SB-PE2-201-1/O-1 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 3 Rev 4 1250A 415V SUB BOARD 

2F2-C-SB-PN4-402-14/K-4
1250A 208V SPLIT BOARD 
2F2-S-SB-PN2-203-SW01-8
630A 415V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB4-4/A-
DB28
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-4/F-
DB101
630A 208V 2F2-C-DSUPS-HYB2-
5/A-DB30



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
22 Spritzer Factory, Taiping 2000A LV MSB ROOM 1 2019

1600A PLANT C SUB MSB LINE 
1250A PET MASTER SUB MSB 

23 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2000A 208V 2F1-C-SB-PN2-SW01 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2019
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 535K Production -203-3 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 4 Rev 4 2000A 208V SUB BOARD 2F2-C-

SB-PN2-203-17/L-5
2000A 208V SUB BOARD 2F2-C-
SB-PN2-203-9/A-6
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-14/I-
DB83
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-18/M-
DB91
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-9/I-
DB95

24 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2000A 208V SUB BOARD Pinacle Quest Consulting 2019
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 STWP 15K 2F2-A-SB-PN2-204-A3/B-3 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Production Ramp Power Supply 630A 415V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB4-17/
Rev 1 O-DB46

630A 208V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB2-16/
O-DB47

25 Tian Ma Bird Nest Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Perunding KTL 2019

26 Continental Tyre Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1250A SSB 2019

27 Showa Denko HD (M) Sdn Bhd 800A DB 3PHASE 3WIRE 200V 2019
NO NEUTRAL 

28 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd - P2 1200A SSB-R Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019
630A CAPACITOR BANK 

29 Tetuan Federal Oats Mills Sdn Bhd 500A CP/WCPU&CT Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019

30 Jabatan Kerja Raya Malaysia @ 600A MSB Perunding JPNS Sdn Bhd 2019
Menaiktaraf Jalan Persekutuan FT006 500A CAPACITOR BANK 
Dari Teluk Kumbar Ke Lapangan 500A SSB-N
Terbang Antarabangsa Pulap Pinang 250A SSB-E
- Balai Polis 250A AMF BOARD 



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
31 Tetuan Inokom Corporation Sdn 800A SSB-NPS Pintar Juara Konsultant Sdn 2019

Bhd Bhd

32 Tetuan Genius Access Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-1 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2019
300A MSB-2
250A EMSB-2

33 Tetuan Bino Confectionery Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019

34 Tetuan GB Pearl Resources Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB Perunding KTL 2019
(Formerly Known As Ganad Builders
Sdn Bhd)

35 Tetuan SFP Technology Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB + EMSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019
1000A SSB 
630A SSB-WARE/1F

36 Tetuan Instant Manufacture Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB Perunding KTL 2019
1000A SSB-FACTORY
400A SSB-OFFICE

37 Tetuan OM Plating Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB Perunding KTL 2019

38 Tetuan Mandarin Equity Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019

39 Tetuan Active Chamber Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019

40 Hager +Elsaesser Sdn Bhd - 600A WTP1 400V MCC 10BJF10 2019
LM6000PF Gas Turbine Combined
Cyle Power Plant - HEA801056

41 Tetuan Asas Wangi Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-OFF I Consultancy 2019

42 Tetuan SA Wellness Sdn Bhd 600A LV MSB "T1"  EDP Consulting Group Sdn 2019
400A MSB "WC-1" Bhd
400A EMSB "WC-1"



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
43 TT Vision Technologies Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-NEW-PROD Perunding P.L.A 2019

44 Persatuan Kebajikan Kanak-Kanak 300A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2019
Terencat Akal Pulau Pinang 

45 Tetuan C.E Brush Manufacturing 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019
Sdn Bhd 

46 Tetuan Kementerian Pertahanan 2000A MSB 1 Perunding Semangat 2019
Malaysia (MATRA 5)@Kelantan 800A EMSB 

800A AMF BOARD 
800A MCC-ASRS
300A SB-1

47 Tetuan Konway Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-M O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2019
600A DB-MPS
400A DB-MPR
400A DB-MPROD

48 Tetuan Mehow Medical (M) Sdn Bhd 2000A SSB-2 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019
1600A MCC-CHILLER
1000A SSB-1

49 Tetuan Marco Polo Creamery (M) 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019
Sdn Bhd, Kedah Darul Aman 500A SSB-PD

50 Tetuan Dutamas Permai Sdn Bhd@ 500A MSB-E1+CHANGEOVER Perunding LN 2019
Block E PANEL 

600A MSB-E2
400A EMSB-E

51 Tetuan Pintas Bina Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-LOT 5 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019
500A MSB-LOT 17
300A MSB-LOT 1
400A MSB-LOT 18
300A MSB-LOT 19
300A MSB-LOT 20
300A MSB-LOT 21
300A MSB-LOT 22



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
52 Tetuan Desire Warehouse Logistics 1250A MSB FORM 1 2019

Sdn Bhd

53 Tetuan Northern Jewel Sdn Bhd@ 1000A MSB Perkhidmatan Perunding 2019
Lot 60595, Bandar Sungai Petani, Utara
Daerah Kuala Muda, Kedah Darul 
Aman 

54 Tetuan T&H Stainless Steel Works 1200A TH-L1-MSB-1.1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2019
Sdn Bhd 200A TH-L1-EMSB-1

200A AMF BOARD-1

55 Tetuan Kuntum Bina Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-A Perunding LN 2019
400A MSB-B
400A MSB-C
400A MSB-D

56 Ikano Penang Sdn Bhd 1600A MDB 2.2 + COUPLER Arup Jururunding Sdn Bhd 2019
(IKEA Batu Kawan, Penang) 500A MDB 2.1

500A MDB 1
500A EMDB 2

57 Tetuan Sunpaq Sdn Bhd 400A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019

58 Tetuan Pentamaster Technology (M) 800A SUB-MSB Perunding Jurutera CSN 2019
Sdn Bhd 

59 Tetuan Emperor Marine Marketing 1600A MSB Ag Ingenieur Sdn Bhd 2019
Sdn Bhd@Lumut, Daerah Manjung, 600A SSB-1
Perak Darul Ridzuan 600A SSB-2

400A MSB-EMS

60 Tetuan Star Electronics Saels & 800A MSB C.Slaun Consultants 2019
Services Sdn Bhd

61 Tetuan Koike (M) Sdn Bhd 1250A MSB-1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2019
1250A MSB-2
400A SSB-PROD



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
62 Tetuan Thye Huat Chan Sdn Bhd 1200A SSB-1 S.A.A Consult Sdn Bhd 2019

63 Messrs. Eco Meadows Sdn Bhd 1250A ESB GH TAG Consultancy 2019
Formally known as Cangkat Juara 1250A AMF BOARD 
Sdn Bhd 1200A TSB-1

1200A TSB-2
1200A TSB-3
1200A TSB-4
1200A MSB-SH
600A CMP-L1
600A CMP-L2
300A SSB-L8

64 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-18/K- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2019
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 520K Production DB93 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 4 630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-14/I-

DB105

65 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 208V ES-208-L1-X13N- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2019
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 535K Production DB22 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 3 Rev 1

66 Tetuan Smart Fabrication & 400A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019
Engineering Sdn Bhd

67 ITP Food Sdn Bhd 1250A MSB 2019

68 Tetuan Palmington Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2019
600A MSB-2
200A EMSB 

69 Tetuan Mi Equipment (M) Sdn Bhd- 800A MI-L1-MCC-CHILLER#1 2019
MCC 400A MI-L1-MCC-COMP#1

400A MI-L1-MCC-AHU#1

70 Jabatan Kerja Raya Malaysia @ 800A NON ESSENTIAL MSB Jabatan Kerja Raya 2019
Perumahan Padang Tembak, Pulau 400A ESSENTIAL MSB 
Pinang (BLOCK E) 400A AMF BOARD 



List of The Completed Projects 2019

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
71 Jabatan Kerja Raya Malaysia @ 800A NON ESSENTIAL MSB Jabatan Kerja Raya 2019

Perumahan Padang Tembak, Pulau 400A ESSENTIAL MSB 
Pinang (BLOCK J) 400A AMF BOARD 

72 Wisma Persekutuan Kuantan (WPK) 1200A A/C SWITCHBOAD Perunding IMS 2019

73 Tetuan Ansell (Kulim) Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-PROD-1 Perunding Semangat 2019

74 Tetuan Tendai Industries Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2019



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Muda Paper Mills Sdn Bhd 6000A MSB-TX 25 2018

2 Technology PP Industries (Northern) 6000A MSB Perunding KTL 2018
Sdn Bhd 

3 Federal Oats Mills Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB-1 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2018
5000A MSB-2
3200A SSB-P1
1000A SSB-P2
1600A SSB-P3
1200A SSB-1
800A EMSB-2
600A SSB-IB
400A-ESSB-1

4 Showa Denko HD (M) Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB 2018
1600A CAPACITOR BANK 
1000A COMP CP-2

5 Tetuan Inari Technology Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-3 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2018
@P13 4 Storey Extension Plot 98 1600A SSB-1/VACUUM 

1600A SSB-3/COMP 
500A SSB-2/PROD/L1/4L 
500A SSB-2/PROD/L2/4L 
500A STABILIZER PANEL 
500A SSB-AC415V
1600A MCC 
1600A STARTER PANEL 

6 Tetuan Pentamaster Technology (M) 4000A MSB-1 United Premier Consultants 2018
Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd 

2500A MSSB-208V-1
2500A MSSB-208V-2
1000A MSSB-200V
800A SSB-L1
800A SSB-L1-PA4-208V
600A SSB-L1-ISO-PA1
300A SSB-ISO-PA2-1(208V) 
600A SSB-ISO-PA2-2(208V) 
600A SSB-ISO-PA2-3(208V) 

7 Valeo Malaysia CDA Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB Perunding KTL 2018



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
8 Tetuan Inari Technology Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2018

@ Lot 21592 (Lot Lama PT 5931), 4000A MSB-3
Persiaran Cassia Selatan 1, Batu 1600A EMSB-1
Kawan 1600A AMF BOARD 

2000A DB-COMP/L3
1600A DB-VACUUM/L2

9 Tetuan Nationgate Solution (M) Sdn 4000A MSB-1 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2018
Bhd 4000A MSB-2

1600A EMSB-1
1200A SSB-CDA
1000A SSB-1/1
1000A SSB-1/2
1000A SSB-2/1
1000A SSB-2/2
1600A AMF BOARD 
3000A CP-R-MACCP 

10 Tetuan Mi Equipment (M) Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 + COUPLER CNA Consultant Sdn Bhd 2018
4000A MSB-2
300A EMSB 
500A 415V DB+800A 208V DB 
500A 415V DB+600A 208V DB 

11 CY-Handee Rubber Mouldings 3200A MSB 2018
Sdn Bhd, Parit Buntar

12 Hanwha Q Cells Malaysia Sdn Bhd- 3000A CAPACITOR BANK 2018
Phase 2 3000A DB 

13 Ikano Penang Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 + COUPLER Han Associates Group 2018
(IKEA Batu Kawan, Penang) 4000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd 

2500A MSB-CHI + COUPLER
1600A EMSB 
1600A AMF BOARD 
1000A SSB-L2-Z3
800A SSB-L1-Z2/Z3
600A SSB-L1-Z5/Z6
600A SSB-L2-Z1/Z2 
1000A PV-AC-SUB SWITCH
BOARD -1
1000A PV-AC-SUB SWITCH
BOARD -2



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
14 Continental Tyre Malaysia Sdn Bhd- 3200A MSB-MIXER5-1 HaskoningDHV Sdn Bhd 2018

Building Construction for Mixer 5

15 DiYou Fibre (M) Sdn Bhd - Lot 50 2000A MSB-1 2018
2000A MSB-2 + COUPLER 

16 Entergris (M) Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB 2018
1600A MSB 
1000A SSB 
800A SSB 
800A STARTER PANEL 

17 Tetuan Taiki Manufacturing 2000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2018
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 800A EMSB 

18 DiYou Fibre (M) Sdn Bhd - Lot 48 2000A MSB-1 2018
2000A MSB-2 + COUPLER 

19 Mixture Jet Sdn Bhd 800A MSB 2018
400A SSB-1

20 Thong Guan Plastic & Paper 1600A PV-AC MSB 2018
Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A PV-AC MSB 

21 NI Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB H&H First Consultancy 2018

22 Tetuan Amazing Discovery Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-1 GH TAG Consultancy 2018
400A MSB-2
300A SSB-1

23 Optics Balzers Malaysia Sdn Bhd - 1200A MSB-2 Perunding Semangat 2018
Package B 500A SSB-PROD-L1-CR2A

500A SSB-PROD-L1-CR2B

24 Tetuan Fabulous Biolive Sdn Bhd 300A MSB 1 S.A.A Consult Sdn Bhd 2018
150A MSB 2
200A AMF BOARD 



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
25 Flextronics Technology (Penang) 1600A SSB LWE Engineering Sdn Bhd 2018

Sdn Bhd Formally Known as Bose 800A SSB-BUSDUCT
Systems Malaysia Sdn Bhd 400A DB-HVAC 

26 Tetuan Dalat International School 500A SSB-AB I Consultancy 2018
Sdn Bhd 

27 Nanotech Recovery Sdn Bhd, 1200A MSB 2018
Bukit Minyak 

28 Angel's Burger Philippines #267 500A 460V 60HZ MCC 2018

29 Penfabric Sdn Bhd - Mill 1 1600A PV-AV MSB 2018

30 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 600A MSB-1 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2018
Sdn Bhd-Office Block 300A MSB-2 Engineering Sdn Bhd

300A MSB-AC

31 VAT Manufacturing Malaysia Sdn 1600A VAT-L2-MCC-CH#2 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2018
Bhd 800A VAT-L2-MCC-AHU1

400A VAT-L2-MCC-AHU2&FFU

32 Tetuan CJ Global Development 1200A MSB S.A.A Consult Sdn Bhd 2018
Sdn Bhd 

33 Tetuan CPI (Penang) Sdn Bhd 1200A SSB-PROD O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2018

34 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 415V 2F2-C-FOP-E4-3/ Pinacle Quest Consulting 2018
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 460K & 470K I-DB48 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Production Ramp Power Supply 630A 415V 2F2-C-FOP-E4-3/
Part 2 Rev.8 I-DB49

630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-5/
I-DB57
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-4/
I-DB58
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-5/
I-DB59
630A 2F2-B-BYP-HYB4-5/F-DB20



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
35 Big Blue Logistics Corporation, 800A 440V 60HZ E1 CONTROL 2018

Philippines#268 PANEL 

36 Carsem (M) Sdn Bhd  - Ipoh 1000A 400KW SOFT STARTER 2018
PANEL 

37 Tetuan Wan Ju Fatt Realty Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB Sarjana Jurutera Perunding 2018
@CMark, Perlis 1250A CAPACITOR BANK Sdn Bhd

38 Tetuan Toray Plastics (M) Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-1 Perunding Semangat 2018

39 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 1250A 208V 2F2-B-SB-PN2-202- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2018
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 DSound DSM Power B2/D-11 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Supply 630A 208V 2F2-B-FOP-N2-B2/

D-DB69

40 Tetuan PJD Eastern Land Sdn 1250A MSB-1 Petareka Perunding (M) 2018
Bhd 1250A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd 

1250A MSB-3
1200A MSB-4B
1000A AMF BOARD

41 D.I.C. Compound (M) Sdn Bhd 800A STARTER PANEL 2018

42 QL Poultry Farm Sdn Bhd, Nilai 2500A AMF + EMSB 2018
Negeri Sembilan 1000A SSB 

500A CAPACITOR BANK 

43 Symmetry Medical Malaysia Sdn 600A SSB 2018
Bhd 

44 Pentax Medical (Penang) Sdn Bhd 600A ACSP-1-2 Plus PM Consultant Sdn Bhd 2018

45 Tetuan Schott Glass (M) Sdn Bhd 300A EMSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2018
300A AMF BOARD 

46 Free The Seed Sdn Bhd, Gurun 600A SSB-1 2018
300A SSB-2



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
47 Golden Fresh Sdn Bhd-VSMC-701E 400A CONTROL PANEL 2018

Compressor #271

48 Sinliplas Holding Sdn Bhd 1600A PLANT 2 PV-AC MSB 2018
800A PLANT 2 PV-AC MSB 
800A PLANT 3 PV-AC MSB 

49 Tetuan Calctronic Technology Sdn  1250A MSB-1 GH TAG Consultancy 2018
Bhd, Bau Kawan 1250A MSB-2

500A AMF BOARD

50 Tetuan Casa Kasturi Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB-A O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2018
300A MSB-B

51 Jinko Solar Technology Sdn Bhd - 630A SB-LP 2018
Phase 7

52 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-3/ Pinacle Quest Consulting 2018
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 490K Production I-DB64 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 1 Rev 4 630A 2F2-B-BYP-HYB4-6/H-DB21

630A 2F2-B-BYP-HYB4-4/G-DB22

53 Tetuan Kementerian Pendidikan 630A MSB Mega Jati Consult Sdn Bhd 2018
Malaysia @ Sekolah Kebangsaan 500A SSB GF
Tasek Gelugor 

54 Tetuan Gema Intan Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-T1-MC Saw & Associates 2018
800A MSB-T1-LMC
800A MSB-T2-MC 
600A MSB-LANDLORD-MC
400A MSB-LANDLORD-LMC
800A AMF BOARD 

55 Tetuan Top Glove Sdn Bhd, Klang 1600A MSB Angkasa Consulting Services 2018
600ADB ENGINEERING Sdn Bhd
WORKSHOP 

56 Tetuan Altus Engineering &Trading 800A MSB Saw & Associates 2018
Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-KILANG 1

400A MSB-KILANG 2



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
57 Megasonic Sweeping (M)  Sdn Bhd 1000A SB-208V-1 Ag Ingenieur Sdn Bhd 2018

800A SB-208V-2
400A SB-220V-1
400A SB-240V-2

58 Tetuan Osram Opto Semiconductors 400A FEK1-L3-SSB-EOL-N2 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2018
(M) Sdn Bhd-Kilang Wafer-FEK1 M4
Hook Up 

59 AT Engineering Solution Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-NEW 2018
600A DB-GO

60 DiYou Fibre (M) Sdn Bhd - Lot 36 2000A MSB 2018

61 Hybrid Figures Sdn Bhd, Bentong, 1600A AMF-1 2018
Pahang 1600A AMF-2 + COUPLER 

62 Tetuan Perbadanan Pembangunan 600A MSB-1 Perunding Jurutera CSN 2018
Pulau Pinang@ Lot 865, 866 dan 600A MSB-2
Mukim 9, Daerah Barat Daya, Jalan 1200A MSB-3
Teluk Kumbar 600A MSB-4

1000A AMF BOARD
600A MSB-1
1200A MSB-2
600A MSB-3

63 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd @ 480V 1600A 480V MSB Critical Supply 2018
Normal and Critical Supply Base- 1600A 480V MSB Normal Supply
Built to Support Fab 1E Loads, 1600A 208V DB Normal Supply
Kulim

64 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 1000A SSB Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2018
Sdn Bhd - PEN 1 400A SSB 

65 Tetuan Tiarco Chemical (Malaysia) 1200A MSB Primedge Consult 2018
Sdn Bhd@ Perak Darul Ridzuan 400A SB-E-PLANT 

66 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-1 2018
800A SSB-2



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
67 Tetuan UWC Technology Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2018

68 Elna PCB (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB 2018
800A SSB-208V 

69 Hai Seng Gold Storage Sdn Bhd, 1200A MSB PME Perunding 2018
Perlis 

70 Tetuan Sin Hock Soon Holding 600A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2018
Sdn Bhd 200A EMSB 

71 Tetuan DXN Pharmaceutical Sdn 2500A MSB Perunding KTL 2018
Bhd 400A SSB 

72 Multi Choice Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1600A MANUAL CHANGEOVER 2018
PANEL 
1600A MSB 
600A CAPACITOR BANK 

73 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd 1600A GENSET SYNCRONISING Han Yang Consultancy 2018
BOARD Sdn Bhd
1200ACHANGEOVER PANEL NO.1
1200ACHANGEOVER PANEL NO.2
1200A SSB-P 
1000A CAPACITOR BANK 
1000A SSB-Q
600A CAPACITOR BANK 

74 Jinko Solar Technology Sdn Bhd - 500A EMSB 2018
Phase 5 400A EMSB 

300A EMSB 

75 The Laryngeal Mask Company 1600A MSB 2018
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd@ Teleflex 400A SILICONE PRIMARY DB 
(Taiping) 400A AIR COMPRESSOR ROOM 

DB 

76 Tetuan Osram Opto Semiconductors 1000A ANX-L4-MCC-ACCH1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2018
(M) Sdn Bhd- Kulim AXH 1600A ANX-L4-MCC-ACCH2



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
77 Tetuan K.G.Saw Holdings Sdn Bhd 600A MSB I Consultancy 2018

600A ESB 

78 Texchem Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB 2018
1000A SSB 

79 Tetuan Zubicon Sdn Bhd 300A MSB2 Perunding Jurutera CSN 2018

80 KESP Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-3 2018

81 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 415V 2F2-C-BYP-HYB4-7/H Pinacle Quest Consulting 2018
Sdn Bhd-Fab 2 520K Production -DB27 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 2 Rev 2 630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-9/H-D

B77
630A 208V 2F2-C-FOP-N2-16/I-D
B81

82 Tetuan Greatech Automation 2000A MSB-1 C/W COUPLER O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2018
Solutions (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A AMF BOARD 

500A SSB-1
500A SSB-2
600A CP-AC-G
600A CP-AC-2

83 Tetuan Molex (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB.G J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2018
600A SSB-1

84 Tetuan Dutamas Permai Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-B1 Perunding LN 2018
1200A MSB-B2
600A MSB-C1
600A MSB-C2
500A MSB-D1
500A MSB-E1
600A MSB-E2
500A EMSB 
400A EMSB-E

85 Tetuan Shan Poornam Metals Sdn 1600A SSB-B2 Perunding P.L.A 2018
Bhd 800A SSB-B2



List of The Completed Projects 2018

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
86 Robert Bosch (M) Sdn Bhd - PGP1 1600A MSB M.E.I Consultants Sdn Bhd 2018

87 Tetuan Continental Automotive 800A SSB I Consultancy 2018
Components Malaysia Sdn Bhd 600A SSB-EB2

88 Tetuan Prodelcon Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB Perunding Semangat 2018
1600A AUXILIARY BOARD 
400A SSB-F

89 Tetuan Ever Want (M) Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-D Perunding P.L.A 2018
300A SSB-D1

90 Tetuan Aims Technology Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2018



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Amertron Incorporated Paranaque 5000A LVSG 380V 60HZ 2017

Plant - Microelectronics 2000A MCC 380V 60HZ
Manufacturing Building, At 2430 1000A PP-COMP 380V 60HZ
Maloma St. Clark Special Economic 800A AMF BOARD 380V 60HZ
Zone Clarkfield, Pampanga, 
Philippines

2 Tetuan UWC Holding Sdn Bhd @ 4000A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2017
UWC Industrial Sdn Bhd 2000A SSB-A

1000A DB-B/F1
400A DB-B/F2
300A DB-A/F1
300A DB-A/F2
300A DB-A/F3

3 Vitrox Technologies Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB 2 (BLOCK A) Saw & Associates 2017
2500A MSB (BLOCK E) 
2500A MSB-1
1000A MSB (BLOCK F) 
1000A AMF BOARD 
800A MSB (BLOCK C) 
600A MSB (BLOCK B)
300A MSB (BLOCK D) 

4 Tetuan Osram Opto Semiconductors 2500A FEK1-L1-MCC-CHN1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2017
(M) Sdn Bhd 2500A FEK1-L1-MCC-CHN2

1250A FEK1-L4-MCC-N2
1250A FEK1-L4-MCC-N3
1000A FEK1-L1-MCC-CHN3
1000A FEK1-L1-MCC-CHN4
1000A FEK1-L2-MCC-COMPN1
1000A FEK1-L2-MCC-COMPD1
800A FEK1-L1-MCC-N1
800A FEK1-L1-MCC-N2
800A FEK1-L1-MCC-D1
600A FEK1-L2-MCC-SSFD1

5 Tetuan Hacks Malaysia Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-1 I Consultancy 2017
2000A MSB-2 + COUPLER
2000A MSB-3
2000A MSB-4 + COUPLER
600A EMSB-1
600A EMSB-2
600A DB-PROD#1
600A DB-PROD#2
600A DB-PROD#3
600A DB-PROD#4



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
6 Inokom Corporation Sdn Bhd 6000A MSB 2017

7 Tetuan AKN Industries Sdn Bhd 3000A M.S.B. 1 Perunding KTL 2017
3000A M.S.B. 2
16000A CP-1-CH 
1000A EMSB 
1000A DB-AHU 
800A DB-FGM 
800A DB-MST
500A DB-SP
500A DB-VKL

8 Tetuan Sime Darby Auto Engineering 2500A MSB-1 Jurutera Teras Bistari Sdn 2017
Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB-2 + COUPLER Bhd

1250A CAPACITOR BANK 
630A EMSB-1
500A AMF BOARD 

9 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2000A 2F2-C-SB-PN4-401-5/F-9 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017
Sdn Bhd- Fab 2 410K Production 2000A 2F2-C-SB-PN2-201-5/F-6 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Rev.3 - Part 1 1600A 2F2-C-SB-PE4-402-1/G-1

630A 2F2-C-FOP-N2-1/G-DB25
630A 2F2-C-FOP-N2-5/F-DB46
500A 2F2-C-BYP-HYB4-1/F-DB1
500A 2F2-C-BYP-HYB4-3/H-DB2
500A 2F2-C-BYP-HYB2-3/H-DB6

10 JA Solar Malaysia Sdn Bhd - 1000A SSB.2AP3 J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2017
Phase 3 800A SSB.2AP1b

800A SSB.2AP2a
800A SSB.2AP2b
800A SSB.2AP2c
600A SSB.2AP1a

11 Tetuan Perbadanan Pembangunan 1000A MSB-SERVICE CENTER PDC Consultancy Sdn Bhd 2017
Pulau Pinang - PDC 600A SSB-SERVICE CENTER

12 Tetuan Andesite Quarry Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2017

13 Tetuan Vienna View Development 600A MSB-O I Consultancy 2017
Sdn Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
14 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2017

4000A MSB-2
500A ESSB 
500A SSB-PROD/L3
500A SSB-PROD/L2

15 Tetuan Perbadanan Pembangunan 3200A MSB-1 2017
Pulau Pinang - PDC - Mayang Mall, 2000A MSB-2 + COUPLER
Bayan Baru

16 Globetronics Sdn Bhd 3000A SMSB 2017
630A SSB-1
630A SSB-2
630A SSB-3
630A SSB-4
630A SSB-5
630A SSB-6

17 Tetuan Jupiter Lagoon Sdn Bhd @ 2500A LVMSB-1 KVA Consult Sdn Bhd 2017
GCH Retail (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd- 2500A LVMSB-2
Kajang 800A LVEMSB 2

2000A AMF BOARD 1
800A AMF BAORD 2

18 Tetuan Taiping Medical Centre Sdn 600A MSB-T Aya Engineers Sdn Bhd 2017
Bhd, Perak 300A CAPACITOR BANK

300A EMSB-T
300A AMF BOARD

19 NationGate Solution (M) Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB 2017

20 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd - 800A SSB-COMPRESSOR 2017
(Riverside/ATC)

21 Hospital Kuala Lipis, Kuala Lipis 600A MCC-CH Sepakat Setia Perunding 2017
Pahang Sdn Bhd 

22 Renesas Semiconductor 200V-600A DB-LV2/MO 2017
Technology (M) Sdn Bhd - AMS
Assembly / Dicing Area 



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
23 Daviscomms (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-1 GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2017

1600A OWNER MSB 

24 Tetuan Kulim Technology Park 600A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2017
Corporation Sdn Bhd 350A DB-GF-ANCILLARY

25 TPC (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 1000A NEW CHILLER PANEL 2017

26 PLB Land Sdn Bhd, Kuala Jalan 600A MSB-O Perunding Jurutera CSN 2017
Bahru, Balik Pulau,Pulau Pinang 1250A MSB-T-B&C

600A MSB-T-A

27 ORYX Advance Materials Sdn 800A SSB-M7.1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2017
Bhd 400A E/BOARD#2

28 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 600A DC-EMSB-A Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2017
Sdn Bhd - Kulim 600A DC-EMSB-B

29 Tetuan Camphill Cleantech Sdn 1600A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2017
Bhd @ Kedah Darul Aman 

30 Tetuan New Merit Development 2000A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2017
Sdn Bhd 800A EMSB 

600A AMF BOARD 

31 AV Project, Bukit Minyak, Science 1250A MSB 2017
Park 300A SSB-P1

300A SSB-P2
300A SSB-P3
300A SSB-P4

32 Tetuan Empayar Stabil Sdn Bhd 400A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2017

33 Tetuan Chek Hup Sdn Bhd, Ipoh 2500A MSB Perunding Sistem ETM 2017
Electrical Consultant

34 Philips Lumileds Lighting Company 800A 208V DB 2017
Sdn Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
35 Tetuan Bennison Distillery Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Perunding KTS 2017

36 Royal Thai Consulate- General, 600A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2017
Penang Malaysia 400A AMF BOARD

37 260 Marcela Farm Dressing,Ubay, 2000A 380V MCC NO 2017
Bohol, Philippines NEUTRAL 

38 Progerex Sdn Bhd 300A MSB (HOTEL) Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2017

39 Tetuan Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd 1250A SSB-M HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2017
500A SSB-UTILITY
400A SSB-PROD/1
400A SSB-PROD/2

40 Restoran Huatang Sdn Bhd 600A ESS.MSB Perunding GD 2017

41 Dell Global Business Center Sdn 1000A UPS PANEL 2017
Bhd 600A DB-EMSB

42 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A SUB BOARD 415V Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017
Sdn Bhd- Fab 2 Wafer Test Tool 2F1-C-SB-PN4-SB-401-13/H-9 Engineering Sdn Bhd
TFTIFLX Power Supply

43 Tetuan Instant Manufacture Sdn 1250A MSB Perunding KTL 2017
Bhd 1000A DB-FACTORY

44 Tetuan Jantron Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-1 (5042) Perunding P.L.A 2017
600A MSB-1 (5043)

45 Tetuan Keluarga Kreatif Jati Sdn 1000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2017
Bhd 1000A MSB-2

1000A MSB-3
1000A MSB-5
800A AMF BOARD
600A MSB-4



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
46 Virofuel (M) Sdn Bhd 400A MSB Perunding Techman 2017

47 Tetuan Benchmark Electronics (M) 3000A MSB-1 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2017
Sdn Bhd 600A SSB-7

500A SSB-4
400A SSB-1
400A SSB-5
400A SSB-6
300A SSB-2

48 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 2000A PEN32-L1-MSB#N2.1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2017
Sdn Bhd - PEN 32@ UAFS & Matrix
Setup At Class 10k

49 Tetuan Ambu Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB-1 M.E.I Consultants 2017
1200A SSB-UTILITY 1 Sdn Bhd 
500A AMF BOARD 
400A SSB-PROD
400A SSB-UTILITY 2

50 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 1250A SB-N2-108-1-L1 (208V) Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017
Sdn Bhd- Fab 1 Hota Processing 1250A SB-N2-108-2-L1 (208V) Engineering Sdn Bhd
Pump Voltage Dip Ride Through
Power Supply Rev.1 

51 The Secretary of The Trustees of 2000A MSB-1 GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2017
The Methodist Church In Malaysia 2000A MSB-2 + COUPLER

1250A AMF BOARD 

52 Tetuan Zenith Gallant (M) Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Perunding KTL 2017
1000A SSB-1
1000A SSB-2

53 Gleneagles Medical Centre Penang 1600A MCC-1 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2017
1600A MCC-2 + COUPLER 

54 MBI Desaku Sdn Bhd, Padang 1200A MSB 2017
Meha, Kulim 1000A SSB-1



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
55 Perbadanan Bekalan Air Sungai Dua 1000A MSB 2017

Pump House Pulau Pinang Sdn Bhd

56 ECK Development Sdn Bhd - 3200A MSB-1 2017
Kulim (MOSIAC) 

57 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A SB-E4-504-4-L1 415V Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017
Sdn Bhd- Fab 1 Cub Facility 503 500A SB-E4-504-5-L1 415V Engineering Sdn Bhd
Sub Station Critical Load Mitigation 500A SB-E4-504-6-L1 415V

58 Megasonic Sweeping (M) Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-1 Ag Ingenieur Sdn Bhd 2017
1200A MSB-2 + COUPLER 
600A SSB-M1
600A SSB-M2
400A EMSB 
400A AMF BOARD

59 Tetuan Maica Laminates Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-W O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2017

60 GCH Retail (Malaysia) Sdn 1600A MCC PANEL 2017
Bhd - Refrigeration System for 500A MCC-E2
Giant Fresh DC Kajang

61 Tetuan Osram Opto Semiconductors 800A FEK1-L3-SSB-EOL-N1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2017
(M) Sdn Bhd - Kilang Wafer 600A FEK1-L1-SSB-FOL-N1

400A FEK1-L2-SSB-EPI-D1
400A FEK1-L3-SSB-EOL-D1

62 ASE Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd - 1000A DB-2-4 2017
P3L2 800A DB-2-5

400A DB-2-1
400A DB-2-2
400A DB-2-3
400A DB-2-6
400A DB-2-7

63 Tetuan Amber Synergy Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2017
1600A MSB-2
1000A EMSB + COUPLER 
1000A AMF BOARD 
1250A SSB-AC-HYPER 
600A SSB-LP-E/HYPER



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
64 Tetuan Robert Bosch (Malaysia) 1600A 112-2F-MSB#11 M.E.I Consultants 2017

Sdn Bhd @ P8400 1600A 112-2F-MSB#12 Sdn Bhd 
1600A 112-2F-EMSB 
630A CAPACITOR BANK
400A 112-GF-SSB(N)
400A 112-FF-SSB(N)

65 Schenker Logistics (Malaysia) 800A CHANGEOVER PANEL Y.P.Yee & Associates 2017
Sdn Bhd - PN2 800A AMF PANEL 

66 Taiki Manufacturing (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A 415V SSB-3 2017

67 First Solar Malaysia Sdn Bhd 630A EDLFD OFFICE (SSB) M+W High Tech Projects 2017
Malaysia Sdn Bhd

68 CAB Cakaran Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB 2017
1000A SSB 
400A SSB 

69 Tetuan Kaliwana Sdn Bhd 400A MSB Perunding LN 2017

70 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 208V 630A 2F2-C-BYP-HYB2-4/ Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017
Sdn Bhd- Fab 2 445K Production G-DB11 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply Part 1 Rev 6 208V 630A 2F2-C-FOP-N2-5/

G-DB51
208V 630A 2F2-C-SB-PN2-201-5/
G-7

71 Kobelco Construction Machinery 1000A MSB "CAPI" 2017
(M) Sdn Bhd

72 Tetuan Sentuhan Budiman Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB-1 Perunding ISD Sdn Bhd 2017
@ Pulau Langkawi 600A SSB-G

73 Tetuan Lifetime Property Sdn Bhd 400A MSB1 LANDLORD Perunding LN 2017
500A MSB2 TENANT 
500A MSB3 TENANT 
300A AMF BOARD 



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
74 DiYou Fibre (M) Sdn Bhd - Lot 49 2000A MSB-1 2017

2000A MSB-2 + COUPLER

75 Tetuan HIG Livingston Properties 1000A AMF-1 Perunding LN 2017
Sdn Bhd 1000A AMF-2+CHANGEOVER+

COUPLER

76 Leslie Corporation, Philippines 800A 460V 60HZ NO NEUTRAL 2017
MCC PANEL 

77 Tetuan Scandinavian  IBS Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB-1 M.E.I Consultants 2017
600A SSB-LP-1 Sdn Bhd 
600A SSB-LP-2

78 Technology PP Industries (Northern) 2000A MSB Perunding KTL 2017
Sdn Bhd 

79 Mitsubishi Motors Philippines 500A 460V 60HZ MCC E1 2017
Corporation (MMPC), Philippines CONTROL PANEL 
#263

80 Tetuan Win Men Biotech Sdn Bhd 400A MSB I Consultancy 2017

81 Ooi Joo Kee & Brothers Sdn bhd 2500A MSB Perunding KTL 2017
1200A SSB-P1
1200A SSB-P2
630A DB-GO 

82 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 415V 2F1-C-SB-PN4-SB- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017
Sdn Bhd- FAB 2 Wafer Test 500sqm 401-12/E-11 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Expansion Power Supply 630A 208V 2F1-C-SB-PN2-SB-

201-12/E-7

83 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 208V 2F2-B-SB-PN2-SB- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017
Sdn Bhd- FAB 2 IR New Port 202-B2/D-8 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Power Supply 



List of The Completed Projects 2017

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
84 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 1600A 415V (GENSET) USS-E4- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2017

Sdn Bhd- FAB 1 415V U4-101-2 507-4-L2 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Busbar Offloading Part 1 1600A 415V (NORMAL) USS-N4-

104-6-L2
1250A 415V (NORMAL) USS-N4-
506-2-L2
630A 1F2-C-BPY-HYB4-DB1
630A 1F2-C-BPY-HYB4-DB2
630A 1F2-C-BPY-HYB4-DB3

85 Tetuan Hompton Development (M) 3000A MSB Perunding LN 2017
Sdn  Bhd 800A EMSB 

800A AMF BOARD
800A SSB-AC-3
600A SSB-FP
600A SSB-AC-1
600A SSB-AC-2
600A SSB-AC-4



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Tetuan T S Solartech Sdn Bhd - 6300A MSB NO 2.2 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2016

Phase 3 6300A MSB NO 2.1
1000A AMF BOARD 
1600A DB-DIFF2 (415V) 
1250A DB-ALK (415V) 
1250A DB-ALO-LD1 (380V) 
1250A DB-ALO-LD2 (380V) 
1250A DB-PR-LDT-FS (380V) 
1200A SSB 
1000A DB-ESS
1000A DB-CVD (415V) 
1000A DB-FFF (380V) 
1000A DB-PRT SL (220V) 
800A DB-DIFF1 (415V) 
800A DB-UPS-FAC 

2 JA Solar Malaysia Sdn Bhd - 6300A MSB-5 J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2016
Phase 3 6300A MSB-6

600A SSB.PRINTER 1
600A SSB.PRINTER 2
600A SSB.PRINTER 3
600A SSB. TEXTURE 
630A ACSP-1/PEVCD
630A ACSP-1-JKX 
400A SP-1/CHWP 
300A SP-1/CWP 

3 Tetuan Adventist Hospital & Clinic 3000A MSB-1 GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2016
Services (M) -Carpark 2000A EMSB 

1600A MSB-CARPARK
2500A GEN SET SYCHRONISING 
BOARD 

4 Nichias FGS Sdn Bhd - Phase 7, 3000A MSB 2016
Alor Setar 

5 TPC (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 4000A 480V MSB 2016
800A 415V SSB 
600A 208V SSB
200A 480V SSB 

6 Tetuan Hospital Pantai Penang 2500A MSB C/W Coupler Han Yang Consultancy 2016
Sdn Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
7 Proposed Laman MBI, Ipoh Perak 2000A MSB-CM-1 Cordel Solution 2016

2000A MSB-CM-2
1250A ESSB-CM 
1250A AMF BOARD -CM 
2000A MSB-MBI-1
2000A MSB-MBI-2
1000A ESSB-MBI
1000A AMF BOARD-MBI
800A SSB-RT-L1
800A SSB-RT-L1A

8 Hewlett Packard Malaysia 2500A L2-SSB4-208V HPM Consultant 2016
Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 2000A L2-SSB3

1600A L2-ESSB-MECH 
1600A L2-SSB-2-2
1600A L2-SSB-AMTC/GEN 
1250A L3-SSB-IA
1250A L2-SSB-ZB/ZM
1000A L2-SSB-ZD/DA
1000A L2-SSB-ZP/PA
800A L2-ESSB1
800A-L1-SSB-1
800A L2-SSB-ZA
800A-L2-SSB-415V-60HZ 
600A-L1-SSB-UPS-1
600A-L1-SSB-UPS-2
600A L2-SSB-AMTC
630A L1-MCC-UPDI
630A EMCC-UPDI
250A EMCC-WWTP

9 Tetuan BHL Waterfront Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB#1 M.E.I Consultants 2016
1200A MSB#2 Sdn Bhd 
1200A MSB#3
1200A MSB#4
1000A MSB#4/E
1000A AMF BOARD

10 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 208V 630A FOP ES-208-L2- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016
Sdn Bhd - 335-K Ramp X02N-DB31 Engineering Sdn Bhd

208V 630A FOP ES-208-L2-
X18N-DB33
208V 630A FOP ES-208-L2-
X09N-DB35
208V 630A FOP ES-208-L2-
X09N-DB36



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
11 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd - 600A SSB-L3 2016

P5 LEVEL 3 600A SSB

12 Tetuan Magnalite Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB 2016

13 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 1250A SB-PN4-401-4-L2 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016
Sdn Bhd - Beol Kulim 2 1250A SB-PN2-202-3-L2 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Electrical SOW 415V 250A FOP-N4-204

208V 250A FOP-N2-202
415V 160A FOP Fabb2-CIMDB25
415V 160A FOP Fabb2-CIMDB26

14 Tetuan Schott Glass (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-C1 Perunding P.L.A 2016
1000A SSB-C2

15 Renesas Semiconductor 200V 800A DB 2016
Technology (M) Sdn Bhd - PDE
Assembly Area (Lite Phase 2, EX
DIODE Area)

16 Foodsphere Inc Valen Zuela 2 (P2) 800A Starter Panel 2016
- Valen  Zuela City Philipines

17 Tetuan Method 123 Sdn Bhd 800A MSB-1 TES Avenue Sdn Bhd 2016
700A MSB-2

18 Menara Komtar Complex 1600A Starter Panel No.1 Han Yang Consultancy 2016
1600A SSB Sdn Bhd

19 IDT Building 6 Cleanroom 1K 600A- DB-415V-CL1K 2016
600A- DB-415V-CL100K

20 Tetuan Stickermaster Corporation 1200A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2016
Sdn Bhd 

21 Muda Paper Converting Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB 2016
250A DB 



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
22 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd - 1000A SSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2016

P23 500A STARTER PANEL 

23 Tetuan Cleansion Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2016
200A EMSB 
200A AMF BOARD 

24 Tetuan Perbadanan Kemauan 1200A MSB-1 2016
Negeri Perak, Ipoh 300A EMSB-1 

300A AMF BOARD 

25 Kilang Gula Felda Perlis Sdn Bhd 500A STARTER PANEL 2016
600A STARTER PANEL 

26 Tetuan Vijaya Bandar Bina Sdn 500A MSB-1 + EMSB Perunding LN 2016
Bhd 1000A MSB-2

1000A MSB-3

27 Getsol Sdn Bhd @ Plus Solar 1600A PV MSB 2016
Systems Sdn Bhd 400A PV-AC SSB 1

400A PV-AC SSB 2
500A PV-AC SSB 3
400A PV-AC SSB 4

28 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 415V 250A FOP-N4-202 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016
Sdn Bhd -FA Lab Relocation From 415V 250A FOP-N4-203 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Kulim 2 Electrical SOV Rev9 415V 250A FOP-N4-205

29 Teong Huat Medical Sdn Bhd 800A SSB 2016

30 Jinko Solar Technology Sdn Bhd - 800A SSB-R&D AS Establishment Solution 2016
Phase 3 800A SSB Sdn Bhd

400A SSB 
400A EMSB 
400A AMF BOARD

31 Tetuan Penang Development 400A ESSB-PH1.B Han Yang Consultancy 2016
Corporation - Komtar Phase 1B 500A SSB-PH1.B Sdn Bhd
& LEVEL 6 600A TNBGMP-PH1.B



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
32 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A 2F2-C-SB-U2-402- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016

Sdn Bhd-Kulim 2 DSound and ECD SWITCHROOM 2-1 Engineering Sdn Bhd
3.2K Ramp Power Supply Rev.6 1250A 2F2-C-SB-U4-402-18/I-1

1250A 2F2-C-SB-N4-401-18/I-1
1250A 2F2-C-SB-U2-402-18/J-2
1250A 2F2-C-SB-N2-202-18/J-1
415V 250A 2F2-C-N4-18/I-P FOP37
415V 250A 2F2-C-N4-18/L-P FOP40
415V 250A 2F2-C-U4-18/J-P FOP38
208V 250A 2F2-C-N2-18/K-P FOP41
208V 250A 2F2-C-N2-18/L-P FOP44
208V 250A 2F2-C-U2-18/K-P FOP40
208V 630A 2F2-C-U2-18/J-F FOP38
208V 630A 2F2-C-N2-18/K-F FOP39
415V 160A 2F2-C-CIMDB-18/I-27
415V 160A 2F2-C-CIMDB-18/I-28
415V 160A 2F2-C-CIMDB-18/L-29
415V 160A 2F2-C-CIMDB-18/L-30

33 Benchmark Electronics (M) Sdn 800A 415V DB  HPB & Associated 2016
Bhd  Sdn. Bhd.

34 Tetuan Lee Gaik Khuan Coffee 1000A MSB 2016
Powder & Flour Mill Sdn Bhd 

35 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 800A MCCB PANEL J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2016
Sdn Bhd 800A-MSB-OFFICE 

36 Tetuan Sunshine Spectrum Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-1 C/W 400A EMSB Perunding LN 2016
1200A MSB-2
400A AMF BOARD

37 Tetuan Jana Utama Sdn Bhd 600A MSB2 Perunding LN 2016
200A MSB-1

38 Dynacraft Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A 450KW SOFT STARTER 2016
PANEL 

39 Tetuan Mattel (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-PH/B 2016
500A SSB-PH/C 
400A AMF BOARD



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
40 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 412V 250A 2F2-C-FOP-N4- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016

Sdn Bhd-Kulim 2 350K Production 1/G-DB39 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Power Supply For Hota 208V 630A 2F2-C-FOP-U2-
Requirement A2/A-DB18

41 Inari Technology Sdn Bhd - 4000A MSB-2 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2016
P21 800A EMSB 

1250A SSB PROD 
1250A SSB-PROD/L2/1
1250A ACSP-MCC

42 Tetuan Tosoh Advanced Materials 1600A SMB-1 Tsukishima Engineering (M) 2016
Sdn Bhd 600A SSB-ADMIN Sdn Bhd

600A SSB-OPERATION 

43 Tetuan E.W & Associates Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-1 HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd 2016
300A MSB-2
250A MSB-3
500A MSB-4

44 Tetuan The Titular Roman Catholic 600A MSB GH Consultants Sdn Bhd 2016
Bishop of  Penang

45 St. Jude Medical Operations 1600A SSB-208V 2016
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-415V

46 Tetuan Robert Bosch (Malaysia) 800A MSB-LT-108/FF M.E.I Consultants 2016
Sdn Bhd - Phase 3 300A 108-FF-SB/A Sdn Bhd 

300A 108-FF-SB/B
300A 108-FF-SB/C
300A 108-FF-SB/D

47 Kompleks Memorial 4 Tingkat 600A MSB Jurutera Perunding HBJ 2016
"Memorial Tun Hussein Onn", 400A EMSB Sdn Bhd
Kuala Lumpur 350A AMF BOARD

48 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 800A OSM-33-L1-MSB#1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2016
Sdn Bhd - PEN33 Extension Work 300A OSM-33-L1-EMSB#1

400A OSM-33-L1-SSB-N1



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
49 Tetuan Prop Park Sdn Bhd @ At 2000A MSB/1 TW Perunding Sdn Bhd 2016

Lot PT34809(HSD101012),Serdang 1600A MSB/2
Perdana, Mukim Petaling, Sungai 800A MSB/3
Besi, Seri Kembangan, Selangor 1600A MSB/4

1000A EMSB/1
1000A AMF BOARD

50 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 208V 630A 2F2-C-FOP-N2-15/C- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016
Sdn Bhd- Fab 2 Diode Power DB22 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Supply 415V 630A ES-415-L1-X5N-DB21

208V 630A ES-208-L1-X8N-DB21
208V 250A 2F2-C-FOP-U2-18/K-DB19
415V 250A 2F2-C-FOP-N4-B4/A-DB12

51 Low Poo Ieng@Cadangan Membina 500A MSB Perunding GD 2016
19 Unit Kedai Pejabat 3 Tingkat Di
Atas Lot PT.297 (HSM772), 
Bandar Padan Mat Sirat, Daerah 
Langkawi, Kedah

52 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-208V-TOOL#1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2016
1200A MSB-415V-M.UTI
400A EMSB-415V-M.UTI 

53 Jabatan Pengairan Dan Saliran 1000A MSB-BLOK B Jurunding KBZ 2016
Malaysia Bagi Program Ramalan 600A EMSB-BLOK B
Dan Amaran Banjir Negara Fasa 1 600A CAPACITOR BANK
Di Ampang, Kuala Lumpur 600A AMF BOARD

500A ESSB-DC (Data Centre)/
ESSB-GF-DC

54 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 600A SSB 208V-1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2016
Sdn Bhd - PEN31 600A SSB 208V-2

400A 208V DB-1
400A 208V DB-1-2
400A 208V DB-3

55 F&N Beverages Manufacturing 800A MCC 2016
Sdn Bhd - Kuching, Sarawak #256

56 Western Digital Media (Malaysia) 2000A MCC-L1-COMP Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2016
Sdn Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
57 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 2F1-C-SB-PN4-401-12/H-7 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016

Sdn Bhd- Fab 2 MIG Tools Engineering Sdn Bhd
Supply

58 Hoya Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A DB-13 (Machine 200V-3) T.T.E. Engineering (M) Sdn 2016
800A DB-10 (Machine 200V-2) Bhd
600A DB-9 (Machine 200V-1)

59 Cheng Woh Sdn Bhd, Prai 1200A MSB 2016

60 Tetuan Hacks Malaysia Sdn Bhd 800A MCC-L1-CH#1 I Consultancy 2016
600A MCC-L1-AHU1
600A MCC-L1-AHU2

61 Grand Venture Technologies Sdn 3200A MSB 2016
Bhd 800A SSB 

62 Tetuan Sunway Grand Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-1 Perunding Jurutera CSN 2016
200A ESB-1

63 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 415V 250A 2F1-C-FOP-N4-11/I- Pinacle Quest Consulting 2016
Sdn Bhd- Fab 2 365K Production DB21 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Ramp Electrical Power Supply 415V 250A 2F1-C-FOP-N4-11/I-

DB22
208V 250A 2F2-C-FOP-N2-1/F-
DB20
208V 250A 2F2-C-FOP-U2-1/F-
DB23
208V 250A 2F2-C-FOP-N2-15/H-
DB21

64 Tetuan Seloka Setia Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2016
200A MSB-1

65 Tetuan Auto Parts Manufactures Co 2000A MSB1 Perunding Jurutera CSN 2016
Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB2

800A ESB1
600A M1
600A M4

66 Felcra Benih Padi Berhad 800A AMF+Changeover Switch Amin & Teh Sdn Bhd 2016
Board 



List of The Completed Projects 2016

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
67 Tetuan Setia Promenade Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB-A1 2016

8000A MSB-A2
1200A MSB-B1
1200A MSB-B2
1000A AMF BOARD 
600A ESB-A
1000A ESB-B



List of The Completed Projects 2015

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Q-CELLS Malaysia Sdn Bhd, 4000A HQCMY-02-L2-MSB#1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2015

Selangor 4000A HQCMY-02-L2-MSB#2
4000A HQCMY-02-L2-MSB#3
600A HQCMY-02-L2-EMSB#1
4000A HQCMY-02-L2-MSB#4
600A HQCMY-02-L2-SSB-N1
400A HQCMY-02-L2-SSB-N2
400A HQCMY-02-L2-SSB-SN1
400A HQCMY-02-L3-SSB-SN1
800A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T1-1
800A HOCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T2-1
800A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T3-1
800A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T4-1
800A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T5-1
800A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T6-1
600A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-LAB
600A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T1-2
600A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T2-2
600A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T3-2
600A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T4-2
600A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T5-2
600A HQCMY-02-L1-DB-415V-T6-2

2 T S Solartech Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-4 C/W COUPLER O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2015
4000A MSB-3 C/W COUPLER 
1200A DB-PERC1
1200A DB-PERC3
1200A DB-PERC4
1200A DB-PECVD3
1200A DB-PECVD4

3 JA Solar Malaysia Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB-1 J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2015
5000A MSB-2 
5000A MSB-3 
5000A MSB-4 
1200A EMSB

4 Tetuan ASE Electronics (M) Sdn 5000A MSB-EXT/L3 Han Yang Consultancy 2015
Bhd 5000A MSB-EXT/L4 Sdn Bhd 

5000A MSB-EXT/L5
1000A 750KVA AMF AUTO 
SYNCHRONISING PANEL 



List of The Completed Projects 2015

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
5 Tetuan Latexx Manufacturing 4000A MSB#7.1 M.E.I Consultants Sdn 2015

Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB#7.2 c/w COUPLER Bhd
4000A MSB#7.3
800A EMSB 
800A AMF BOARD
800A SSB-L1-L3-A 
800A SSB-L4-L6-A 
800A SSB-L7-L9-A 
800A SSB-L10-L12-B
800A SSB-L13-L15-B 
800A SSB-L16-L18-B 
800A SSB-OFF/A-LP
800A SSB-OFF/B-LP

6 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 415V 500A FOP Pinacle Quest Consulting 2015
Sdn Bhd - Inner Heater Upgrading Engineering Sdn Bhd
Project 

7 Tetuan Messrs Eco Meridian 4000A MSB-RA GH TAG Consultancy 2015
Sdn Bhd 2000A ESB-RA 

2000A AMF BOARD 
1600A SSB-CMP-GF2
1200A SSB-AQ
600A SSB CMP-FF1 
600A SSB-CMP-GF1 
400A ESB-GF 
400A ESB-LG 

8 Jinko Solar Technology Sdn Bhd 5000A MSB-1 (380V) AS Establishment Solution 2015
2500A MSB-1 Sdn Bhd
2500A MSB-2
1000A CYQ1AP1
1000A CYQ1AP2
1000A CYQ1AP3
1000A CYQ1AP4
500A AMF BOARD 
500A EMSB

9 BM City Realty & Constuction  4000A MSB-O M+1250A ESB-O I Consultancy 2015
Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-T 

3200A MSB-TA 
3200A MSB-TB
3200A MSB-TC
1000A ESSB-L7 
400A SSB-L7 
1250A AMF BOARD 



List of The Completed Projects 2015

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
10 Global Built Sdn Bhd - 3500A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2015

Revitalisation of Komtar 2000A EMSB-1 sdn Bhd

11 Tetuan Robert Bosch (Malaysia) 1600A MSB-LT4 M.E.I Consultants 2015
Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-LT5 C/W COUPLER Sdn Bhd 

1600A EMSB C/W COUPLER 
1600A AMF BOARD 
600A B201-SSB-LP
600A 208-SSB-R&D
600A SSB-NORMAL 
600A 201-DB-G-PROD-E
600A 109-GF-SB-SSEF&SSFF
400A 201-DB-G-PROD-F
400A 201-DB-G-PROD-G
400A 109B-SSB-ESSENTIAL
400A 108-GF-SB-WH 
400A 108-GF-SB-MI/A
400A 108-GF-SB-MI/B 

12 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 208V 250A FOP Pinacle Quest Consulting 2015
Sdn Bhd - CU2CU Electrical 208V 500A FOP Engineering Sdn Bhd
Project 415V 160A DB-CIM

13 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 415V 500A FOP-1 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2015
Sdn Bhd - Beol CR Extension 208V 500A FOP-2 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Electrical Project

14 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 415V 630A FOP-5 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2015
Sdn Bhd - 315K RAMP 208V 500A FOP-1 Engineering Sdn Bhd

208V 500A FOP-2 
415V 500A FOP-3 
415V 500A FOP-4

15 Motorola Solution Malaysia 300A ESB+CHANGEOVER HPM Consultant 2015
Sdn Bhd PANEL 

300A AMF BOARD 

16 Tetuan Perbadanan Pembangunan 1600A ESSB NO.1 Han Yang Consultancy 2015
Pulau Pinang - Komtar Project 1600A ESSB NO.2 Sdn Bhd

17 Jabatan Kerja Raya - Kilang 1600A MSB Amin & Teh Sdn Bhd 2015
Beras  



List of The Completed Projects 2015

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
18 Federal Flour Mills Bhd 630A MCC PANEL 2015

Ammonia Refrigeration Systems 

19 Tetuan Kementerian Pertahanan 1000A MSB-1 Mechylite Consult Sdn Bhd 2015
Malaysia - Kolej Tentera Utara, 
Jalan Hutan Kampung, Kedah 

20 CSC Steel Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB 2015

21 Tetuan Persatuan Soka Gakkai 1000A MSB-1 GH TAG Consultancy 2015
Malaysia 500A MSB-2 

500A AMF BOARD 
500A EMSB-2 

22 Lam Soon (M) Berhad 1000A MSB I Consultancy 2015
800A SSB1 

23 ORYX Advance Materials Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-M7 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2015

24 Tetuan Easy Pack Machinery 1200A MSB K K THEAN Jurutera 2015
Sdn Bhd Perunding 

25 Tetuan Perbadanan Bekalan Air 2000A AMF BOARD HPM Consultant 2015
Pulau Pinang Sdn Bhd 800A CAPACITOR BANK

1200A CHANGEOVER PANEL

26 The Light Waterfront Penang 800A MCC-TLPS Sepakat Setia Perunding 2015
Master  Infrastructure - Sewage 800A AMF BOARD Sdn Bhd 
Pump Station 

27 Sam's Groceria @ Aman Central, 1000A SSB-SAM NDY (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 2015
Alor Setar 500A ESSB-SAM 

400A SSB-PREP 

28 Penang Sentral @ Butterworth , 1000A MSB-PP Jurutera Perunding Kuasa 2015
Seberang Perai Utara, Pulau Pinang Tenaga 

29 Rembina Sdn Bhd 800A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2015



List of The Completed Projects 2015

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
30 Tetuan TNC Capital Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-1 C/W MSB-2 & Perunding PLA 2015

Coupler
1000A EMSB 
1000A AMF BOARD 

31 Georgetown Baptist Church 1200A MSB J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2015
500A AMF BOARD 

32 Tetuan GCH Retail (Malaysia) Sdn 1600A MSB NO.1 Perunding Timur Sdn Bhd 2015
Bhd - Mukim Utan Aji, Perlis 1600A MSB NO.2 
(Giant Hypermarket) 1000A EMSB NO.1+EMSB NO.2

1000A AMF BOARD 

33 Tetuan Aromacom Sdn Bhd 400A MSB O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2015
400A MSB-1 

34 Plexus Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 400A ACC-ESSB-1+20KA UPS Duriane Consult 2015
BOARD A 
400A 120KVA UPS BOARD A 
400A 120KVA UPS BOARD B 
400A CHANGEOVER PANEL 

35 Continental Tyres PJ Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-UTILITY AREA Caverion Facility Systems 2015
1250A SSB-TESH AREA 

36 MFMA Development Sdn Bhd - 3200A MSB-A3 Perunding P.L.A 2015
Mitsui Mall 800A SSB-F59 

37 Tetuan Seloka Setia Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2015
200A MSB-2 

38 Tetuan Tesco Stores (Malaysia) 1200A MSB-1 c/w MSB-1+ LEC M&E CONSULT 2015
Sdn Bhd - Bukit Kelang COUPLER +ESSB 
Development Sdn Bhd, Negeri 800A AMF BOARD
Sembilan 400A CMP-G3

400A CMP-G4

39 Campbell Cheong Chan (M) 3200A MSB LV MSB NO.1 Perunding Techman 2015
Sdn Bhd , Selangor 



List of The Completed Projects 2015

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
40 Tetuan PLB Land 600A MSB-A1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2015

600A MSB-A2
400A MSB-B
400A AMF BOARD 

41 Mont Residence Penang,  Tanjong 800A MSB 2015
Tokong , Penang

42 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A MCC-CUB-UPW Pinacle Quest Consulting 2015
Sdn Bhd - CUB UPW Electrical 1250A SB-E4-507-1-L1 Engineering Sdn Bhd
Upgrading Project 1250A SB-E4-507-2-L1

43 Entergris (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-1 O & A Consult Sdn Bhd 2015

44 Tetuan Chee Kheng Can Factory 800A MSB THW & Associates Sdn 2015
Sdn Bhd Bhd

45 Jabatan Kerja Raya Contract, 1250A MSB-1 Perunding Pertama 2015
Pembinaan Jalan Dua Hala Dari 1250A MSB-2
UITM ke Spanggar Bay Container 600A AMF BOARD
Terminal (3KM), Kota Kinabalu,
 Sabah 

46 Tetuan GCH Retail (Malaysia) Sdn 2500A MSB NO.1 Perunding Timur Sdn Bhd 2015
Bhd - Taman Danau Kota, Mukim 2500A MSB NO.2
Setapak, Wilayah Persekutuan 1200A EMSB 
(Giant Hypermarket) 1200A AMF BOARD 

47 Carsem (M) Sdn Bhd  - Ipoh 1000A STARTER PANEL 2015

48 Menara Komtar Complex 1000A MSB L64.1 Han Yang Consultancy 2015
1000A MSB L64.2 Sdn Bhd 
500A STARTER PANEL

49 Tetuan Alpha Precision Turning 2000A MSB-1A Perunding KTL 2015
& Engineering Sdn Bhd 600A SSB-1 

600A SSB-2
600A SSB-3
600A SSB-4
600A SSB-5 



List of The Completed Projects 2015

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
50 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 1200A DB-COMP (TX-1) J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2015

Sdn Bhd 1200A DB-COMP (TX-4) 

51 Tetuan Elna PCB (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A SSB-1 H.C. Toh Perunding 2015
600A SSB-2 
500A S-SSB-GF
500A S-SSB-1

52 Tetuan  Geo Valley Sdn Bhd 800A MSB-1 S.G.Wong Perunding Sdn 2015
600A MSB-1 Bhd
600A MSB-2
600A MSB-3

53 Tetuan PJD Eastern Land Sdn 1200A MSB-1 Petareka Perunding (M) 2015
Bhd 1200A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd 

1200A MSB-3
1200A MSB-4
800A AMF BOARD

54 Pengurus Double Site Sdn Bhd, 2500A MSB-TK 2015
Jitra 1600A MSSB-NTK 



List of The Completed Projects 2014

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 5000A USS-N2-107 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2014

Sdn Bhd (FORM 4B,IP41) Engineering Sdn Bhd
3200A SB-N2-107-1-L2
(FORM 4B,IP41)
3200A SB-N2-107-2-L1
(FORM 4B,IP41)

2 Muda Paper Mills Sdn Bhd 6000A LT-21 2014
5000A LT-22
6000A LT-23
800A STP-21
400A STP-22
800A STP-23
1600A STP23A

3 Toyo Tyre Manufacturing 5000A MSB-A Primedge Consult 2014
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 200A SSB-LINE 1 

200A SSB-LINE 2

4 Haemonetics Malaysia Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1/1 (Form 3B) J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2014
4000A MSB-1/2 (Form 3B)
1600A EMSB (Form 3B)
1600A AMF Board
2000A SSB-L2 ACMV CR
1200A ESSB-L2 ACMV 1
1000A SSB-L2 ACMV 1
1000A SSB-L2 ACMV 2

5 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 4000A USS-N4-507 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2014
Sdn Bhd (FORM 4B,IP41) Engineering Sdn Bhd

2500A SB-N4-105-G-L2 
(FORM 4B,IP41)
2500A SB-N2-107-1/1-L2 
(FORM 4B,IP41)
500A 208V FOP
250A 208V FOP
250A 415V FOP
160A 415V FOP

6 Tetuan Adeka Food (ASIA) 4000A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2014
Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-OFFICE

160A CP/PROCESS



List of The Completed Projects 2014

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
7 Tetuan MFMA Development Sdn 5000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2014

Bhd - Mitsui Outlet Mall 5000A MSB-2 
5000A BUSBAR COUPLER 
800A EMSB 
800A AMF BOARD 
400A SSB-RF 
600A SSB-G1 
500A SSB-G2 
800A SSB-G3 
1000A SSB-F1 
500A SSB-F2 
800A SSB-F4 
800A SSB-F3 
1000A MCC-RF-VRF-Sunshine 
400A MCC-RF-VRF-Pier Walk 
800A MCC-RF-VRF-Tropical 
800A MCC-RF-VRF-Beach Walk 
2000A MCC-RF-AHU-Sunshine 
1000A MCC-RF-AHU-Beach Walk 
1000A MCC-RF-AHU-Pier Walk 
800A MCC-RF-AHU-Tropical 

8 Tetuan Kaeser kompressoren Sdn 3200A DB-LINE (IP54) United Premier 2014
Bhd - Compressed Dry Air Consultants Sdn Bhd
System 

9 Kobe Welding (M) Sdn Bhd - 3200A MSB T.T.E Engineering (M) 2014
Blanking Expansion 800A SSB Sdn. Bhd.

10 GLOBETRONICS SDN BHD 2500A SB-QZ-415V/1 2014
KUALA LUMPUR 2 QZ 1000A DB-QZ-200V/1 (200V)
LINE SETUP, KL 1000A DB-QZ-200V/2 (200V)

800A SB-AIRC

11 Ambu Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB#1 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2014

12 Mattel Development & Tooling 2000A MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2014
Sdn Bhd

13 Tetuan Layar Baiduri Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB NO.1 Perunding P.L.A 2014



List of The Completed Projects 2014

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
14 Crescent Consortium Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-2 A.G Konsult Sdn Bhd 2014

600A MSB-1
800A MSB-3
400A SSB-FP

15 EQX Material Sdn Bhd, 1200A MSB Saw & Associates 2014
Penang Science Park 1000A SSB

16 Bose Systems Malaysia Sdn 1600A SSB M+W High Tech Project 2014
Bhd 1000A SSB Malaysia Sdn Bhd

800A SSB

17 Tetuan Midas Ceria Sdn Bhd - 1200A MSB 31 Perdaman Sdn Bhd 2014
Summerton 1200A MSB 32

1200A MSB 12
1200A MSB 21
1200A MSB 22
600A MSB 13
600A AMF Board

18 Zhulian Jewellery Manufacturing 2000A Manual Changeover Panel Perunding P.L.A. 2014
Sdn Bhd

19 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A FABA-1-MCC-UPW-105 Pinacle Quest Consulting 2014
Sdn Bhd Engineering Sdn Bhd

20 Tetuan Jiran Kesan Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2014
Sdn Bhd 

21 Tetuan Buddhist Tzu-Chi Merits 1000A MSB A.G Konsult Sdn Bhd 2014
Society Malaysia 400A AMF Board

22 Tetuan Jelutong Development 800A MSB 3-A M.E.I Consultants Sdn 2014
Sdn Bhd (The Light Collection 3) 600A MSB 3-B Bhd

23 Tetuan Plenitude Heights Sdn Bhd 400A MSB I Consultancy 2014



List of The Completed Projects 2014

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
24 Tetuan Ideal Property 1600A MSB-1 (TOWER 1) HPB & Associates 2014

Development Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-3 (TOWER 3) Sdn Bhd 
1200A MSB-4 (TOWER 5)
1200A MSB-5 (TOWER 7)
600A MSB-2
600A AMF BOARD

25 Tetuan I.S.P Schools Association 600A SSB-NB HPB & Associates Sdn Bhd. 2014
 

26 Altera 2500A Changeover ACB Panel 2014

27 ASE Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 600A SSB-TEMP Han Yang Consultancy 2014
Sdn Bhd 

28 Tetuan Perbandaran 1000A MSB-BSJ (Form 2B) PDC Consultancy S/B 2014
Pembangunan 1000A SSB-Dewan

400A AMF Board

29 Tetuan Hig Livingston Sdn 800A MSB-1 Perunding LN 2014
Bhd 800A MSB-Landlord

800A MSB-2

30 Exel Focus Properties Sdn 1200A MSB-1 HPB & Associates 2014
Bhd 600A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd

600A AMF BOARD

31 Lembaga lebuhraya Malaysia- 300A MSB-TP (Form 2B) Jabatan Kerja Raya 2014
Plaza Tol Di Persimpangan 150A EMSB-TP (Form 2B)
Bertingkat Dungun 150A AMF Board

32 Kobe Welding (M) Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-2 (Form 2B) T.T.E Engineering (M) 2014
200A SSB-ATP Sdn. Bhd.
300A SSB-UTP 

33 Sam's Groceria Sunway 1200A SSB-H NDY (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 2014
Carnival Mall 400A ESSB-H

34 Tetuan Abitrade Sdn Bhd 400A MSB (FORM 3B) Cordel Solutions Sdn Bhd 2014



List of The Completed Projects 2014

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
35 Indah Water Konsortium Sdn Bhd 400A STARTER PANEL 2014

Project : Drenwood 

36 Tetuan Robert Bosch (Malaysia) 1600A NEW AMF PANEL M.E.I Consultants 2014
Sdn Bhd 1600A CHANGEOVER PANEL Sdn Bhd 

37 Exel Focus Properties 500A MSB-S1 HPB & Associates 2014
Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-S2 Sdn Bhd 

38 Kementerian Pertahanan 500A MSB -F Tafa Perunding 2014
Malaysia - kompleks Markas 2 Sdn Bhd
Divisyen (Pakej 2)

39 Tetuan Adventist Hospital & Clinic 400A SSB-ONC GH Tag Consultancy 2014
Serivces 400A ESSB-ONC 

40 Tetuan Sin Mah Engineering Sdn 1200A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2014
Bhd 600A AMF BOARD 

41 Inokom Corproration Sdn Bhd - 600A SSB Han Yang Consultancy 2014
Print Shop 500A EXTENSION PANEL Sdn Bhd

500A SSB 

42 Zublin Precast Industries Sdn Bhd 1250A DB (IP54) Kaeser kompressoren Sdn 2014
Bhd

43 Pembangunan Projek Tenaga Boleh 1250A MSB- PV1 ZK Perunding Sdn Bhd 2014
Baharu Solar PV, Perak 1250A MSB- PV2

1250A MSB- PV5
630A DB-COLLECT1 PLOT 1 
630A DB-COLLECT1 PLOT 2
630A DB-COLLECT1 PLOT 5
500A DB-COLLECT1 PLOT 1 
500A DB-COLLECT1 PLOT 2
500A DB-COLLECT1 PLOT 5

44 Inokom Corproration Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-E/W Han Yang Consultancy 2014
Sdn Bhd

45 Tetuan Sierra Residences (M) Sdn 1200A TSB-1 GH Tag Consultancy 2014
Bhd 1200A TSB-2 

1000A ESB 
1000A AMF BOARD 



List of The Completed Projects 2014

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
46 Tetuan Sky Resources Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-3 Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2014

400A SSB-2 

47 Tetuan Tastiway Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB PERUNDING GD 2014

48 ADF Technologies Sdn Bhd 600A MSB 1 A.G Konsult Sdn Bhd 2014
600A MSB 2 

49 Craft Metal Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB 2014

50 Tetuan Kementerian Pertahanan 1000A MSB-RM/KS Mechylite Consult Sdn Bhd 2014
Malaysia - Kolej Tentera Udara, 800A Capacitor Bank
Jalan Hutan Kampung, Kedah 250A EMSB

51 Tetuan Pantai Hospital Sungai 1250A Auto Syncronizing MSB Han Yang Consultancy 2014
Petani Sdn Bhd 1200A Auto Changeover Sdn Bhd

Panel No. 1
1200A Auto Changeover 
Panel No. 2

52 Tetuan Cleansion Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-HO Han Yang Consultancy 2014
250A AMF Board Sdn Bhd

53 Tetuan EXT Technologies Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-FACTORY Saga Jurutera Perunding 2014
300A Air-con Panel Sdn Bhd 



List of The Completed Projects 2013

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Tetuan Intra Growth Sdn Bhd  2000A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2013

800A EMSB
800A AMF BOARD

2 Koperasi Tunas Muda Sungai Ara 600A MSB-1 Jurutera Teras Bistari 2013
Berhad 400A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd

3 Advance Mirco Devices Export Sdn 6300A MSB NO.10 M.E.I Consultants 2013
Bhd 1000A DB-415V-2.1 Sdn Bhd

1000A DB-415V-2.2
1000A DB-415V-2.3
1000A DB-415V-2.4
1000A DB-415V-2.5
400A DB-415V-L2 UTILITIES

4 CCB Medical Devices Sdn Bhd. 500A MSB O & A Consult 2013
Sdn Bhd

5 Tetuan Everbest Soya Bean 2500A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2013
Products Sdn Bhd Sdn Bhd

6 Tetuan Star Electronic Sales & 2000A MSB S.G.Wong Perunding 2013
Service Sdn. Bhd. 1000A EMSB Sdn Bhd

7 Tetuan Gemesis (Malaysia) Sdn. 3200A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2013
Bhd. 3000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd

800A SSB-1
800A SSB-2
800A SSB-3
800A SSB-4
800A SSB-5
400A SSB-6

8 Tetuan Paradigm Metal Industries 600A SSB-DIE CAST O & A Consult 2013
Sdn. Bhd. Sdn Bhd

9 United Hokkien Cemeteries 1000A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2013
600A SMSB-2 Sdn Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2013

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
10 Bose Systems Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. 3200A CUB1-2-FN-SB-401#1A M+W High Tech 2013

3200A CUB1-2-FN-SB-401#1B Project Malaysia 
3200A CUB1-2-FN-SB-401#1E Sdn Bhd
2500A CUB1-2-PN-SB-401#1A
2500A CUB1-2-PN-SB-401#1B
1600A CUB1-1-FN-MCC401#A
1600A CUB1-1-FN-MCC401#B
800A CUB1-2-FN-MCC-401#A
800A CUB1-2-FN-MCC-401#B
1600A RAD1-2-PN-FOP-03

11 Teguh Harian Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2013
2000A MSB-2
600A EMSB
600 AMF BOARD

12 Sekolah Kebangsaan Agama 1000A MSB.1 Perunding JPNS 2013
Al-Mashoor 400A MSB.2 Sdn Bhd

800A SSB.AK
300A SSB.K(T)
200A EMSB.AK
200A AMF Board
100A AMF Board
300A SSB.AS
150A ESSB.AS(L)
160A AMF Board

13 Ideal Property Development Sdn 600A MSB-2.1 O & A Consult 2013
Bhd 600A MSB-2.2 Sdn Bhd

600A MSB-2.3
400A MSB-2.4
400A MSB-1

14 ELNA PCB (M) Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB H.C. Toh Perunding 2013

15 Indah Water Bukit Indah, Johor MSB PEG187 2013
150A Starter Panel
(Floormounted)

16 Kedah Buddhist Association 1000A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2013
300A EMSB
300A AMF Board



List of The Completed Projects 2013

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
17 Tetuan Intan Santuari Sdn Bhd. 2500A MSB-1 J.P.R Sdn Bhd 2013

3200A MSB-2
600A EMSB

18 Buddhist Tzu-Chi Merit Society 1250A MSB A.G Komsult Sdn Bhd 2013
 Malaysia 600A EMSB

19 Tetuan Koperasi Tunas Muda 600A MSB-1/1 Perunding Semangat 2013
Sungai Ara Berhad 600A MSB-1/2

600A MSB-1/3
600A MSB-1/4
600A MSB-2/1
600A MSB-2/2
1200A MSB-2/3
600A MSB-3/1
600A MSB-3/2
600A MSB-3/3
600A MSB-3/4
600A MSB-4/1
600A MSB-4/2
600A MSB-4/3
600A MSB-4/4

20 Muda Paper Mills Sdn Bhd 5000A WATER TREATMENT 2013
3200A BIOLOGICAL TREATMENT
1000A PRIMARY TREATMENT
300A SLUDGE TREATMENT
1200A AIR COMPRESSURE

21 Sam's Groceria Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-H Norman Disney & 2013
(GURNEY PARAGON) Young Sdn Bhd

22 Tetuan Air Asia Berhad 300A MSB-AA1 GH Tag Consultancy 2013
300A MSB-AA2

23 D.I.C. Compound (M) Sdn Bhd 1200A SSB-1 J.P.R. Sdn Bhd 2013
1200A SSB-2

24 Tetuan Interglobal Resources Sdn 300A MSB-WM 1 (Form 3B) GH Tag Consultancy 2013
Bhd



List of The Completed Projects 2013

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
25 Butterworth Paper Cups Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB Perunding Semangat 2013

300A DB-MC1
300A DB-MC2
300A DB-MC3

26 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 600A PEN32-L2-DB-C100K/2 Pen Konsult Sdn Bhd 2013
Sdn Bhd

27 Tetuan Bossard (M) Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Tes Avenue Sdn Bhd 2013
500A SSB
30A AMF

28 Zantalite Enterprise (M) Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-1(TENANT) Perunding P.L.A 2013
600A MSB-2(TENANT)
600A MSB-3(TENANT)
600A MSB-1(TENANT)
600A MSB-4(TENANT)
600A MSB-5(LANDLORD)
600A AMF Board
600A MSB-6(TENANT)
600A MSB-7(TENANT)
600A MSB-8(TENANT)
600A MSB-9(LANDLORD)

29 Seng Chong Precision Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-1 2013
1600A MSB-2

30 Tetuan Hig Livingston Sdn Bhd 600A MSB Perunding LN 2013

31 Tetuan Kay Pride Sdn Bhd 400A MSB GH Tag Consultancy 2013

32 Tetuan Tastiway Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB Perunding GD 2013
400A SSB-G/A
400A SSB-G/B
300A SSB-1ST

33 Tetuan Kaltech Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Saw & Associates 2013

34 Soon Soon Group 4000A New MSB c/w Dummy 
Panel + Extensiol Panel

LC Ong Consulting 2013
Engineering



List of The Completed Projects 2013

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
35 Kementerian Pertahanan Malaysia 800A MSB-D Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2013

36 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 4000A USS-N4-506  Pinacle Quest  2013
Sdn Bhd (Form 4B, IP41) Consulting Engineering 

2000A SSB-N4-506-2-L4 Sdn Bhd
(Form 4B,IP41)
600A SB-N4-105-3/1-L2 
(Form 4B,IP41)
2500A SB-N4-105-3/L2
(Form 4B,IP41)
2500A SB-N4-105-4/L2 
(Form 4B,IP41)
2500A SB-N4-105-5/L2 
(Form 4B,IP41)
600A FAB-1-DUPS-D801
(Form 4B,IP41)

37 Tetuan Grand Venture Technology 1200A MSB 2013
Sdn Bhd 500A SSB-1

500A SSB-2
500A SSB-3
200A SSB-4
200A SSB-5

38 Tetuan Toyo Tyre Manufacturing 
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

500A A1 STARTER PANEL Perunding P.L.A 2013
500A B1 STARTER PANEL
500A C1(A) STARTER PANEL
500A C1(B) STARTER PANEL
800A C1C2 STARTER PANEL
500A C2(A) STARTER PANEL
500A C2(B) STARTER PANEL
500A C2(C) STARTER PANEL

39 Inokom Corporation Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2013
800A SSB-2 Sdn Bhd

40 Tetuan Nippon Hitech Malaysia 600A MSB Saw & Associates 2013
Sdn Bhd

41 Infinite Era Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB NO.1 O & A Consult 2013
1200A MSB NO.2 Sdn Bhd
600A AMF BOARD



List of The Completed Projects 2013

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
42 Tetuan Kaeser Kompresoren Sdn 1600A MSB United Premier 2013

Bhd 1200A SMSB Consultants Sdn Bhd
500A EMSB
500A AMF Board
600A SSB-1
400A SSB-2
400A SSB-3

43 Sofasco Industries (M) Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB#2 S.G Wong Perunding 2013
Sdn Bhd

44 Prime Pharmacuetical Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-LEVEL 2 Perunding LNB 2013

45 Tetuan Province Valley Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB 2 (Tower B) S.G Wong Perunding 2013
1200A MSB (Tower B) Sdn Bhd
800A 1 (Tower B)
400A AMF Board (Tower B)
1600A MSB 2 (Tower A)
1200A MSB (Tower A)
800A MSB 1 (Tower A)
400A AMF Board (Tower A)

46 Indah Water ( PLB ) 200A STARTER PANEL 2013

47 Tetuan TID Development Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB (TENANT) Perunding LN 2013
400A EMSB

48 TNB Northern Energy Berhad 4000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A 2013
4000A MSB-2

49 Tetuan Nores Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2013
1200A SSB

50 Kementerian Dalam Negeri 160A MSB-NE Jurutera Perunding 2013
Jabatan Pendaftaran Kota Nabawan, RCS Sdn Bhd 
Sabah 

51 Tetuan Sky Resources Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB Tafa Perunding Sdn Bhd 2013



List of The Completed Projects 2013

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
52 Pearls Regency 3200A BA-MSB 2 GH Tag Consultancy 2013

3200A BA-MSB 1
1600A AMF BOARD

53 Norstar Palm Oil Mill Sdn Bhd 6000A Manual Synchronizing MSB 2013
600A Pressing Panel
600A Super Shredder Panel
500A Fibre Plan Panel
400A Depericaper Panel
250A Threshing Panel
250A Boiler Panel

54 Tetuan Seloka Setia Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-1 (TENANT) Perunding P.L.A 2013



List of The Completed Projects 2012

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) Sdn 5000A USS-N2-106 Blue Snow Consulting 2012

Bhd 4000A USS-E4-505 Engineers Sdn. Bhd.
4000A USS-N4-104
2500A Chiller Plant Room MCC
2000A MSB-1 (415V) 
2000A MSB-2 (415V)
1250A MSB-1 (208V)
1250A MSB-2 (208V)
800A MSB-1 FAB L2 Plant Room
800A MSB-2 FAB L3 Plant Room

2 ASE Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 600A 208V SSB Han Yang Consultancy 2012
Sdn. Bhd.

3 Tetuan Nippon Express (M) Sdn. 2000A MSB-2 Saw & Associates 2012
Bhd. 2000A MSB-1 c/w Coupler

500A AMF

4 Majlis Perbadaran Seberang Perai 600A MSB Jurutera Teras Bistari 2012

5 Lembaga Lebuhraya Malaysia 600A MSB Jurutera Budiman (mte) 2012
Sdn. Bhd.

6 Tetuan LH Casting Industries Sdn 1200A MSB A.G. Konsult Sdn. Bhd. 2012
Bhd

7 Tetuan Global Mega Jasa Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-1 Perkhidmatan 2012
600A MSB-2 Peruding Utara
400A Essential Board
400A AMF Board

8 Sekolah Kebangsaan Minden Height 600A MSB S.A.A. Consult 2012
( JKR) 500A SSB-AA Sdn. Bhd.

300A Capacitor Bank
250A Capacitor Bank

9 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd 300A 110kw VFD Panel J.K.R. 2012

10 Flextronic Technology (Penang) 1600A SSB-1 J.P.R. Sdn Bhd 2012
 Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-2

1000A SSB



List of The Completed Projects 2012

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
11 Messrs. Setia Promenade Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB - T2 GH Consultants 2012

1200A MSB - T3 Sdn. Bhd.
600A MSB - T1
600A ESB

12 Keretapi Tanah Melayu Berhad 1000A MSB-BM MEP Engineering 2012
( Bukit Mertajam ) 400A EMSB-BM Sdn. Bhd.

500A MSB-BM 1

13 PBA Bukit Dumbar Pumping Station 4000A AMF Board 2012

14 IJM Properties Sdn Bhd 3500A BB-MSB 2 GH Consultants 2012
(Pearl Regancy) 3000A BB-MSB 1 Sdn. Bhd.

2000A BB-MSB 3
1200A AMF Board
1200A AMF Board - 1
800A SSB-P2
800A SSB-P3

15 Keretapi Tanah Melayu Berhad 800A EMSB "PR" MEP Engineering 2012
(Prai Swing Bridge Control Building) Sdn. Bhd.

16 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) Sdn 160KW VSD Control Panel Blue Snow Consulting 2012
Bhd Engineers Sdn. Bhd.

17 Tetuan Uchi Optoelectrical (M) Sdn 2000A MSB-1 C/W MAB 2 Han Yang Consultancy 2012
 Bhd 300A AMF Sdn. Bhd.

18 Boon Siew Honda Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-H1-2 (PA-1) Pen Konsult Sdn. Bhd. 2012
2500A MSB-H1-1 (WE)
2500A MSB-H1-3 (PA-2)
2000A MSB-H3-4 (CUB)
1000A SSB-H1-2-04 (PA-1)
1000A SSB-H1-2-01 (PA-1)
1000A SSB-H1-2-06 (PA-1)
1000A SSB-H1-2-07 (PA-1)
1000A SSB-H1-1-01 (EX5)
800A SSB-H1-3-13 (PA)
800A SSB-H1-3-01 (PA-2)
800A SSB-H1-2-05 (PA-1)
500A AMF BOARD-1 (PA-2)
1000A SP-CUB-1-COMP



List of The Completed Projects 2012

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
19 Indah Water Bukit Indah, Johor 1200A Starter Panel 2012

20 Island Hospital Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB 3/1 J.P.R Sdn. Bhd. 2012
1600A EMSB 4/1
1600A Synchronizing AMF Panel

21 Agilent Technologies Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB Wong Soon Guan 2012
400 EMSB Consulting Engineers

22 Tetuan Layar Baiduri Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Tenant Perunding P.L.A 2012
600A MSB Landlord
400A AMF Board

23 Tetuan QT Hightech Malaysia Sdn 4000A MSB-1 c/w Coupler Perunding P.L.A 2012
Bhd 4000A MSB-2

3200A SSB-Mechinery-CDV-208V
1600A SSB-Process Mechinery
1600A SSB-Mechinery-PVD-415V
1600A DB-Mechinery-208V-2
1000A SSB/MEZ
1000A DB-Mechinery-415V
500A SSSB/L1
400A SSSB/L2

24 French Fries Malaysia Sdn Bhd. 1000A Starter Panel (Cold Room) 2012
800A Starter Panel (Cold Room)

25 Osram (Pen32 Class 10K (Q-LAB) 600A PEN32-L2-DB-C100K/1 Pen Konsult Sdn. Bhd. 2012
Opto Semiconductors (M) Sdn Bhd

26 Pulau Phuket, Thailand 3200A MSB + Turbine Panel 1 + Perunding AME S/B 2012
Thailand Utility Power Panel 2
Synchronizing Panel



List of The Completed Projects 2012

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
27 Perbadanan Bekalan Air Pulau 1000A Changeover Panel 2012

Pinang (Compressor)

28 ASE Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A Panel (400KW) Han Yang Consultancy 2012
1600A (Chiller Board) Sdn. Bhd.

29 Robert Bosch (M) Sdn Bhd 2500A MSB M.E.I Consultants Sdn Bhd 2012

30 Boustead Weld Quay Sdn. Bhd. 2500A MSB-1 & MSB-2 TES Avenue Sdn. Bhd. 2012
1200A AMF

31 Tetuan Toyo Tyre Manufacturing 
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

4000A MSBC1/D1(A) Perunding P.L.A 2012
4000A MSB-C2/D2(A)
4000A MSB-M1/BB2
3200A MSB-U
3200A MSB-C1/D1(B)
3200A MSB-C2/D2(B)
2000A MSB-L
2000A MSB-A1/B1(B)
2000A MSB-A2/B2-C
2000A MSB-1A/B1-C
1600A MSB-A2/B2(B)
800A MSB-F2
800A MSB-FO/F1
800A MSB-E1
800A MSB-E2
800A MSB-G
400A MSB-A1/B1(A)
400A MSB-A2/B2(A)
700A SSB-CDP-1
700A SSB-CDP-3
700A SSB-CDP-4
700A SSB-CDP-5
700A SSB-CDP-2
700A SSB-CDP-6
700A SSB-CDP-7
700A SSB-CDP-8
600A AMF BOARD

32 QT Hightech Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1000A ACP-ACC Perunding P.L.A 2012



List of The Completed Projects 2012

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
33 NI Malaysia Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB NO 4 HPM Consultant 2012

1600A EMSB No. 2B1, 2B2
1250A MSB NO. 2
1250A MSB NO. 3
1250A AMF Board No. 1
1250A AMF NO.2A & 2B 
Synchronizing Panel  
800A SSB-415V-02
600A EMSB 1A
600A EMSB 1B
600A EMSB 2A
600A SSB-415V-01
500A SSB-OFF-1
300A EMSB No. 2C



 

List of The Completed Projects 2011

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 UOP (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-1  J.P.R. Sdn Bhd 2011

2000A MSB-2
1000A SSB MCDC 
800A EMSB
700A AMF BOARD

2 Tetuan Sky Resources Sdn Bhd 800A MSB Perkhidmatan Perunding 2011
Utara

3 Pac Tech Asia Sdn. Bhd. 2000A MSB-1  O & A Consult S/B 2011
600A MSB-2

4 Perbadanan Kemajuan Negeri Kedah 1000A MSB  Sarjara Jurutera 2011
(Bangunan Dataran Usahawan Dan  Perunding S/B
Medan Ikan Bakar)

5 Langkawi Island Resort Sdn Bhd 400A SSB-QUARTERS  J. Roger Preston (M) 2011
 Sdn. Bhd.

6 Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-9  HPB & Associated 2011
1200A SSB-2  Sdn. Bhd.

7 Accellent Malaysia 3200A MSB-1 2011
800A SSB-PROD-1
400A SSB-PROD-2
400A SSB-PROD-3
400A SSB-PROD-4
600A SSB-PROD-5
400A SSB-PROD-6

8 Entergris 3200A MSB-1  O & A Consult S/B 2011
1000A SSB-PF3(415V)
500A SSB-PF2(480V)
600A SSB-PF1(208V)

9 Infineon Technologies  (Kulim) 4000A USS-N5-103-2 Blue Snow Consulting 2011
4000A USS-N5-103-2 Engineering Sdn Bhd
2500A USS-U2-105-3 (215V)
2000A SB-1(Tools)
1600A USS-415V
1600A SB-2(Tools)
1250A SB-3(Tools)
400A SSB



 

List of The Completed Projects 2011

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
10 Hunza Properties (Pg) Sdn Bhd 1600A Chiller Panel  KTA Tenaga S/B 2011

11 Dewan Tuanku Syed Putra, USM 400A SSB-SS  HASS Consuling Engineering 2011

 
12 Tetuan Zantalite Enterprise (M) Sdn 600A MSB-1  Perunding P.L.A 2011

Bhd 600A MSB-2
600A MSB-3
600A MSB-6
500A AMF BOARD

13 Monoland Corporation Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-1  Tafa Perunding S/B 2011
600A MSB-2
400A MSB-3

14 Keretapi Tanah Melayu Berhad- 1200A MSB-PB-1  SCG Consultants 2011
Project Landasan Keretapi 1200A MSB-PB-2  Sdn. Bhd.
Berkembar Electrik Dari Ipoh Ke 1000A EMSB
Padang Besar 1000A SSB-PB

800A ESSB-PB

15 Tetuan Benchmark Electronics (M) 3000A MSB-3  HPB & Associated 2011
Sdn Bhd 800A SSB-PROD/B3-1  Sdn. Bhd.

16 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 4000A USS-U4-103 MSB-1  Blue Snow Consulting 2011
 Sdn Bhd 4000A USS-U4-103 MSB-2  Engineering S/B

17 Western Geco 800A SSB-Chemical Yard M.E.I Consultants Sdn. Bhd. 2011

18 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 800A New EMSB-7   J.P.R Sdn. Bhd. 2011
Sdn. Bhd. (P1 DI Water) 400A EMSB-7 Capacitor Bank

19 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 2500A USS Panel  Blue Snow Consulting 2011
Sdn Bhd 1600A USS-415V Panel  Engineering S/B



 

List of The Completed Projects 2011

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
20 Saint-Gobain Construction Products 6300A MSB-1 HPM Consultants 2011

(M) Sdn Bhd 6300A MSB-2
3200A SSB-F1
3200A SSB-F2
1600A SSB-BLOWER 2
1600A SSB-BLOWER 1
800A SSB-COLD LINE

21 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 630A 415V SSB  Blue Snow Consulting 2011
Sdn Bhd 630A 208V FOP Panel  Engineering S/B

630A SSB

22 Tetuan Syarikat Malaysia Wood 3200A MSB-1.1 G.H TAG 2011
Industries Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB-2.1 Consultancy

3000A MSB-1.2
2000A MSB-2.2

23 Tetuan Anod Tech Industry (M) 1600A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A. 2011
Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-2

1600A SSB-Factory 1
800A Machine 1&2
1000A SSB-Machine 3

24 Vitrox Technologies Sdn Bhd 3500A MSB G &P Mechanical & 2011
Electrical Sdn Bhd

25 Tetuan Jiran Iklas Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-1 , 2  & 3 Han Yang Consultancy 2011
300A AMF Board Sdn Bhd

26 Tetuan GLM Property Development 1200A MSB-1 & 2 A.G Konsult Sdn Bhd 2011
Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-3

800A MSB-4
600A  AMF Board

27 Tetuan Jelutong Decelopment 1200A MSB-T2 G.H. Consultans S/B 2011
 Sdn Bhd (The Light Point) 700A ESB Landlord

700A AMF Board

28 GS Paper & Packaging Sdn Bhd 500A SSB Perunding PN 2011



 

List of The Completed Projects 2011

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
29 Philips Lumileds Lighting Company 4000A MSB -1 HPM Consultant 2011

Sdn Bhd 3200A MSB-2 (415V)
3200A MSB-3 (415V)
2500A EMSB
2500A AMF BOARD
400A Main ES

30 Zhulian Jewellery Manufacturing 800A SSB-NEW Perunding P.L.A 2011
Sdn Bhd

31 Hitachi Chemical (M) Sdn Bhd 400A AMF Board G.H. Consultans S/B 2011
400A New ESB2
800A MCP

32 Asrama Di Kolej Kediaman IPG 150A MSB JKR 2011
Kampus Tuanku Bainun, SPT

33 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) FOP 208V 250A Blue Snow Consulting 2011
Sdn Bhd FOP 208V 500A Engineering S/B

FOP 415V 250A

34 Tetuan Attractive Venture Sdn. Bhd. 600A New Extension Panel  Han Yang Consultancy 2011
Sdn. Bhd.

35 T S Solartech Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-1 O & A Consult 2011
4000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd
800A AMF Board

36 Jelutong Development Sdn Bhd 600A MSB-1A-BLOCK A PEN KONSULT S/B 2011
(The Light Linear) 600A MSB-1A-BLOCK B

600A MSB-1B-BLOCK A
600A MSB-2A-BLOCK A
600A MSB-1B-BLOCK B
600A MSB-2A-BLOCK B
600A MSB-2B-BLOCK A
600A MSB-2B-BLOCK B
500A AMF BOARD



 

List of The Completed Projects 2011

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
37 B. Braun Medical Industries Sdn. 5000A BP03-PHIA-B-MSB#1 PEN KONSULT S/B 2011

Bhd. (B3 Project) 5000A BP03-PHIA-B-MSB#2
5000A BP03-PHIA-3-MSB#1
5000A BP03-PHIA-3-MSB#2
5000A BP03-PHIA-3-MSB#3
3200A BP03-PHIA-2-MSB#1
2000A BP03-PHIA-3-MCC-N1
2000A BP03-PHIA-3-MCC-N2
2000A BP03-PHIA-B-MCC-N1
2000A BP03-PHIA-B-MCC-N2
1600A BP03-PHIA-2-EMSB#1
1200A BP03-PHIA-2-EMSB#2

38 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 1200A MSB-Production-4 PEN KONSULT S/B 2011
Sdn. Bhd. (Wafer Plant)



List of The Completed Projects 2010

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Institute Perguruan Persekutuan 1600A MSB Admin (A) Hass Consultant 2010

Pulau Pinang 1600A MSB Admin (B) Engineering Sdn Bhd

2 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 400A ACSP/L4-1 J.P.R. Sdn Bhd 2010
Snd Bhd (Pen 5)

3 Flextronics Technology (Penang) 1000A SSB-208V/1 J.P.R. Sdn Bhd 2010
Sdn Bhd

4 Harimic (M) Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB No.3 2010

5 Institute Perguruan Persekutuan 1600A MSB Hass Consultant 2010
Pulau Pinang 500A AMF Board Engineering Sdn Bhd

1200A SSB.BA
150A ESSB.BA

6 Indah Water Konsortium Sdn Bhd 400A MSB-PEG 093 2010

7 Mariwangsa Kraftangan Snd Bhd 400A MSB Perunding Mech-E 2010

8 Memc Ipoh Sdn Bhd 4000A MSB-10 2010
1600A MCC Panel

9 Ak Khan Penfabric Co.Ltd 3200A MSB (Spinning LT-1) 2010
(Bangladesh) 1200A MSB (Spinning LT-2)

10 Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan 1000A MSB Maha Consult 2010
Sungai  Pasir Kecil 400A CAPACITOR BANK 

11 Globetronic Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB-2 (415V) 2010
800A DB-F4-415V-2
1000A DB-FA-200V/3



List of The Completed Projects 2010

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
12 Asian Composites Manufacturing 2000A MSB-2 M.E.I. Consultants 2010

Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB-E Sdn Bhd
2000A SSB-F
400A MCC-G-415V-MEC
400A MCC-G-415V-FREZ
800A MCC-G-415V-TOOL #2
1000A ESB-G-415V-LP1
800A MCC-G-415V-TOOL #1
1000A MCC-G-415V-CHIL
SSB-G-415V-LP1

13 Rumah Pump Bumbong Lima Dan 1600A MCC-BL Jabatan Pengairan 2010
Pinang Tunggal Daerah Sebarang 600A REMOTE PANEL Malaysia
Perai Utara Pulau Pinang

14 Guh Circuit Industry (PG) Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB TAFA Perunding Sdn Bhd 2010

15 Kementerian Sumber Manusia 3000A MSB-1 JMJP Consult 2010
3000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd 

16 Syarikat Perumahan Negara Berhad 400A MSB-1 S.A.A. Consult Sdn Bhd 2010
1200A MSB-2
400A AMF Board

17 Pusat Pengajian Fizik Universiti Sains 2500A MSB J.K.R. 2010
Malaysia

18 Jiran Bina Sdn Bhd 500A MSB Tenant Perunding P.L.A. 2010
300A MSB Landlord
300A EMSB
300A AMF Board

19 Ujung Pelangi Sdn Bhd 800A MSB-Block A Saw & Associates 2010
400A AMF Board
1200A MSB-Block B

20 Zhulian Jewellery Manufacturing 2000A MSB Perunding P.L.A. 2010
Sdn Bhd 600A AMF Board

21 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd 1600A SSB J.K.R. 2010



List of The Completed Projects 2010

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
22 Globetronic Sdn Bhd 800A DB-FA/1 (415V) 2010

800A DB-FA-200V-1(200V)

23 Infineon Technologies (Kulim) 5000A USS-U2-105(208V) Blue Snow Consulting 2010
Sdn Bhd 4000A USS-U4-504(415V) Engineering S/B

3000A USS-U2-105-2(415V)
3000A USS-U2-105-1(415V)
2500A USS-U4-504-1(415V)
4000A USS-U5-102(415V)

24 Telefax Medical Sdn Bhd 2000A MSB 2010

25 Majlis Perbandaran Sungai Petani 1600A MSB-1 Hass Consulting 2010
1600A MSB-2 Engineering Sdn Bhd
800A EMSB
800A AMF BOARD

26 Osram Opto Semiconductors (M) 1600A STARTER PANEL NO.4 J.P.R. Sdn Bhd 2010
Sdn Bhd

27 Robert Bosch (M) Sdn Bhd 1000A CHILLER PANEL NO.3 M.E.I Consultants Sdn Bhd 2010

28 Tesco Store (M) Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB-1 Prinsip Runding Sdn 2010
3000A MSB-2 Bhd
1600A EMSB
1600A AMF-1
1200A MSB-T1
1200A MSB-T2
4000A MSB-CHILLER
4000A MSB-3
1200A EMSB-2
800A AMF-2

29 Universiti Tun Hussein Oon 2000A CHILLER BOARD 1 &2 2010

30 Koperasi Tunas Muda Sungai 600A MSB-N Konsultant Sdn Bhd 2010
Ara Bhd 500A AMF Board

600A MSB-N (BLOK B) 

31 Tetuan UDA Holdings Bhd 1200A MSB-1/MSB-B Pintar Juara Konsultant 2010
800A MSB-COMMON Sdn Bh d



List of The Completed Projects 2009

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 St. jude Medical Operation (M) 5000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A. 2009

 Sdn. Bhd 5000A MSB-2 
5000A MSB-3 
3000A EMSB 
2500A SSB-E/IT-L2
800A SSB-L1/3
1250A SSB-UPS-1
1250A SSB-UPS-2 
1250A ESSB-UPS 
1000A SSB-L2/LCR-1 
1200A SSB-L2/LCR-2 
800A SSB-PACER-1 
600A SSB-PACER-2 
800A SSB-ICD-1 
600A SSB-ICD-2

2 Jelutong Development Sdn.Bhd  800A MSB-1 M.E.I. Consultants 2009
(IJM) 1600A MSB-2 Sdn. Bhd 

1600A MSB-3
1200A EMSB 
1200A AMF BOARD 

3 Q-Cell Malaysia Sdn.Bhd 2000A MSB-1 2009

4 Wan Jun Fatt Realty Sdn.Bhd 1000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A. 2009
1000A MSB-2
400A AMF BOARD 

5 Tetuan Jiran Cergas Sdn Bhd 500A MSB Perunding P.L.A. 2009
400A MSB 
400A AMF BOARD 

6 University  Teknologi Mara Kampus 1600A MSB 2009
Arau (Perlis) 

7 B.Braun Medical Industries Sdn.Bhd 2000A MSB S.G.WONG Perunding 2009
Sdn. Bhd 

8 Molex (M) Sdn.Bhd 2000A MSB-208V GTP Consultants 2009
600A SSB-M1 (208V) Sdn. Bhd 



List of The Completed Projects 2009

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
9 J.F Micro Technology Sdn.Bhd 1200A MSB J.Roger Preston (M)  2009

300A AMF BOARD Sdn. Bhd 

10 Reclaimtek (M) Sdn.Bhd 1600A MSB-2 Han Yang Consultancy 2009
600A SSB-P Sdn. Bhd 

11 Dell Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd NEW 1600A EMSB-5 Tafa Perunding Sdn. 2009
NEW 600A ISOLATING Bhd 
PANEL NO.5

12 Silterra Malaysia Sdn Bhd 600A DB#1 (208V) J.K.R. 2009
600A DB#2 (208V) 
600A DB#3 (208V) 
600A DB#4 (208V) 

13 Tetuan Banchem Sdn Bhd 500A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2009
500A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd 
400A MSB-3 
350A AMF BOARD

14 Grand De' Garden Hotel 1200A MSB P.D.C Consultancy 2009
800A SUB-MSB Sdn Bhd 
300A EMSB 
300A AMF BOARD 

15 Pacific Hypermarket & Departmental 1200A MSB-1 Han Yang Consultancy 2009
Sdn.Bhd (Komtar) 1200A MSB-2 Sdn.Bhd

800A F/P-1
800A F/P-2 
400A F/P-3

16 SHH Industries Sdn. Bhd 800A MSB-B Perunding L.N 2009
300A SSB-A 
300A SSB-C

17 U.S.M (Pusat Pengajian Sains Kimia) 800A MSB-G06A 2009



List of The Completed Projects 2009

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
18 Plexus/Hill Side 1000A MSSB-5 J.P.R. Sdn Bhd 2009

500A EMSSB-5
300A AMF BOARD 
600A SSB-PROD 2 

19 Eonlite Ventures Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB A.G.Konsult Sdn.Bhd 2009
400A AMF BOARD 

20 Sungai Muda Flood Mitigation  1600A MCC PINANG 2009
Project, Kedah TUNGGAL 

21 Vital Delta Sdn Bhd 1000A MSB Perunding P.L.A. 2009

22 Entegris 1000A NEW EXTENSION PANEL A.G. Konsult Sdn Bhd 2009
1000A SSB 
600A SSB 
600A CP-P3-2 

23 Tetuan X-scan (Penang) Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB-1 (TENANT) Aba Jurutera Perunding 2009
(Blok A/B/C) 1200A MSB-2 (TENANT) 

1200A MSB-3 (TENANT)
400A AMF BOARD 



List of The Completed Projects 2008

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
1 Honeywell Aerospace Avionics Sdn 4000A MSB-1 HPM Consultant 2008

Bhd 4000A MSB-2
4000A MSB-3
1200A SB-480V-60HZ-01
3200A SB-208V-60HZ-02
600A SSB-208V-60HZ-LAB
1000A SSB-208V-60HZ PLATFORM
1000A SSB-208V-60HZ DISPLAY 
600A SSB-208V-60HZ-ELEC 
1000A SSB-208V-60HZ-ELEC 
800A SSB-208V-60HZ-RF

2 Industri Pesawat Jaya Sdn.Bhd 1600A MSB A.G.Konsult Sdn.Bhd 2008
500A DB-M6
500A DB-M7
500A DB-M8

3 Renesas Semiconductor (Kedah) 2500A MSB-6 G.H Consultant 2008
Sdn. Bhd 1000A MSB-P6/LV1 Sdn.Bhd

1000A MSB-P6/LV2
600A P6/L1-LV1
800A P6/L3-LV1
800A P6/L2-LV1
1000A P6/L1-LV2
800A P6/L2-LV2
800A P6/L3-LV2 

4 Tesco Alor Setar 3200A MSB-1 M.E.I. Consultant 2008
3200A MSB-2 Sdn.Bhd 
1600A EMSB 
1600A AMF BOARD 
1000A MSB-T1
800A MSB-T2
800A MSB-T3
800A MSB-T4

5 Zoomic Technology (M) Sdn.Bhd 2000A MSB-1 Perunding P.L.A. 2008
1200A SSB-1 
800A SSB-2 
1200A SSB-3

6 Jabatan Pengaliran Dan Saliran 1600A MOC Primadge Consult 2008
(Pinang Tunggal)



List of The Completed Projects 2008

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
7 Tpc (M) Sdn.Bhd 2500A MSB-6 (415V) Pintar Juara Konsultant 2008

3200A MSB-7 (208V) Sdn. Bhd 
1000A SSB-480V/C 
1600A MSB-3/480V 

8 J.B.F.M Seberang Jaya 4000A MSB-3 J.K.Bersatu Sdn. Bhd 2008
800A EMSB 
800A GCP
400A ESSB 

9 Tesco Seberang Jaya 3000A MSB-1 G.H Consultant 2008
3000A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd
1600A EMSB 
1200A MSB-TG
1200A MSB-T1 
600A CMP-G1 
800A CMP-G2
800A CMP-F1
600A CMP-F2

10 Evergreen Rice Mill (M) Sdn.Bhd 1600A MSB-1 Tekun Perunding 2008
1600A MSB-2 Sdn Bhd
1200A SSB-1 

11 Motorola Penang 1600A MSB H.P.BEH & Associates 2008
Sdn.Bhd 

12 Showa Denko Hd(M) Sdn.Bhd 800A PDB-UT1 2008
800A PDB-UT2 
800A PDB-P6/200V 
800A PDB-P7/200V
600A PDB-K3/200V
600A PDB-K4/200V

13 Hai Point Sdn. Bhd 2000A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2008
1600A SSB-2

14 Wan Jun Fatt Realty Sdn.Bhd 2000A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2008
P.J.Plazza (Changlun) 1000A SSB-1



List of The Completed Projects 2008

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
15 Ultimate Manufacturing Solution (M) 3200A MSB-1 2008

Sdn.Bhd 3200A MSB-2 
1200A ACMSB-1
1200A ACMSB-2
1200A ACMSB-2A
800A SSB-2/1

16 Loh Guan Lye & Son Hospital 2000A MSB-1 A.G. Konsult 2008
2000A MSB-2 Sdn. Bhd 
3 x 1200A GENSET 
SYNHRONIZING PANEL 

17 Dynaview Sdn. Bhd 800A MSB P.D.C Consultancy 2008
800A SSB Sdn Bhd 
300A AMF BOARD 

18 Cold Chan Network (M) Sdn. Bhd 2500A COLD ROOM  2008
STARTER PANEL 

19 Wangsa  Industries Sdn.Bhd 4000A MSB Perunding L.N 2008

20 Asia File              1600A MSB 2008

21 Panther Precision Tools Sdn  Bhd 1200A MSB 2008
600A SSB-F 

22 Philips Lumileds Lighting Company 1600A SSB-208V/3 HPM Consultant 2008
Sdn Bhd

23 Tetuan Prime View Sdn Bhd 1600A MSB-1 2008
1600A MSB-2
1600A MSB-3 
600A  AMF BOARD

24 Pertubuhan Keselamatan Sosial - 1200A MSB Perunding P.L.A 2008
Bandar Georgetown, Jalan Burma, 200A AMF BOARD
Pulau Pinang



List of The Completed Projects 2008

NO OWNER TYPE CONSULTANT YEAR
25 Pertubuhan Keselamatan Sosial - 1200A MSB 2008

Kedah 300A AMF BOARD 

26 Elna PCB (M) Sdn Bhd 3000A MSB-415V H.C. Toh Perunding 2008
3000A MSB-2V-200V 

27 Tetuan Dufu industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB S.G.WONG Perunding 2008
Sdn. Bhd 

28 Tetuan BLC Industries Sdn Bhd 1200A MSB G.H Consultant 2008
1000A SSB Sdn Bhd


